
SN Redg# FullName

1 11150 AAGHAT PUN MAGAR

2 11624 AAKASH BHANDARI

3 11328 AAKASH CHAUDHARY

4 11136 AAKASH GHARTI MAGAR

5 11597 AAKRITI KAWAR

6 11467 AARATEE ROKA MAGAR

7 10741 AASHIKA CHAUDHARY

8 11000 AASHIKA PACHHAI

9 11030 AASHMA K.C

10 11277 ABHISHEK ADHIKARI

11 10999 ABHIYAN THAPA

12 11574 ABIRAL K.C

13 11457 ABIRAL MALLA

14 11722 ABISHEK OLI

15 11106 AJAY GHARTI MAGAR

16 11872 AJAY KUMAR ROKA CHHETRI

17 11320 AJITA RANA

18 10791 AKRITI CHAUDHARY

19 11689 AKSHYA BUDHA MAGAR

20 11801 ALON KUMAR ROKAMAGAR

21 10671 AMAR BHANDARI

22 11699 AMAR K.C

23 11233 AMISHA CHAUDHARY

24 10985 AMIT K.C

25 11842 AMRIT B.K

26 11261 AMRIT CHAUDHARY

27 11901 AMRIT GURUNG

28 11757 AMRITA BASNET

29 10793 AMRITA CHAUDHARY

30 10829 AMRITA PAUDEL

31 11719 ANIL NEUPANE

32 11230 ANIL ROKA MAGAR

33 11123 ANISHA PARDEYA

34 11408 ANITA BUDHA

35 10925 ANITA CHAUDHARY

36 11138 ANJALI K.C

37 10898 ANJALI SHARMA

38 11117 ANJANA SARKI

39 11432 ANJEET CHAUDHARY

40 11849 ANJILA K.C

41 10936 ANJILA KUNWAR

42 11603 ANKIT CHAUDHARY

43 11006 ANKITA SHAH

44 11063 ANMOL GHARTI MAGAR

45 11407 ANNEX SUNAR

46 10994 ANNU GHARTI MAGAR

TU, MMC DANG
BBS 2081 (1ST YEAR)

520 STUDENT
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47 11876 ANSHU BUDHA

48 11889 ANU CHAND

49 10905 ANUJ CHAUDHARY

50 11559 ANUMAYA B K

51 11621 ANUP CHAUDHARY

52 11365 ANUPAM CHAUDHARY

53 10860 APEKSHYA DANGI

54 10993 APEKSHYA DC

55 11148 ARATI PUN

56 10802 ARCHANA CHAUDHARY

57 11576 ARJUN BASNET

58 11456 ARJUN THAPA

59 11284 ASHESH MALLA

60 11759 ASHISH ROKA MAGAR

61 10901 ASMITA CHAUDHARY

62 11158 ASMITA CHAUDHARY

63 11122 ASMITA PANDEY

64 11130 ASMITA RIJAL

65 11257 ASTHA K.C

66 11763 AVINAS RAIDASH

67 11109 AVISHEK KHANAL

68 11609 AYUSHA CHAUDHARY

69 11687 AYUSHA PAUDEL

70 11386 BABITA BASNET

71 10987 babita paudel

72 11234 BABITA SHRESTHA

73 10813 BARSHA BASNET

74 11439 BARSHA MAHARA

75 11573 BARSHA RASAILI

76 10801 BASANT BIKRAM SHAH

77 11299 BASANT RAWAT

78 10737 BASANTA GHARTI MAGAR

79 11135 BASANTI ROKA CHHETRI

80 11783 BASHANTA B.K

81 10986 BHANSING KHATRI

82 10855 BHARAT GIRI

83 11157 BHAWANA CHAUDHARY

84 11465 BHAWANA GHARTI MAGAR

85 11662 BHAWANA GHARTI MAGAR

86 10745 BHEGI RANA MAGAR

87 10600 BHIMA K.C.

88 11431 BHIMA OLI

89 11765 BHUMA OLI

90 11068 BHUMIKA KHADKA

91 11829 BIBASH KHANAL

92 11561 BIBECHANA GHRTI MAGAR
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93 11715 BIBOSHAN CHAUDHARY

94 10910 BIJAN BUDHA MAGAR

95 10997 BIJAY GIRI

96 11183 BIJAY GURUNG

97 11004 BIJAY ROKA MAGAR

98 11300 BIKASH THAPA

99 11764 BIMALA BUDHA MAGAR

100 11125 BIMALA SHRESTHA

101 11510 BINAYA CHAUDHARY

102 11513 BINDU CHAUDHARY

103 10868 BINDU OLI

104 11250 bindu roka

105 11579 BINIKA G.C

106 10834 BINITA BINDU PARIYAR

107 10869 BINITA KUMARI RANA

108 11326 BINOD CHAUDHARY

109 10686 BINOD GHARTI MAGAR

110 11101 BIPAN GHARTI MAGAR

111 11380 BIPANA BUDHA

112 11206 BIPANA GIRI

113 10746 BIPANA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

114 11604 BIPIN CHAUDHARY

115 11709 BIRAJ BHANDARI

116 11610 BISHAL CHAUDHARY

117 11669 BISHAL SEN

118 11016 BISHWAS CHUDHARY

119 10714 BISMITA CHAUDHARY

120 11084 BRISTI D.C

121 11775 CHANDAN RAWAT

122 11776 CHHABILAL PANDEY

123 11034 CHIRAN GHARTI MAGAR

124 11731 CHITRA GHARTI MAGAR

125 11835 CHRISTINA GHARTI MAGAR

126 11474 CHUMAN DANGI

127 11351 CHUNA OLI

128 11608 DARSHANA KHATRI

129 11345 DEBA GHARTI

130 11310 DEBDATTA BATHA MAGAR

131 11078 DEEPA BUDHA MAGAR

132 11190 DEEPA KUMARI

133 10964 DEEPSHIKHA DANGI

134 11895 DEEPSON THAPA

135 10943 DEPIKA GHARTI

136 11369 DHIRAJ PANDEYA

137 11266 DIGAM GC

138 10853 DILA KHANAL
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139 11491 DILIP BUDHA MAGAR

140 11214 DILLI RAJ REGMI

141 11111 DILSHAN AHAMAD MANIHARR

142 10955 DIPA REGMI KHATRI

143 11874 DIPENDRA BHANDARI

144 11347 DIPENDRA K C

145 11650 DIPENDRA KHADKA

146 11888 DIPESH CHAND

147 11481 DIPESH CHAUDHARY

148 11618 DIPESH D.C

149 11877 ELINA MAHARA

150 11627 ELIS DANGI

151 11321 EREN SHRESTHA

152 11406 EUROPE CHAND

153 10659 GANGA RAM OLI

154 11035 GARIMA RANA MAGAR

155 11081 GARIMA THAPA MAGAR

156 11212 GAUMATI DARLAMI

157 11240 GAURAV RAWAT

158 10836 GEHENDRA RAWAT

159 11010 GIRA ADHIKARI

160 10599 GITA BANTHA MAGAR

161 11819 GITA GHARTI

162 11286 gopal oli

163 11533 GURU PRASAD GIRI

164 10877 HARI KALA GHARTI

165 11032 HEMA KAWAR

166 10995 HIMA BK

167 11079 HIMA SHAH

168 10748 HIMANI SHRESTHA

169 11430 HIRA OLI

170 11738 INDRA KUMARI OLI

171 11423 ISHA BUDHA

172 11129 JALASA MAGAR

173 11252 JAMUNA RANA

174 11354 JASBIN CHAUDHARY

175 10870 JHARANA OLI

176 11073 JIBAN BUDHA MAGAR

177 10896 JIBAN CHAUDHARY

178 10806 JIBAN GIRI

179 11399 JIBAN THAPA

180 11080 JIT KUMARI GHARTI

181 11735 JYOTI THAPA

182 11532 KABITA SIJWAL

183 10885 KAJAL BISHWOKARMA

184 11886 KALPANA BUDHATHOKI
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185 11795 kalpana oli chherti

186 10990 KAMAL BUDHA THOKI

187 11397 KAMAL GHARTI MAGAR

188 11768 KAMAL OLI

189 11426 KAMALA K C

190 11381 KAMANA GHARTI MAGAR

191 10861 KARAN OLI

192 11581 KARUNA BUDHATHOKI

193 11489 KARUNA KUNWAR

194 10916 KARUNA PUN

195 11619 KAUSHAL THAPA

196 10807 KESHAB BASNET

197 10971 KESHAR BISTA

198 11598 KESHARA BHANDARI

199 10689 KESHAV BUDHA MAGAR

200 11772 khagendra roka magar

201 11251 kishan jaisi

202 11492 KOMAL OLI

203 11196 KRIPA CHAUDHARY

204 11271 KRIPA ROKA

205 11070 KRISHNA ADHIKARI

206 11067 KRISHNE GIRI

207 11871 KSHITIJ ROKA MAGAR

208 11451 KUMARI PARIYAR

209 11477 LAGAN K.C

210 11494 LALITA ROKA KSHETRI

211 11350 LALITA SINGH THAKURI

212 11272 LALSARA PUN MAGAR

213 10919 LAXMAN KHANAL

214 10998 LAXMI BHANDARI

215 11490 LAXMI GHARTI MAGAR

216 11656 LAXMI POUDEL

217 11003 LIL BAHADUR OLI

218 11364 LILA PUN MAGAR

219 11633 LOKENDRA DANGI

220 11270 LOKI PUN MAGAR

221 11486 MADAN KHADKA

222 11718 MADHU SUDAN BHATTARAI

223 11278 MADHUSUDAN KHAREL

224 11657 MAHESH KHATRI

225 11280 MAHESH RANA MAGAR

226 11054 MALIKA CHAUDHARY

227 11088 MAMATA OLI

228 11464 MAMATA PUN MAGAR

229 11855 MAN KUMARI B.K

230 11076 MAN KUMARI BK
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231 11507 MANASHI THAPA

232 11045 MANDIP KHADKA

233 10956 MANISHA BHANDARI

234 11552 MANISHA BUDHA MAGAR

235 10878 MANISHA GHARTI MAGAR

236 11031 MANISHA K.C

237 10926 MANISHA KHATRI

238 11077 MANJITA KHADKA

239 10833 MELINA K.C

240 11774 MENUKA SUNAR

241 11562 MILAN ROKA MAGAR

242 11141 MISAN BISHWAKARMA

243 11636 MOHAN KHATRI

244 11391 MOHIT GHARTI MAGAR

245 11827 MONIKA KAWAR

246 11836 MONIKA RASAILI

247 10952 MOTIKALA BHANDARI

248 11505 MUNA D.C

249 11155 MUNA ROKA MAGAR

250 11424 muskan damai

251 11353 NABINA GHARTI MAGAR

252 11087 NABINA NEPALI

253 10865 NABRAJ NEUPANE

254 11691 NAJIRA KHATUN MIYA

255 11690 NARAYANI GAUTAM

256 11525 NARAYANI OLI

257 11108 NARENDRA B.K

258 10733 NARESH BISTA

259 10979 NASHIV BUDHA MAGAR

260 11069 NAVRAJ GIRI

261 11732 NAWARAJ ROKA MAGAR

262 11259 NEETA BUDHA

263 11116 NEETU K.C

264 11295 NEHA PARIYAR

265 10935 NIKESH CHAPAGAIN

266 11518 NIKHIL KHADKA

267 11737 NIKITA GURUNG

268 11642 NIMA OLI

269 11833 NIMA PUN MAGAR

270 11318 NIRAJ POUDEL

271 11405 NIRAJ ROKA

272 10970 NIRAJAN BUDHA MAGAR

273 11460 NIRMALA B K

274 11384 NIRMALA BHUDHA MAGAR

275 11255 NIRMALA K.C

276 10928 NIRUTA CHAUDHARY
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277 11033 NIRUTA K.C

278 11366 NISCHAL BUDHA

279 11466 NISCHAL GIRI

280 11203 NISHA BK

281 11584 NISHA CHAND

282 11488 NISHA CHAUDHARY

283 11782 NISHA M.C

284 11385 NISHANT KHATRI

285 11244 NISHCHAL PANDEY

286 11780 OBITA K.C

287 11340 PABITRA THAPA

288 11175 PARIJAT GHARTI MAGAR

289 11420 PAWAN PUN MAGAR

290 10975 POBITRA OLI

291 10796 POONAM DANGI

292 11055 POSHAN BATHA

293 11592 PRABIN CHUNARA

294 11837 PRADIP GHARTI MAGAR

295 11706 PRAKASH K.C

296 11755 PRAKRITI SHRESTHA

297 10842 PRAMILA MALLA

298 11292 PRAMILA THAPA MAGAR

299 11041 PRAMOSAN ARYAL

300 10953 PRAPTI MAHARA

301 11007 PRASANNA SUBEDI

302 10669 PRASANNA YOGI

303 10811 PRASHAMSA RIJAL

304 11480 PRASHNA KHATRI

305 11498 PRATAPJAN CHAUDHARY

306 10933 PRATIBHA GHARTI MAGAR

307 11462 PRATIBHAI PUN MAGAR

308 11232 PRATIK ROKA MAGAR

309 11019 PREETI GHARTI MAGAR

310 10876 PREMA KHATRI

311 11371 PRERANA GIRI

312 11586 PRERANA KHATRI

313 11156 PRIMA SOTI MAGAR

314 10854 PRINCE ROKA

315 11402 PRINKA KAWAR

316 11301 PRITHVI PUN MAGAR

317 10760 PRIYANKA RAWAL

318 10676 PUJA K.C.

319 10945 PUJAN CHAUDHARY

320 11268 PUNA BISTA

321 10882 PURAN OLI CHHETRI

322 10894 PURNIMA CHAUDHARY
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323 11372 PURNIMA CHAUDHARY

324 11027 PUSKAR NEPALI

325 11789 PUSPA THAPA MAGAR

326 11279 RABIN CHAUDHARY

327 10776 rabina pun magar

328 11329 RABINDRA PUN MAGAR

329 10974 RACHANA GHARTI MAGAR

330 11802 RACHANA SARU MAGAR

331 10948 RAHUL YOGI

332 11661 RAJAN PUN MAGAR

333 11002 RAJESH OLI

334 11263 RAJESH OLI

335 11393 RAJINA CHAUDHARY

336 11207 RAJU THAPA

337 11897 RAKSHYA KUNWAR

338 10779 RAMITA KUMARI YADAV

339 11154 RAN BAHADUR CHAUDHARY

340 11242 RANJANA CHAUDHARY

341 11346 RANJIT CHAUDHARY

342 11752 RANJITA KHADKA

343 11262 RANJU CHAUDHARY

344 11422 REEDIMA PURI

345 11890 REKHA CHAND

346 11358 REMAN PUN

347 11831 RENU ADHIKARI

348 10918 RESHAM REGMI

349 11663 RESHAM ROKA MAGAR

350 11832 RIMA PUN MAGAR

351 10902 RITA GHARTI MAGAR

352 11566 RITISH ADDHIKARI

353 11826 RITU 0LI

354 10838 RITU KHADKA

355 11282 RITU YOGI

356 11112 RIYA PUN

357 11762 ROHAN GHARTI

358 11239 ROHAN SINGH

359 11565 ROHIT NEPALI

360 11548 ROJINA BUDHATHOKI

361 10810 ROJINA CHAPAGAIN

362 11039 RONIT SINGH

363 11091 ROSHAN CHAUDHARY

364 10897 ROSHANI BHANDARI

365 11370 ROSHANI THAPA

366 10710 RUPESH POKHREL

367 11215 SABINA BUDHA

368 11484 SABINA PANDEY
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369 11126 SABINA PANDEYA

370 11434 SABITRI GHARTI MAGAR

371 11395 SAFAL NEPALI

372 11153 SAGAR CHAUDHARY

373 11493 SAGAR PUN

374 10989 SAHARA BM

375 11211 SAHIL SINGH GHARTI

376 11139 SAJINA POKHAREL

377 11828 SALINA KHADAK

378 11830 SALON ADHIKARI

379 11773 SAMIKSHA GIRI

380 11029 SAMIKSHA KHADKA

381 11600 SAMIKSHYA BHANDARI

382 11390 SAMIR BUDHA THOKI

383 11171 SAMIR BUDHATHOKI

384 11526 SAMIR KHATRI

385 11174 SAMIR KHAWAS

386 10691 SAMITA K.C.

387 11751 SAMJHANA B K

388 11605 SAMRAT BUDHATHOKI

389 11814 SAMRAT THAPA CHHETRI

390 11683 SAMRIT BHUSAL

391 11471 SAMUNA KUMAL

392 11744 SANA KHATUN MUSALMAN

393 11534 SANDESH BUDHA MAGAR

394 11838 SANDESH MAHATARA

395 11026 SANDESH OLI

396 10750 SANDESH REGMI

397 11105 sandhya KHADKA

398 11892 SANDHYA KUMARI

399 11893 SANDHYA PUN MAGAR

400 11040 SANDIP HAMAL

401 10906 SANGAM CHAUDHARY

402 10912 SANGAM GIRI

403 11560 sangita BUDHAKTHOKI

404 10674 SANGITA GHARTI MAGAR

405 10931 SANGITA PANDEYA

406 10889 SANGITA SUNAR

407 11128 SANIT CHAUDHARY

408 11352 SANJANA MAHARA

409 11020 SANJAY GHARTI MAGAR

410 11398 SANJAY GHARTI MAGAR

411 10890 SANJAYA KHATRI

412 10883 SANJEETA CHAUDHARY

413 10900 SANJITA CHAUDHARY

414 11796 santos khanal
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415 11327 SANTOSH CHAUDHARY

416 11243 SANTOSH G.C

417 11231 SANTOSH GHARTI MAGAR

418 11303 SANTOSH KHATRI

419 11191 SANTOSH KUMARI DANGI

420 10790 SANTOSHI CHAUDHARY

421 10778 SAPANA GHARTI MAGAR

422 11331 SAPANA GHARTI MAGAR

423 11781 SAPANA POKHREL

424 11601 SARADA CHAUDHARY

425 10895 SARASWOTI CHAUDHARY

426 11478 SARGAM POUDEL

427 11569 SARIKA GIRI

428 10835 SARITA DANGI

429 11009 SARITA OLI

430 11099 SARITA PUN

431 11700 SARMILA GHARTI MAGAR

432 11778 SARMILA PANDEYA

433 11681 SARMILA SUNAR

434 11587 SATISH DANGI

435 11095 SAUGAT CHAUDHARY

436 11694 SHAMBHU OLI

437 11038 SHAN KAR OLI

438 11166 SHANTI GHARTI MAGAR

439 11797 sharmila bk

440 11843 SHARMILA KUMARI PUN MAGAR

441 11729 SHEKHAR BOHARA

442 11508 SHIBA KUMARI K C

443 11881 SHIKSHYA ALE MAGAR

444 10937 SHIKSHYA DHITAL

445 11194 SHIRISA ACHARYA

446 10777 shishir pun

447 11891 SHOBHANA ADHIKARI

448 10915 SHREEJANA SHARMA

449 11567 SHREEYA BUDHA MAGAR

450 11200 SHRISHTI SHARMA

451 11615 SHUBAM KARKI

452 11851 SHUSMA PAHADI

453 10827 SIJAN BISHWOKARMA

454 10875 SIRJANA KHATRI

455 10903 SIRJANA OLI

456 11056 SITA CHAUDHARY

457 11885 SITA OLI

458 11553 SIWA KUMARI RAWAT

459 11850 SNEHA B.K

460 11896 SNEHA DANGI
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461 11570 SNEHA GIRI

462 11761 SNEHA KHATRI

463 11551 SRIJANA CHAUDHARY

464 11357 SUBASH BUDHA MAGAR

465 11635 SUBASH CHUNARA

466 11264 SUBHAM D.C

467 11012 SUBINA CHAUDHARY

468 10808 SUDIP NEPALI

469 11383 SUDIP OLI

470 10751 SUGAM SHARMA

471 10761 SUHANI RAMJALI

472 11713 SUJAL BISTA MAGAR

473 11899 SUJAL GHARTI MAGAR

474 10823 SUJAN ADHIKARI

475 11134 SUJATA SINGH THAKURI

476 10819 SUMAN SHAH

477 11468 SUNITA BUDHA MAGAR

478 11902 SUNITA GHARTI MAGAR

479 11287 sunita pun magar

480 11235 SURAJ KUWAR

481 11159 SURAJ PRAJAPATI

482 10814 SURENDRA BUDHA MAGAR

483 11121 SUSHANT POKHREL

484 11075 SUSHANT REGMI

485 11435 SUSHILA BOHARA

486 11394 SUSHMA BHANDARI

487 11409 SUYASHA YOGI

488 11368 SWASTIKA B K

489 11730 TABIRAM GHARTI MAGAR

490 11820 TIKA GHARTI MAGAR

491 11750 TIKA KC

492 11269 TIKALA GHARTI MAGAR

493 11291 TIKARAM KHADKA

494 11332 TILARAM PUN MAGAR

495 10821 TULSI GUPTA

496 11900 UJJWOL BISTA

497 11419 UMESH KHATRI

498 11185 UPENDRA GHARTI MAGAR

499 11322 urmila bishwakarma

500 11659 URMILA BUDHATHOKI CHHETRI

501 10884 URMILA CHAUDHARY

502 11167 URMILA KUMARI PUN

503 11845 URMILA NEPALI

504 11688 YADAB BHANDARI

505 11599 YAGRAJ BHANDARI

506 10893 YAMUNA CHAUDHARY
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507 10911 YAMUNA K.C KARKI

508 11236 YAMUNA PUN

509 11066 yamuna rawal

510 11330 YAMUNA RIJAL

511 11602 YASH KUMAR CHAUDHARY

512 11392 YASODA GHARTI MAGAR

513 11779 YASODA SHARMA

514 11285 YASUDA KUMARI NEPALI

515 11720 YELJU SHARMA

516 10675 YUBARAJ LAMICHHANE

517 11625 YUBRAJ KATUWAL

518 10917 YUBRAJ REGMI

519 11127 YUDDHA BIKRAM BUDHA MAGAR

520 11673 YUKESH CHAUDHARY
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1 11528 AAISHA MAHARA

2 10960 AARATI OLI

3 11524 ABISESH GHARTI

4 11044 AMRITA B.K

5 11043 AMRITA GHARTI PUN

6 11014 AMRITA PUN

7 11281 AMRITA SHRESTHA

8 11758 ANISA BHUDHA MAGAR

9 11557 ANISHA CHAUDHARY

10 11847 ANISHA CHAUDHARY

11 11071 ANITA BISHWOKARMA

12 11181 ANITA GHARTI MAGAR

13 11195 ANJALEE OLI

14 11846 ANJALI THAPA MAGAR

15 11626 ANJANA BHANDARI

16 10743 ANJANA CHAUDHARY

17 11379 ANJANA CHAUDHARY

18 10849 ANJANA SHARMA

19 11249 anju oli

20 11433 ANUSH ROKA MAGAR

21 11412 ARATI BUDHA

22 11803 ARGUN GIRE

23 11377 ARJAN CHAUDHARY

24 11414 ARUNIMA BUDHA MAGAR

25 10830 ASHISH PUN

26 11620 ASMI BATHA MAGAR

27 11179 ASMITA CHAUDHARY

28 11817 ASMITA PUN MAGAR

29 11825 BABITA ACHARYA

30 11319 BABITA SUNAR

31 11812 BALIKA ADHIKARI

32 11616 BAM BAHADUR GAHA MAGAR

33 11543 BARSHA KHATRI

34 11607 BARSHA KHATRI

35 11630 BASANTA K.C

36 10939 BASANTI BUDHA

37 11571 BASANTI G.C

38 10721 BEGAM PUN MAGAR

39 11517 bhabana BK

40 11791 BHABANA GHARTI MAGAR

41 11522 BHABANA KHADKA

42 11840 BHANMALA ROKA MAGAR

43 11376 BHARAT BHUSHAN KHADKA

44 11403 BHARAT BUDHATHOKI

45 11022 BHAWANA BHANDARI

46 11440 BHAWANA K.C

47 11288 bhim kumarigharti magar

48 11218 BHIMA GHARTI

Mahendra Multiple Campus, Dang
BED 2081 (1ST YEAR)

370 STUDENTS
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49 11853 BHISMA K.C

50 11202 BHUMA KHANAL

51 11536 BHUMIKA DANGI

52 11499 BHUMIKA OLI

53 10816 BHUPAL BASNET

54 11613 BHUWAN GHARTI MAGAR

55 11748 BIBEK ADHIKARI

56 10944 BIJAYA CHAUDHARY

57 10978 BIKRAM PUN MAGAR

58 11858 BIMALA KAMI

59 11442 BIMALA KUMARI KAMI

60 11298 BIMALA POKHREL

61 11523 BINDU RAWAT

62 11124 BINITA BHATTRAI

63 11441 BINITA K.C

64 11753 BINITA KUMARI YADAV

65 11356 BIPANA B.K

66 11594 BIPANA GHARTI MAGAR

67 11093 BIPANA KHADKA

68 10891 BIPANA KHATRI

69 11189 BIPANA MAHARA

70 10892 BIPANA PUN MAGAR

71 11333 BIPANA PUN MAGAR

72 10973 BIPANA THAPA

73 11631 BIPASHA BUDHA MAGAR

74 11169 BIR SINGH PUN MAGAR

75 11312 BISHNU THEDI MAGAR

76 11140 BISTRITI DEVKOTA

77 11097 BOMITA PUN MAGAR

78 11679 CHADANI SARU MAGAR

79 11459 CHANDRA DEBI PUN MAGAR

80 11790 CHANDRA KALA OLI

81 11527 CHANDRA MAHARA

82 10957 CHANDRA PRAKASH DANGI

83 11360 CHANDRAMA GHARTI MAGAR

84 11792 CHANDRI ROKA KSHETRI

85 11454 CHANDRIKA GIRI

86 10980 CHETAN GHARTI MAGAR

87 10678 CHETLAL BK

88 11664 CHUDAMANI GHARTI MAGAR

89 11676 DALI BUDHA MAGAR

90 11556 DAMMI GHARTI MAGAR

91 11375 DARSHAN GHARTI MAGAR

92 11882 DEBENDRA K.C

93 11413 DEBIKA KAWAR MAGAR

94 11170 DEBIKA PUN MAGAR

95 11873 DEBRAJ KAWAR

96 11593 DEVENDRA JAISI
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97 11294 DEVSIKA PUN MAGAR

98 11785 DHANBIR BUDHATHOKI

99 11727 DHANSARI KAWAR MAGAR

100 11500 DIL KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR

101 11550 DINESH B.K

102 11501 DINESH PUN MAGAR

103 11248 dinesh raut

104 11008 DIPA KUMARI MAHARA

105 11834 DIPA PUN MAGAR

106 11418 DIPA SUNAR

107 10951 DIPAK BUDHA MAGAR

108 11769 DIPENDRA GHARTI MAGAR

109 11854 DOR BAHADUR KHADKA

110 10976 DORNA ROKA MAGAR

111 10888 DURGA GHARTI MAGAR

112 11894 GAITRA BUDHA MAGAR

113 11149 GANESH B.K

114 11749 GANGALAL OLI

115 11623 GAYASHWAR GHARTI MAGAR

116 11733 GIRIRAJ SUBEDI

117 11756 GITA BUDHATHOKI

118 11313 GITA PUN MAGAR

119 11541 GITA SHARMA

120 10805 GITA YOGI

121 11547 GOMA OLI

122 11396 GOVINDA BISTA

123 11100 GRISS BUDHA MAGAR

124 11410 GYANENDRA DANGI

125 10597 GYANENDRA SHAHI

126 11018 HASTA GHARTI MAGAR

127 11767 HEM RAJ DANGI

128 11201 HEMANTA BOHARA

129 11165 HEMANTA BUDHATHOKI

130 10923 HIMA KUMARI K.C

131 11046 HIMAL GHARTI MAGAR

132 11697 HIRA GHARTI

133 11113 HIRA OLI

134 11428 HIRA OLI

135 11023 HIRA REGMI

136 11449 ichchha budha magar

137 11472 INDIRA BANTHA MAGAR

138 11359 ISHA KHATRI

139 11482 JAMUNA PARIYAR

140 11859 JAMUNA RANA MAGAR

141 11341 JAY PRAKASH ROKA MAGAR

142 11677 JHARANA BUDHA

143 11015 JHARANA GHARTI MAGAR

144 11511 JHARANA GHARTI MAGAR
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BED 2081 (1ST YEAR)

370 STUDENTS

145 11444 JHARANA K.C

146 11258 JHARANA PUN

147 11199 JIVA DAMAEE

148 11005 JUGRAJ BHANDARI

149 10815 KALPANA GHARTI MAGAR

150 11374 KALPANA GHARTI MAGAR

151 11173 KALPANA PUN MAGAR

152 11639 KALSA SHAHI

153 10904 KAMALA GHARTI MAGAR

154 11629 KAMALA KHADKA

155 11461 KAMALA PUN MAGAR

156 11787 KARISHMA MAHARA

157 11545 KARISMA ROKA MAGAR

158 11852 KESHAB BAHADUR B.K

159 11521 KHEMA KHADKA

160 10707 KHIMA KUMARI RANA

161 11793 KHUMA BUDHA MAGAR

162 11355 KHUSHI DANGI

163 11082 KHUSHI OLI

164 11678 KIRAN KHADKA

165 11416 KRISHNA GHARTI MAGAR

166 11502 KRITI ROKA

167 11743 KUMOD PAUDEL

168 11283 KUSMA GIRI

169 11887 KUSMA THAPA MAGAR

170 11777 KUSUM BHUSAL

171 11438 LALIT BAHADUR BUDHA MAGAR

172 11455 LALIT GHARTI MAGAR

173 11698 LALITA HAMAL

174 11176 LALITA KHATRI

175 11643 LILA KHATRI

176 10961 LILA PUN MAGAR

177 11448 loki pun magar

178 11878 MAHENDRA B.K

179 11421 MAHESH PUN MAGAR

180 11739 MALATI K.C

181 11446 mamata pun magar

182 10706 MAMATA RANA

183 11841 MAMATA THAPA

184 11710 MAN KUMARI PUN MAGAR

185 11861 MAN PRASAD DANGI

186 11844 MANAB SHAHI

187 11640 MANGALI SHAHI

188 11293 MANIKA BUDHA MAGAR

189 11712 MANIKA GHARTI

190 11050 MANIKA JHANKRI MAGAR

191 11133 MANISHA B.K

192 11309 MANISHA B.K
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Mahendra Multiple Campus, Dang
BED 2081 (1ST YEAR)

370 STUDENTS

193 11487 MANISHA K C

194 11483 MANISHA THAPA MAGAR

195 11382 MANJU SUNAR

196 11810 MAYA ALE MAGAR

197 11227 MELINA JHAKRI ROKA MAGAR

198 11401 MINA BUDHATHOKI CHHETRI

199 11025 MINA GHARTI MAGAR

200 10851 MINA PUN MAGAR

201 10950 MINA ROKA MAGAR

202 11670 MIRA THAPA

203 11226 MISA BUDHA MAGAR

204 11665 MUKESH GHARTI MAGAR

205 11546 MUNA BISTA

206 11445 MUNA BUDHA MAGAR

207 11453 MUNA KHATRI

208 11898 MUNA KHATRI

209 11429 NABINA PUN MAGAR

210 11675 NABINA SHRESTHA

211 11060 NAMITA KHATRI

212 11411 NARAYAN THAPA

213 11452 NARAYANI K C

214 11497 NARMI GIRI

215 11568 NEHA OLI

216 11469 NETRA LAL K.C

217 11747 NIMKALI BISTA

218 11342 NIRA G M

219 11544 nirmala B K

220 10924 NIRMALA GHARTI MAGAR

221 11580 NIRMALA KHATRI

222 11704 NIRMALA ROKA

223 11860 NIRUTA BHANDARI

224 11671 NIRUTA GIRI

225 10871 NISA RANA

226 11537 NISHA PAUDEL

227 10988 NISHA PUN

228 11818 NISHA THAPA MAGAR

229 10820 PABITRA DASAUDI

230 11389 PABITRA GHARTI MAGAR

231 11705 PABITRA GHARTI MAGAR

232 11530 PABLIKA CHAUDHARY

233 11554 PAHAL RAJ B.K

234 11180 PARBATI K.C

235 10938 PIMA BASNET

236 11813 PIMA BHUSAL

237 11323 PRAMILA BUDHA MAGAR

238 11740 PRAMILA PUN MAGAR

239 11324 PRASHANT OLI

240 11306 PRATIKSHA RANA MAGAR
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BED 2081 (1ST YEAR)

370 STUDENTS

241 11348 PRATIKSHYA K.C

242 10822 PRATIKXYA BISTA

243 10954 PRATIMA CHAUDHARY

244 10969 PRATIMA CHAUDHARY

245 10727 PRINCE RANA

246 11325 PRITHI BUDHA MAGAR

247 11450 priya bista

248 11540 PUJA KARKI

249 10799 PURAN KHATRI

250 11726 PUSHPA GHARTI MAGAR

251 10879 PUSHPA GIRI

252 11558 RADHA BHUSAL

253 10756 RADHIKA SUBEDI

254 11209 RAJAN CHAUDHARY

255 11862 RAJANI ROKA

256 11728 RAJITA GHARTI MAGAR

257 11658 RAM PRASAD SUBEDI

258 11216 RAMITA GHARTI

259 11273 RAMITA KANWAR

260 11674 RAMIYA BUDHA MAGAR

261 11094 RANJANA CHAUDHARY

262 11463 RATAN PUN

263 10932 REKHA THAPA

264 11654 RESHAM GHARTI MAGAR

265 11217 RITA BUDHA

266 11118 RITA OLI

267 10764 ritik kunwar

268 11378 RITU PUN MAGAR

269 10947 ROMA CHAUDHARY

270 10738 SABINA BUDHA MAGAR

271 11770 SABINA POKHREL

272 10742 SABITA CHAUDHARY

273 11177 SABITA K.C

274 11784 SABITA KARKI

275 11641 SABITRA OLI

276 11053 SACHIN CHAUDHARY

277 10850 SAMIKSHA KUMARI CHAUDHARI

278 11334 SAMIKSHYA THAPA MAGAR

279 11265 SAMIR BK

280 11864 SANDEEP ROKA MAGAR

281 11373 SANDESH PUN MAGAR

282 10856 SANDHYA BHANDARI

283 11178 SANDHYA BUDHA MAGAR

284 11736 SANGITA K.C

285 11172 SANGITA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR

286 11114 SANGITA OLI

287 11387 SANGITA THAPA MAGAR

288 10967 SANJEEV OLI
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BED 2081 (1ST YEAR)

370 STUDENTS

289 11447 sapana chaudhary

290 11304 SAPANA NEPALI

291 11247 SAPANA PUN

292 10909 SARASWOTI SUNAR

293 11473 SARITA B.K

294 11879 SARITA BASNET

295 11476 SARITA BK

296 11061 SARITA OLI

297 11024 SARITA PUN

298 11388 SARITA PUN MAGAR

299 11644 SARMILA BAIJALI

300 11746 SARMILA MAHARA

301 11808 SARMILA SUNAR

302 11404 SARMILA THAPA

303 11425 SARSWATA PANT

304 11869 SAYADA CHAUDHARY

305 11274 SHANTI KANWAR

306 10690 SHARAD GHARTI

307 11863 SHARMILA B.K

308 11811 SHIBA SUNAR

309 11495 SHIKHA NEPALI

310 11052 SHRIJANA BHANDARI

311 11367 SILA KUMARI PUN MAGAR

312 11289 SIMA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR

313 11147 SIMANA BHANDARI

314 11856 SIRJANA B.K

315 11648 SIRJANA BANTHA

316 11210 SIRJANA MAHARA

317 11572 sishir gharti magar

318 11219 SITA GHARTI

319 11816 SITA PUN MAGAR

320 11866 SITA PUN MAGAR

321 11504 SITAL GHARTI MAGAR

322 11427 SITARAM BUDHAKTHOKI

323 11485 SOBHIKA BATHA MAGAR

324 10713 SUBASHNA KHADKA

325 11208 SUDIP CHAUDHARY

326 11074 SUMIKSHA BUDHA MAGAR

327 11415 SUMITA OLI

328 11711 SUMITRA BUDHA MAGAR

329 11806 SUMNIMA CHAUDHARY

330 11311 SUNIL DANGI

331 11064 SUNITA B.K

332 10907 SUNITA BUDHATHOKI

333 10984 SUNITA BUDHATHOKI

334 11865 SUNITA GHARTI MAGAR

335 11721 SUNITA KAWAR MAGAR

336 11417 SUNITA SUNAR
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BED 2081 (1ST YEAR)

370 STUDENTS

337 10852 SUNIYA PUN MAGAR

338 11786 SUPRAVA BUDHA

339 11809 SUSHIL BUDHA MAGAR

340 11296 SUSHILA KUMARI KHAIKALA MAGAR

341 11649 SUSHMA JHAKRI

342 10940 SUSILA KUMARI KHATRI

343 11152 SUSMITA ADHIKARI

344 11302 SUSMITA BUDHA MAGAR

345 11254 SUSMITA DAHAL

346 10934 SUSMITA PUN MAGAR

347 11794 TARA KUMARI PUN

348 10887 TARIKA PUN MAGAR

349 11137 TEJ KUMARI MAHARA

350 11443 TEKNATH BUDHA

351 11400 TILA BUDHATHOKI SHETRI

352 11612 TILSARI GHARTI MAGAR

353 11336 TIRSANA GHARTI MAGAR

354 11049 TIRSANA MAHARA

355 10929 TIRSANA OLI

356 11335 TIRSANA PUN MAGAR

357 11241 TRISANA GIRI

358 10966 tukman gharti chhetri

359 10946 TULASA KUMARI PUN MAGAR

360 10732 TULASA ROKA MAGAR

361 11017 TULSHA GHARTI MAGAR

362 11297 UMA RAWOT

363 11168 USHA K.C

364 10843 YAMKALA PUN

365 11065 YAMSARI SUNAR

366 10818 YAMUNA MAHARA

367 11903 YAMUNA PARIYAR

368 11307 YAMUNA ROKA

369 11564 yogendra baral MAGAR

370 11614 YUBAK GHARTI MAGAR
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1 11512 AAGAMAN D.C.

2 11652 AAKASH NEPALI

3 10857 AAKRITI KHADKA

4 11582 AASHIKA ACHARYA

5 11151 AASHIKA CHAUDHARY

6 11028 AAYUSH BUDHA MAGAR

7 10817 ABHISHEK BUDHA MAGAR

8 10840 AKINA PUN

9 11184 AKRAJ YADAV

10 10996 ALINA CHAUDHARY

11 10992 ALINA THAPA

12 10786 ALISH OLI

13 10787 amisa yadav

14 11583 AMSHU ACHARYA

15 10828 ANJANA DANGI

16 11458 ANJANA DANGI

17 11575 ANJITA CHAUDHARY

18 11110 ANJU GHARTI

19 11275 ANJU PUN MAGAR

20 11276 ANSHU PUN

21 10812 ARJUN SUNAR

22 11800 ASMITA BISTA

23 11102 AYUSH KC

24 10864 AYUSHA CHAUDHARY

25 10845 BARSHA THAPA

26 11519 BIBEK SUNAR

27 10800 BIBHISHIKA CHAUDHARY

28 11708 BIDISHA NEUPANE

29 11754 BIMALA GHARTI

30 11653 BINAY K.C

31 11220 BINITA KUMAL

32 11857 BINITA PUN

33 11611 BISHWASH THAPA

34 10866 BISIKA CHAUDHARY

35 11107 CHANDANI SEN THAKURI

36 11098 CHANDRA JYOTI OLI

37 10927 DILIP BUDHA MAGAR

38 11655 DIPAK BUDHATHOKI

39 10837 DIPAK DANGI

40 11589 DIPESH ACHARYA

41 11143 DIYA K.C.

42 11880 DRIKSHA GHARTI MAGAR

43 11703 GITA BASNET

44 11531 GITA CHAUDHARY

45 11344 GITA K C

46 11096 Hari Bahadur khatri

47 11187 harimay KC

48 11290 HARISARA BAHAKARI

Mahendra Multiple Campus, Dang
BSC. 2081 (1ST YEAR)

169 STUDENTS
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49 11188 HASMITA KHATRI

50 10788 HEMANT POUDYAL

51 10858 HEMRAJ OLI

52 11666 IMAN GHIMIRE

53 11090 ISMARIKA SENTURY

54 10848 JAGDISH CHAUDHARY

55 10847 JAGDISH YADAV

56 11048 JHARANA BUDHA

57 11714 JIWAN K.C

58 11086 KAMANA GHARTI MAGAR

59 11672 KARUNA K.C

60 11085 KASTUP PUN MAGAR

61 10880 KESHAB PANTHI

62 10832 KHAKENDRA OLI

63 11549 krishanmaya chaudhary

64 11316 KRITI BASNET

65 11146 KRITIKA GHARTI MAGAR

66 11668 KUMAR PANDEYA

67 10844 LALITA CHAUDHARY

68 11692 MADAN OLI

69 11667 MADHAV JAISI

70 11001 MANISHA PUN

71 11693 MANISHANK CRYSATAL K.C

72 10972 MELINA BUDHA MAGAR

73 10797 MERINA CHYAUDHARY

74 10921 MUNA G.C

75 11057 NAMRAJ KHARAL

76 11696 NISCHAL BAM

77 11142 NISHA BHARATI

78 11645 NISHAN DANGI

79 11104 PAWAN OLI

80 10963 POOJA CHAUDHARY

81 10782 PRABIN GAUTAM

82 10762 PRACHANDA KHADKA MAGAR

83 11337 PRADIPTI DHITAL

84 11682 PRAGYA RAWAT

85 11343 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY

86 11145 PRAMITA NEPALI

87 11317 PRASHANT KHANAL

88 11702 PRATIBHA BHATTA

89 10792 PRATIKSHYA CHAUDHARY

90 11707 PRATIMA RIJAL

91 10785 PREM BHANDARI

92 10920 PREM OLI

93 11686 PRINSIKA KHADKA

94 11144 PRITINA OLI

95 10965 PUJA CHAUDHARY

96 11131 PUJA PARIYAR
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97 11253 PUJA PARIYAR

98 11680 PURNA BAHADUR RANA MAGAR

99 11638 PURNA BIKRAM KARKI

100 11260 PURNIMA ROKA MAGAR

101 11160 RACHANA NEUPANE

102 11766 RAJAN BHANDARI

103 11685 RANJITA G.C

104 10780 REKHA YADAV

105 10922 RENUKA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

106 10803 RINA K.C.

107 11651 RINKU BASNET

108 11186 ritu khadka

109 11585 ROJAN BUDHA MAGAR

110 10899 ROJINA ROKA MAGAR

111 11315 ROSAN ADHIKARI

112 11578 ROSHAN RANA

113 11535 ROSHON CHAUDHARY

114 11072 RUMAN KHADKA

115 11509 SABIN SHRESTHA

116 11363 SABINA CHAUDHARY

117 11361 SABITRA CHAUDHARY

118 11058 SAGAR KHADKA

119 10831 SAMAYOJAN ROKA MAGAR

120 11213 SAMIR GAUTAM

121 10908 SAMJHANA THAPA

122 11634 SAMRIDDHI OLI

123 10794 SAMRIDDHI SHRESTHA

124 11646 SANDHYA BUDHATHOKI

125 11684 SANJITA KHADKA

126 11132 SANJITA KHANAL

127 10795 SANSKRITI SHRESTHA

128 11308 SANTOSH KANDEL

129 11198 SAPANA BK

130 11884 SAPANA PARIYAR

131 11245 SARA KHATRI

132 10930 SARMILA ACHARYA

133 10958 SAROJ BHANDARI

134 11092 SHARMILA DANGI

135 10941 SHIB LAL KANWAR

136 11089 SHISHIR REGMI

137 11637 SHOVA CHAUDHARY

138 10846 SHRAWAN KUMAR THARU KUMAL

139 11229 SHREEYA OLI

140 10977 SHREYA SHRESTHA

141 11314 SHRISTI MAHARA

142 11305 SHYITAL KC RIJAL

143 11695 SIMRAN MAGAR

144 11437 SIMRAN PANTHI
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145 11204 SMIRTI ACHARYA

146 10863 SMRITI CHAUDHARY

147 11192 SNEHA BUDHA MAGAR

148 11193 SNEHA GHARTI MAGAR

149 11503 SONIYA JHAKRI

150 10962 SONY RAWAL

151 11799 SRIJANA BHANDARI

152 11119 SRIJANA GAUTAM

153 11596 SRISTI BISTA

154 11590 SUBASH POKHREL

155 11362 SUBINA CHAUDHARY

156 11182 SUDAN CHAUDHARY

157 10881 SUDIP D.C

158 10949 SUNITA NEPALI

159 11103 SURAJ KHANAL

160 11591 SUSAN CHAUDHARY

161 10991 SWASTIKA GHARTI

162 11606 TIKA RAM K.C

163 11798 tirsana REGMI

164 11660 TRIPTI BUDHA MAGAR

165 11647 TRISANA POKHREL

166 11867 TULSI RAM RANA MAGAR

167 10824 UMESH PUN

168 11237 YASHU K.C

169 10942 YUBRAJ B.K
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1 11734 AADARSHA K.C.

2 11542 AJAY DHAMI

3 11701 AKASH OLI

4 10768 AMBIKA SHRESTHA

5 11520 ANANDA SUNAR

6 11822 ANIL K.C

7 11479 ARUNA B.K

8 11197 BABITA GIRI

9 11436 BIGYAN OLI

10 11742 BINITA OLI

11 11771 BIRENDRA GHARTI MAGAR

12 10736 BISHAL PUN MAGAR

13 10744 BISHNU THAPA

14 11628 BISHO RAJ ACHARYA

15 11725 DHARMA DANGI

16 11823 DILA RAM KHANAL

17 11588 DRONA BAHADUR OLI

18 11062 GHANASHYAM PUN

19 11514 GITA ROKA

20 10804 HEMANT K.C

21 11868 HIMAL BANTHA MAGAR

22 11349 HIMAL GHARTI MAGAR

23 11475 HISHALA JHANKARI MAGAR

24 11496 HOM BAHADUR CHAUDHARY

25 11083 ICHCHHA CHAUDHARY

26 11051 JANAK PUN MAGAR

27 10841 KAMAL KHATRI

28 11875 KAMALA OLI

29 11745 KHUM BAHADUR SOTI MAGAR

30 11617 KUL RAJ POKHREL

31 11470 MADAN PRAKASH HAMAL

32 11741 MILAN KHADKA

33 11824 NABARAJ KHATRI

34 11839 NARAYAN RANA MAGAR

35 11815 NESITA KHADKA

36 11717 NIRAJ GIRI

37 11632 NIRMALA KUMARI OLI

38 11205 NISHAN PAUDEL

39 11595 PADAM PRASAD BHATTARAI

40 11807 POKHAR RAJ BHANDARI

41 11256 PRAJOL GAUTAM

42 11021 PRATIBHA BUDHA MAGAR

43 11848 PREMA ADHIKARI

44 10722 PURNA BAHADUR PUN

45 11716 PURNA KARKI

46 10968 PURNIMA KHATRI

47 10769 RADHA SHRESTHA

48 11577 RITISH SINGH KHADKA

Mahendra Multiple Campus Dang
BA 2081 (1ST YEAR)

(60 STUDENT)
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49 11515 SAJINA K.C

50 11529 SAMIKSHYA ADHIKARI

51 10859 SANGITA CHAUDHARY

52 11338 SHARADA K.C

53 10809 SRIJANA SHARMA

54 11724 SUNIL DANGI

55 11246 SUNITA SHARMA

56 11622 TARA CHAUDHARY

57 11723 TIKA DANGI

58 11563 TIKARAM GHARTI MAGAR

59 11506 TOPARAM PANDEYA

60 11821 TRIDEBI OLI



SN Redg# FullName

1 12209 ANIL CHAUDHARY

2 12155 ANU MAHARA

3 12208 AVISHEK CHAUDHARY

4 12243 BHAGAWATI SINGH

5 12260 BHUPESH DANGI

6 12261 BIJAYA K.C

7 12160 BISHUN KUMARI POKHREL

8 12234 DAMBAR BAHADUR GHARTI MAGAR

9 12200 DILLI BHADUR OLI

10 12235 DIPAK OLI

11 12126 FULL KUMARI GHARTI

12 12249 GANGA KHATRI

13 12150 GITA KUMARI OLI

14 12232 HEMLAL KHADKA

15 12182 JAMUNA K C

16 12223 JANAKI LAL BASNET

17 12145 JANARDAN PUN MAGAR

18 12221 KAMAL OLI

19 12173 KAMAL SINGH OLI

20 12244 KAMANA D C

21 12214 KARUNA KUMARI SHARMA

22 12262 KAUSHAL BASNET

23 12233 KESHAR JAISI

24 12167 KHIM PRASAD BHATTARAI

25 12203 KUSHAL BASNET

26 12168 kusum gautam

27 12081 LOKMANI SAPKOTA

28 12091 MACHHINDRA SILWAL

29 12257 MADHUR SHARMA

30 12240 MAHENDRA ACHARYA

31 12128 MAN BAHADUR K C

32 12211 MOHAN BIKRAM BASNET

33 12202 MUNSHI RAM CHAUDHARY

34 12078 NANDA BAHADUR PUN

35 12245 NIMA REGMI

36 12135 NIRAKAR GIRI

37 12229 PADAM BAHADUR MALLA

38 12216 PANDAV PRASAD SHARMA

39 12213 POSHAN OLI

40 12218 PRATIMA ADHIKARI

41 12242 PURNIMA KHADKA

42 12258 PUSPA PANTHI LAMICHHANE

43 12215 RAJAN LAMICHHANE

44 12210 RAM PRASAD KOHAR

45 12217 RAMESH KUMAR BUDHATHOKI

46 12054 RANJAN SIGDEL

47 12164 SANDIP CHAUDHARY

TU, MMC DANG
MA 2081 (1ST SEM)

UPTO MAGH 30

(53) STUDENT NAME LIST

Page 27 of 161



SN Redg# FullName

TU, MMC DANG
MA 2081 (1ST SEM)

UPTO MAGH 30
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48 12248 SANGEETA KHADAKA

49 12186 SHATIRAM DANGI

50 12181 SHOBHAKAR PANTHI

51 12130 SURENDRA CHAUDHARY

52 12222 TILA OLI

53 12220 TULSI RAM KHADKA
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1 12021 abhishek k.c.

2 11908 ACHIYUT SUBEDI

3 12254 AISHWARYA REGMI

4 12004 AMIT CHAUDHARY

5 12087 ANITA RANA

6 12116 ANJILA BHUSAL

7 12090 ARCHANA SHARMA

8 11804 ARJUN POUDEL

9 12085 ARYAN OLI

10 12100 ASHOK BISTA

11 12039 BABITA ACHARYA

12 11983 BARSHA KUMAL

13 12018 BASANT RAWAT

14 11984 BHABANA BHANDARI

15 12103 BHIM KUMARI ROKA MAGAR

16 12096 BHIM PRAKASH BUDHATHOKI

17 12134 BINITA RANA MAGAR

18 12076 BINITA SHARMA

19 12044 BISHAL KUMAL

20 12108 BISHAL PUN

21 12183 BISHNU BHAKTA BHATTARAI

22 12114 CHETANA GIRI

23 12047 CHITRA BAHADUR K.C

24 12079 DEEPU KUMAR YADAV

25 12063 DHURBA CHAUDHARY

26 12110 GANGA K.C

27 12123 GARIMA CHAUDHARY

28 12072 GEET CHAUDHARY

29 12163 GITA BISTA

30 11883 GITA BUDHATHOKI

31 12071 HARIKALA GIRI

32 12095 HUMA CHAUDHARY

33 12109 ISHAN ACHARYA

34 12038 JAYANTI RAYAMAJHI

35 12101 JEEVAN OLI

36 12037 KABITA BUDHA MAGAR

37 12121 KABITA K.C

38 12118 KARUNA YOGI

39 12077 KRISHTI MAHARA

40 12050 KUNTI NEUPANE

41 12161 LALMAYA G C

42 12065 LAXMI OLI

43 12105 LAXMI OLI

44 12119 LILA SHRESTHA

45 12188 MAHESH BUDHA MAGAR

46 12124 MANAS HAMAL

TU, MMC DANG
MBS 2081 (1ST SEM)

UPTO MAGH 30

(86) STUDENT NAME LIST
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47 12207 MANOJ OLI

48 12120 MINU SINGH

49 12111 NIJJU RAYAMAJHI

50 12246 NISHA RANPAL

51 12104 PABITRA BUDHA MAGAR

52 12088 PABITRA KUMARI CHAUDHARY

53 12206 PARBATI DANGI

54 12043 PASHUPATI BOHARA

55 12051 PRAMILA DANGI

56 12023 PRASHANT SHAHI

57 12046 PRATIBHA RIJAL

58 12041 PURNIMA ADHIKARI

59 12036 PUSPKAMAL DANGI

60 12089 RACHANA SEN

61 12132 RAJAN GHIMIRE

62 12086 RAJAN PAUDEL

63 12080 RAJAT BUDHA MAGAR

64 12052 RAKSHA D.C

65 12020 ran bahadur khadka

66 11805 RONISHMA OLI

67 12107 SABITRA KUMARI PUN

68 12064 SACHIN CHAUDHARI

69 12061 SAMEEKSHA GIRI

70 12048 SAMIR REGMI

71 12166 samjhana k c

72 12053 SANDHYA LAMSAL

73 12099 SANJU PANDEYA

74 11985 SAPANA BHANDARI

75 12011 SAPANA CHAUDHARY

76 12014 SARITA NEUPANE

77 12035 SARMILA GHARTI

78 12022 shailendra devkota

79 12131 SHARAD BHANDARI

80 12060 SHREESHA ADHIKARI

81 12055 SONU KHATRI

82 12098 SUJATA CHAUDHARY

83 12238 SUNIL SHRESTHA

84 12049 SUSHIL K.C

85 12122 TEKISHARA KHADKA

86 12045 YAMUNA K.C
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1 AABUSHAN BABU PUN MAGAR 9318 377

2 AACHAL K C 8692 112

3 AAGYA PANDEY 8940 255

4 AARATI GHARTI MAGAR 8700 116

5 AARJU NEPALI 9910 595

6 AARYAN KUMAR GUPTA 10039 660

7 AASHISH GHIMIRE 9314 376

8 AAYUSH GIRI 9873 579

9 AAYUSHA PUN MAGAR 8737 145

10 ABEL GHARTI MAGAR 9918 601

11 ABHISHEK BHNDARI 10551 854

12 ABINASH BOHARA 9290 366

13 ABIRAL GHARTI MAGAR 10228 730

14 ABISHEK BHANDARI 10270 742

15 ABISHEK CHAUDHARY 9285 363

16 AGNIDHAR K.C 10211 722

17 AISHWARYA DADEL 9283 362

18 AJAY ALE MAGAR 8707 123

19 AJIT CHAUDHARY 10594 873

20 AJIT K.C. 10654 892

21 AJIT RANA 8562 36

22 AJITA CHAUDHARY 9483 423

23 AKASH ROKA MAGAR 10528 843

24 ALISHA CHAUDHARY 10365 778

25 ALISHA OLI 10364 777

26 ALOK BASNET 9980 627

27 ALOK CHAUDHARY 8794 180

28 AMISHA BUDHA MAGAR 9984 630

29 AMIT CHAUDHARY 9024 284

30 AMIT RANA 10349 770

31 AMRITA CHAUDHARY 9779 534

32 AMRITA KHATRI 9773 532

33 AMRITA PUN 10505 833

34 ANGAD NEPALI 9360 396

35 ANIL CHAUDHARY 9949 612

36 ANIL KANDEL 8496 23

37 ANIL YADAV 8895 237

38 ANIL YOGI 10095 679

39 ANISH D.C 9815 553

40 ANISH THAPA 9300 371

41 ANISHA B K 8816 197

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BBS 2080 2nd Year (797)
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42 ANISHA K.C 9155 312

43 ANISHA NEPALI 10124 688

44 ANISHA PARIYAR 10368 781

45 ANITA BHANDARI 10767 911

46 ANITA CHAUDHARY 8728 138

47 ANITA DANGI 9959 616

48 ANITA GURUNG 9119 303

49 ANITA K C 8725 135

50 ANITA PUN 9557 456

51 ANITA PUN 9960 617

52 ANITA PUN MAGAR 10500 831

53 ANITA SEN 9544 450

54 ANJALI PUN MAGAR 10457 810

55 ANJALI RAHU MAGAR 8918 251

56 ANJALI RIJAL 9153 311

57 anju bohara 10631 882

58 ANJU CHAUDHARY 9743 516

59 ANJU DANGI 10207 721

60 ANJULI GHARTI 10107 684

61 ANKIT K C 9976 624

62 ANU BUDHA 9324 380

63 ANU CHAUDHARY 9851 572

64 ANU CHAUDHARY 8701 117

65 ANU K.C. 9423 410

66 ANU KHADKA 8491 19

67 ANU SUNAR 10436 805

68 ANUP BUDH MAGAR 8624 75

69 ANUSHKA BASNET 8644 86

70 APSARA BUDHA MAGAR 9177 324

71 ARGUN KALATHOKI 8970 268

72 ARJUN BUDHA 10090 675

73 ARJUN GHARTI 10565 860

74 ARJUN KHANAL 9164 317

75 ARJUN PUN 8752 157

76 ARJUN PUN 8708 124

77 arpan pun 10638 885

78 ARPANA THAPA 8902 241

79 ARUNA ROKA MAGAR 8585 51

80 ASHA BUDHA MAGAR 8768 167

81 ASHIS OLI 8739 146

82 ASHISH CHAUDHARY 10404 791

83 ASHISH DANGI 10227 729

84 ASHOK CHAUDHARY 10374 783
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85 ASHOK HARIJAN 8911 245

86 ashok KHADKA 10620 879

87 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 9754 523

88 ASMITA DANGI 8651 92

89 ASMITA KARKI 8460 2

90 AVISHEK JHA 10563 859

91 AVISHEK PUN MAGAR 8763 163

92 BABITA B.C 10298 751

93 BABITA BHANDARI 9901 591

94 BABITA CHAUDHARY 10091 676

95 BABITA KHADKA 8615 70

96 BABU SINGH GAHA MAGAR 8611 67

97 BALARAM GHARTI MAGAR 10561 858

98 BALIKA GHARTI 9199 151

99 BALKRISHNA CHAUDHARY 10084 673

100 BANDANA ROKA MAGAR 8758 162

101 BASANT BHATTA 10570 862

102 BASANTA KUMARI ACHARYA 9262 357

103 BASANTA OLI 9081 296

104 BHABANA B.C 9618 476

105 BHABANA KUTALI MAGAR 9039 287

106 BHABANA OLI 9198 334

107 BHABANA OLI 10009 638

108 BHIMA K.C 10019 646

109 BHIMA KUMARI ALE 8663 95

110 BHIMA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 9697 498

111 BHIMSEN MAHARA 9897 588

112 BHIUJIT PUN MAGAR 9806 548

113 BHUBAN K.C 9934 605

114 BHUMA KALATHOKI 10515 836

115 BHUMA KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 10322 757

116 BHUMIKA THAPA MAGAR 8888 235

117 BHUPENDRA ROKA 8520 30

118 BIBASH PAUDEL 10159 704

119 BIBEK GHIMIRE 9977 625

120 BIBIDH ACHARYA 10068 670

121 BIJAY BHATTARAI 10490 824

122 BIJAYA CHAUDHARY 9805 547

123 BIJAYA DAMAI 9986 632

124 BIJAYA GHARTI MAGAR 9700 500

125 BIKALPA BASNET 9824 557

126 BIKALPA CHAUDHARY 10651 890

127 BIKASH K.C 10067 669
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128 bikash khadka 9216 338

129 BIKASH PANDEY 10568 861

130 BIKESH CHAUDHARY 9271 360

131 BIMA GHARTI MAGAR 8814 195

132 BIMAL GHARTI MAGAR 10692 897

133 BIMAL POUDEL 10730 904

134 BIMALA BASNET 8954 262

135 BIMALA BASNET 9458 414

136 BIMALA K C 10590 870

137 BIMARSHA BISTA 8635 80

138 BINA CHAUDHARY 8621 72

139 BINAM ADHIKARI 9718 506

140 BINDU GHARTI 9938 609

141 BINDU PUN MAGAR 9831 561

142 BINDU THAPA MAGAR 10286 745

143 BINITA BUDHATHOKI 10719 901

144 BINITA CHAND 9231 346

145 BINITA GHARTI MAGAR 8869 228

146 BINITA K C 9786 538

147 BINITA KAWAR 10576 865

148 BINITA PANTHI 8865 225

149 BINITA SHAHI 10547 853

150 BINOD GHARTI CHHETRI 8773 170

151 BINOD GURUNG 9480 420

152 BINOD K.C 10069 671

153 BINTOSH PUN 8951 260

154 BIPAN KHATRI 9396 405

155 BIPANA DANGI 8810 193

156 BIPANA GHARTI 8856 222

157 BIPANA GHARTI MAGAR 8916 249

158 BIPIN CHAUDHARY 9579 464

159 BIPIN DANGI 10325 759

160 BIPIN SUNAR 9803 545

161 BISESTHA ROKA MAGAR 8899 239

162 BISHAL BHATTARAI 10480 820

163 BISHAL BUDHATHOKI 8749 154

164 BISHAL CHAUDHARY 9580 465

165 BISHAL CHAUDHARY 10099 683

166 BISHAL CHAUDHARY 9877 583

167 BISHAL GYAWALI 8843 218

168 BISHAL K.C 9798 542

169 bishni kumari kahatri 10635 884

170 BISHNU CHAUDHARY 9022 283
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171 BISHNU DEV KHANAL 9764 526

172 BISHNU K C 9542 449

173 BISHNU OLI 10358 775

174 BISHNU THAPA 8751 156

175 BISHRIP JHAKRI MAGAR 10416 798

176 BISHWAS GHARTI 10229 731

177 BISHWASH SHRESTHA 9657 487

178 BISWASH BUDHATHOKI 9783 536

179 BRISHAB SENCHURI 9719 507

180 BRISHTARA MALLA 10553 855

181 CHAMELI B.K 9610 471

182 CHAMELI RANA MAGAR 9554 455

183 CHAMELI ROKA 9359 395

184 CHANDRA K.C 10128 690

185 CHANDRA MAYA PUN MAGAR 9913 598

186 CHANDRAI DANGI 10420 800

187 CHETANA B.C 8722 134

188 CHHABI KUMARI GAHA MAGAR 8580 47

189 CHHAYA GHARTI MAGAR 9492 429

190 CHHAYA POKHREL 9224 342

191 CHINARI GHARTI MAGAR 9519 441

192 CHOKENDRA BISTA 8502 26

193 CHUDAMANI KHADKA 10772 913

194 DAL BAHADUR OLI 8754 159

195 DAMAN YOGI 9878 73

196 DAMMAR YARI 9615 473

197 DANBIR CHAUDHARY 8690 110

198 DARBIN SHRESTHA 10383 785

199 DEBIKA BUDHA 9995 635

200 DEEP ROKA MAGAR 9514 438

201 DEEPA OLI 8486 17

202 DEEPA SHRESTHA 10234 732

203 DEEPIKA CHAUDHARY 9482 422

204 DEVRAJ BISHWOKARMA 9736 514

205 DEVRAJ PARDHE 9804 546

206 DHAN BAHADUR BUDHA 8935 254

207 DHANKALI BUDHATHOKI 8703 119

208 DHARAM BAHADUR KHATRI 10346 768

209 DHIRAJ KHADKA 8828 204

210 DIBAS SHAKYA 10024 650

211 DIKESH CHAUDHARY 10226 728

212 DIKSHYA ADHIKARI 9894 587

213 DIKSHYA CHAUDHARY 8796 182
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214 DIKSHYANT D.C 10033 655

215 DIL KUMARI BHUDHA MAGAR 10498 830

216 DIL KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 8829 205

217 DIL KUMARI DANGI 9994 634

218 DIL MAYA BANTHA MAGAR 8589 55

219 DILIP KANWAR 9967 621

220 DILIP KUMAR YADAV 9744 517

221 DILMAYA GHARTI MAGAR 9742 367

222 DINESH BISTA 10235 733

223 DINESH K.C 8582 49

224 DIPA BASNET 10415 797

225 DIPA BISTA 8870 229

226 DIPA CHAUDHARY 8824 200

227 DIPA GHARTI MAGARA 9174 323

228 DIPA K C 8884 234

229 DIPAK BK 10197 717

230 DIPAK RAI 8649 91

231 DIPENDRA K.C. 10587 868

232 DIPENDRA PUN MAGAR 9770 529

233 DIPIKA BASNET 9015 281

234 DIPIKA K.C. 10473 816

235 DIPIKA ROKA CHHETRI 9361 397

236 DIYA THAPA 9180 325

237 DOLMA PUN MAGAR 8617 71

238 DURGA BAHADUR BUDHA 9607 470

239 DURGA BAHADUR PURI 9802 544

240 DURGA BISTA 8871 230

241 ELIJA THAPA MAGAAR 8712 128

242 ELINA YADAV 9344 387

243 ENJEELA BASNET 9819 554

244 EVIN CHAUDHARY 9563 459

245 GANESH NEPALI 10474 817

246 GANGA B.C 8978 272

247 GANGA CHAUDHARY 9578 463

248 GANGA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 9891 585

249 GANGA KUMARI OLI 8840 215

250 GANGA OLI 10573 863

251 GANGA RAWAT 10679 896

252 GANGA THAPA 8569 41

253 GAURAB BASNET 9753 522

254 GIRA K.C 9531 444

255 GIRI RAJ LAMSAL 9641 483

256 GIRIRAJ KALATHOKI 10198 718
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257 GIRIRAJ POKHREL 8844 219

258 GITA GHARTI MAGAR 9295 369

259 GITA KHADKA 9035 130

260 GITA KUMARI GHARTI 9911 596

261 GITA PUN MAGAR 9163 316

262 GITRAM MAHARA 10524 841

263 GOKUL PRASAD BELBASE 9953 614

264 GOMA BHANDARI 10133 693

265 GOMA RAWAL 8804 187

266 GYAN BAHADUR DHAMI 8732 141

267 HARIMAYA OLI 8731 140

268 HEMRAJ BASNET 8747 152

269 HEMRAJ BASNET 8934 253

270 HIKMAT BHANDARI 10506 834

271 HIMA PUN 8574 44

272 HIMANI ROKA 8563 37

273 INDRA BAHADUR BISTA 9097 300

274 INDU GHARTI MAGAR 8493 21

275 INSEK CHAUDHARY 8750 155

276 ISHAN DHAKAL 9687 492

277 ISHWAR KUMAR BUDHA MAGAR 10146 698

278 JAMUNA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 9892 586

279 JAMUNA THAPA 8570 42

280 JANAKA BHANDARI 10497 829

281 JANAKI GIRI 10431 803

282 JANAKI THAPA MAGAR 10147 699

283 JEEVAN MAHARA 8998 278

284 JHARANA BUDHA MAGAR 8606 64

285 JHARANA KHADKA 8576 45

286 JHARANA KUMAL 8640 83

287 JHARANA OLI 9841 567

288 JHARANA PUN 10703 898

289 JHARANA PUN MAGAR 9858 574

290 JITENDRA GHARTI MAGAR 8677 102

291 JIWAN KUMAR BISTA 10731 905

292 JUNA SOMAI 9471 419

293 JYOTI SHAH 9195 150

294 JYOTIKA CHAUDHARY 8680 105

295 KABITA K.C 8586 52

296 KABITA THAPA 9876 582

297 KALPANA BHANDARI 10672 894

298 KALPANA BHANDARI 8474 8

299 KALPANA DANGI 8811 194



Page 38 of 161

S.N FullName Redg# RollNo

BBS 2080 2nd Year (797)

300 KALPANA JAISI 9787 539

301 KALPANA KALATHOKI 10444 806

302 KALPANA PUN 9533 445

303 KAMAL GHARTI MAGAR 9056 290

304 KAMAL OLI 8755 160

305 KAMALA K C 8704 120

306 KAMALA K.C 8614 69

307 KAMALA OLI 8733 142

308 KAPANA KATHAYAF 9159 313

309 KARAN CHAUDHARY 10526 845

310 KARAN RAWAT 9749 519

311 KARANA NEUPANE 9235 349

312 KARISHMA OLI 10407 793

313 KARUNA BASNET 8674 99

314 KARUNA BHANDARI 8742 149

315 KARUNA CHAUDHARY 8971 269

316 KARUNA GIRI 8956 264

317 KAUSHAL CHAULAGAI 9125 305

318 KBSON BHATTRAI 10290 748

319 KESHAR KUMARI GUPTA 8561 35

320 KESHARI BISTA 9074 293

321 KESHARI GHARTI MAGAR 10352 772

322 KHADAK RANA 10064 668

323 KHAMA NAND BIST 10262 739

324 KHIM BAHADUR MAHARA 9978 626

325 KHIMA GHARTI MAGAR 10296 749

326 KHIMA NAKAL 8905 243

327 KHIMALA DAHAL 8556 33

328 KHUMA ROKA CHHETRI 9385 403

329 KHUMISARA KARKI 8705 121

330 khusnuma prabin 10617 877

331 KIRAN K.C 8610 66

332 KIRAN PRATIKSHYA PUN MAGAR 9882 584

333 KOKAL PUN MAGAR 9346 389

334 KRISH GURUNG 10149 700

335 KRISHNA CHARTI 8594 59

336 KRITAN DARLAMI 9540 447

337 KRITI CHAUDHARY 8826 202

338 KRITI NEUPANE 9429 412

339 KSHITIZ BHUDHA 10621 880

340 KUNTI BASNET 8676 101

341 LABZ PUN 9874 580

342 LACHHUMAN SUBEDI 10059 666
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343 LALIT CHAUDHARY 8639 82

344 LALSARI KHATRI 9513 437

345 LAXMAN DANGI 10519 837

346 LAXMAN KHANAL 8664 96

347 LAXMAN ROKA KSHETRI 8989 273

348 LAXMI ALE MAGAR 9962 618

349 LAXMI BISTA 8919 252

350 LAXMI CHAUDHARY 9534 446

351 LAXMI GHARTI 8827 203

352 LAXMI K.C 9730 511

353 LAXMI MALLA 9227 344

354 LAXMI THAPA 10021 648

355 LIYONA BUDHA 9258 354

356 LOKENDRA K.C 9688 493

357 MADHAV KAWAR 10117 685

358 MADHUSALA NEPALI 10343 766

359 MAHADEV BASNET 10372 782

360 MAHENDRA GHARTI 9436 413

361 MAHESH BUDHA MAGAR 9167 318

362 MAHESH CHAUDHARY 10045 661

363 MAHI K C 10557 856

364 MALA KUMAL 9710 503

365 MALATA KHATRI 8849 220

366 MAMATA RANA 9059 291

367 MAN KUMARI B.K 8666 98

368 MAN KUMARI KHATRI 8595 60

369 MANISH THAPA CHHETRI 9509 436

370 MANISHA BHANDARI 9045 289

371 MANISHA BHANDARI 9282 361

372 MANISHA BISTA 9099 301

373 MANISHA BUDHA MAGAR 9914 599

374 MANISHA BUDHATHOKI 8850 221

375 MANISHA CHAUDHARY 10344 767

376 MANISHA KC 9040 288

377 MANISHA OLI 9842 568

378 MANISHA PUN 9964 619

379 MANISHA RIJAL 8665 97

380 manisha subedi 10630 881

381 MANJU DANGI 8837 212

382 MANJU HAUJALI MAGAR 9541 448

383 MANJU KHADKA 8604 62

384 MANOJ DANGI 9935 606

385 MANOOJ OLI CHHETRI 9366 398
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386 MAYA GHARTI MAGAR 10314 756

387 MELISHA PUN 9337 386

388 MENAKA ROKA MAGAR 9582 466

389 MILAN BHUSAL 9811 550

390 MILAN BUDHA MAGAR 9354 392

391 MILAN GAUTAM 10717 900

392 MILAN POKHREL 9812 551

393 MILAN PUN MAGER 8736 144

394 MILANSARI BUDHA MAGAR 8771 169

395 MINA BUDHA 8807 190

396 MIRA OLI 8479 13

397 MIRAJAN SHAHI 9606 469

398 MISANG GHARTI MAGAR 9771 530

399 MISHAN ROKA MAGAR 8709 125

400 MONIKA GHARTI MAGAR 8898 238

401 MONIKA PAUDEL 9562 458

402 MUGLAN THAPA 10355 774

403 MUNA RANA 9689 494

404 NABIN BHANDARI 8942 256

405 NABIN CHAUDHARY 8740 147

406 NABIN GHARTI MAGAR 10652 891

407 NABINA G.C 9312 375

408 NAMA G C 10309 755

409 NAMA KUMARI BHANDARI 8838 213

410 NAMRATA KATHAYAT 9126 306

411 NARAYAN CHAUDHARY 9936 607

412 NARAYANI CHAUDHARY 8753 158

413 NARESH KUMAR GHARTI 8800 184

414 NARESH THAPA MAGAR 10425 801

415 NARHARI KUNWAR 8679 104

416 NARMATA MAHARA 9711 504

417 NAVEEN GHARTI 9571 461

418 NEJALA BC 10495 827

419 NIBINA ROKA MAGAR 10648 889

420 NIKITA PUN MAGAR 9898 589

421 nikita SUBEDI 10740 906

422 NILU YOGI 10541 852

423 NIM KUMARI OLI 9162 315

424 NIMA BUDHA 9288 364

425 NIRAJ GHARTI MAGAR 10509 835

426 NIRDESH ROKA 9080 295

427 NIRJALA KUMARI THARU 8972 270

428 NIRJAN PUN MAGAR 10300 753
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429 NIRMAL CHAUDHARY 10771 912

430 NIRMAL GHARTI MAGAR 9486 426

431 NIRMALA BARAL MAGAR 8706 122

432 NIRMALA MALLA 9305 372

433 NIRMALA OLI 8792 179

434 NIRU NEPALI 10030 653

435 NISCHAL ACHARYA 8748 153

436 NISCHAL CHAUDHARY 9950 613

437 NISCHAL RAWAT 8564 38

438 NISHA B.K 9325 381

439 NISHA B.K 9466 417

440 NISHA BASNET 10525 842

441 NISHA BUDHA 8646 88

442 NISHA BUDHATHOKI CHHETRI 9369 399

443 NISHA GHARTI MAGAR 9376 400

444 NISHA GIRI 9725 509

445 NISHA OLI 9061 292

446 NISHA THAPA MAGAR 9320 378

447 NISHA YADAV 9187 329

448 NISHA YOGI 8879 232

449 NISHAN BASNET 9663 488

450 NISHAN BIRAHI GHARTI 9079 294

451 NISHAN TAMRAKAR 9826 559

452 NITISHA ADHIKARI 10240 734

453 NITU PUN 8803 186

454 NIYANIKA GHARTI MAGAR 10430 802

455 NUMA THAPA MAGAR 10036 658

456 OM PRAKASH BOHARA 10366 779

457 OMSHANTI KAWAR 10521 838

458 PABITRA B.K 8469 4

459 PABITRA GHARTI 8495 22

460 PABITRA THAPA 8634 79

461 PARBATI GHARTI 8726 136

462 PARBATI K C 8808 191

463 PARBATI KARKI 9490 428

464 PARTIKSHYA CHAUDHARY 10531 847

465 PASHUPATI BANTHA MAGAR 10491 825

466 PAWAL GHARTI 9358 394

467 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 10401 790

468 POOJA MANDAL 10200 719

469 PRABAL ROKA MAGAR 9291 367

470 PRABESH ALE 8662 94

471 PRABESH DANGI 9566 460
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472 PRABESH GHARTI MAGAR 9461 415

473 PRABHA CHAUDHARY 10496 828

474 PRABIN BHANDARI 9605 468

475 PRABIN KHADKA 9336 385

476 PRABIN SUNAR 9208 335

477 PRADIP REGMI 8782 175

478 PRAJWLA SHARMA 10408 794

479 PRAKASH B.K 9628 478

480 PRAKASH KHANAL 10608 874

481 PRAKASH NEPALI 10726 902

482 PRAKASH OLI 9289 365

483 PRAKRITI KARKI 10013 642

484 PRANAMA CHAUDHARY 8648 90

485 PRASUNA SUBEDI 8774 171

486 PRATIBHA BASNET 10376 784

487 PRATIBHA THARU 10094 678

488 PRATIGYA MAHARA 10049 663

489 PRATIMA CHAUDHARY 9148 309

490 PRATIMA GHARTI 8775 172

491 PRATIMA OLI 8557 34

492 PRATIMA RANA 9330 382

493 PRATIVA CHAUDHARY 8890 236

494 PREM BAHADUR DANGI 9016 282

495 PREM BAHADUR SARKI 9498 432

496 PREM KUMAR YADAV 8912 246

497 PREMLATA GHARTI MAGAR 10360 776

498 PRENA BUDHATHOKI 9037 286

499 PRERANA NEPALI 9985 631

500 PRIYA JAISHI 9308 374

501 PRIZMA SIRPAILI 8776 173

502 PUJA RANA 9907 594

503 PUJA ROKA MAGAR 10575 864

504 PUJAN MAHATARA 8913 247

505 PUKAR SHARMA 10716 899

506 PUNIMA SHRESTHA 10466 813

507 PURNIMA KHAREL 8451 1

508 PURNIMA KHATRI 9825 558

509 PUSHPA BUDHATHOKI 8685 107

510 PUSHPA KHATRI 10020 647

511 PUSPA ACHARYA 10255 737

512 PUSPA K C 10589 869

513 PUSPA KAMAL GHARTI MAGAR 10189 713

514 PUSPA PUN 10482 822
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515 RABI GUPTA 10367 780

516 RABIN JAISI 10098 682

517 RABINA KUMARI OLI 10578 866

518 RABINDRA BUDHA MAGAR 9768 527

519 RACHANA BOHORA 9333 383

520 RADHA KHADKA 9242 351

521 RADHA POKHREL 8512 28

522 RADHIKA JAISI 10166 708

523 RAJ KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 9982 628

524 RAJ KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 8587 53

525 RAJAN CHAUDHARY 8579 46

526 RAJIV POKHREL 10121 687

527 RAKSHYA SEN 9351 391

528 RAM BIBEK YADAV 9003 280

529 RAMA SEN 10478 818

530 RAMESH DASAUDI 8943 257

531 RAMESH SUNAR 10152 701

532 RAMI PUN 9955 615

533 RAMITA K C 9232 347

534 RAMITA KUMARI BOHARA 8730 139

535 RANJIT SUNAR 9611 472

536 RANJITA CHAUDHARY 9085 298

537 RANJITA CHAUDHARY 10432 804

538 RANJITA CHAUDHARY 10223 726

539 RASHIKA BUDHA CHHETRI 9899 590

540 RASHU GHARTI MAGAR 8581 48

541 REBENDRA BASNET 10096 680

542 REJINA CHAUDHARY 8470 5

543 REJINA GIRI 9236 350

544 REKHA KHANAL 9827 560

545 REKHA KHANAL 10288 747

546 REKHA OLI 9807 549

547 RESHAM D.C 9698 499

548 RESHAM GHARTI MAGAR 9875 581

549 RIGAL RAWAT 9774 533

550 RIKHA POKHREL 8835 210

551 RIMA PUN 9516 439

552 RIMA RANA MAGAR 8818 198

553 RITESH CHAUDHARY 9648 486

554 RITESH DANGI 9377 401

555 ROHIT CHAUDHARY 10336 762

556 ROJINA THAPA 10244 735

557 ROSHAN BANTHA MAGAR 10205 720
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558 ROSHNI ROKA MAGAR 8734 143

559 RUDRA BHADUR RANA 10339 763

560 RUPKALI BUDHATHOKI 10324 758

561 RUPLAL DANGI 9915 600

562 SABA KHATUN MUSALMAN 9694 497

563 SABINA BUDHA MAGAR 9912 597

564 SABINA CHAUDHARY 8702 118

565 SABINA NEPALI 10342 765

566 SABITA B K 10645 888

567 SABITA BUDHA 9782 535

568 SABITA KHADKA 9263 358

569 SABITRI KHATRI 8839 214

570 SACHIN SHRESTHA 9548 454

571 SACHIN SHRESTHA 9944 611

572 SADHANA KHANAL 8485 16

573 SADHANA SUBEDI 9267 359

574 SADIKSHYA GHIMIRE 10191 714

575 SADINA CHAUDHARY 9245 353

576 sagar budhkthki 10592 871

577 SAGAR CHAUDHARY KUMAL 10158 703

578 SAGAR GHARTI MAGAR 9183 327

579 SAGAR POUDEL 10493 826

580 SAGAR SHRESTHA 10180 711

581 SAGUN BHANDARI 9355 393

582 SAIMAN I.R DANGI 9849 570

583 SALINA GURUNG 9545 451

584 SALINA PARIYAR 9751 521

585 SAMAJHANA DANGI 9113 302

586 SAMANA PUN MAGAR 8572 43

587 SAMANA SUNAR 9759 524

588 SAMANTHA PUN 9640 482

589 SAMIKSHYA BASNET 10413 796

590 SAMIKSHYA K C 10038 659

591 SAMIR ACHARYA 10558 857

592 SAMIR CHAPAGAIN 8647 89

593 SAMIR CHAUDHARY 8944 258

594 SAMIR CHAUDHARY 9481 421

595 SAMIR KAWAR YOGI 10129 691

596 SAMIT PUN 9965 620

597 SAMITA K.C 9470 418

598 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY 8958 265

599 SAMJHANA KHADKA 9504 434

600 SANCHITA BUDHATHOKI 8721 133
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601 SANCHITA NEPALI 8622 73

602 SANDEEP K.C 9868 578

603 SANDESH BUDHA MAGAR 10225 727

604 SANDESH KUMAR YADAV 10120 686

605 SANDESH PANDEY 10285 744

606 SANDESH PARIYAR 9168 319

607 SANDESH SHRESTHA 8693 113

608 SANDHYA GHARTI MAGAR 9089 299

609 SANDHYA NEPALI 8623 74

610 SANDHYA OLI 9223 341

611 SANDHYA SHRESTHA 10332 761

612 SANDHYA SUNAR 8675 100

613 SANDIP CHAUDHARY 10660 893

614 SANDIP GHARTI 9837 564

615 SANGAM PARAJULI 10611 875

616 SANGEETA PUN 10093 677

617 SANGEY BUDHA MAGAR 10301 754

618 SANGITA BUDHA MAGAR 8528 31

619 SANGITA CHARTI MAGAR 9225 343

620 SANGITA D.C 9871 72

621 SANGITA KC 10765 910

622 SANGITA PUN 9937 608

623 SANGITA RAWAT 9870 71

624 SANGITA RAWAT 8866 226

625 SANGITA THAPA KSHETRI 9797 541

626 SANJANA CHAUDHARY 10213 723

627 SANJAY CHAUDHARY 9188 330

628 SANJAY O LI 8769 168

629 SANJAY PURI 9321 379

630 SANJU BUDHA 10261 738

631 SANJU CHAUDHARY 8784 176

632 sanskar kumar gupta 10634 883

633 santona REGMI 10535 848

634 SANTOSH CHAUDHARY 10141 695

635 SANTOSH GHARTI MAGAR 9701 501

636 SANTOSH GIRI 10460 811

637 SANTOSH MAHARA 9720 508

638 SANTOSH OLI 10540 851

639 SAPANA B K 8517 29

640 SAPANA GHARTI MAGAR 8797 183

641 SAPANA OLI 8628 76

642 SAPANA PUN MAGAR 10467 814

643 SARAD KHANAL 9522 442
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644 SARAD POKHREL 10389 787

645 SARALA BUDHA MAGAR 9197 333

646 SARAN KUMAR DANGI 9334 384

647 SARASWATI BASNET 8678 103

648 SARASWOTA BHUSHAL 9772 531

649 SARASWOTI CHAUDHARY 9903 593

650 SARITA BHANDARI 9499 433

651 SARITA CHAUDHARY 9850 571

652 SARITA GHARTI 8806 189

653 SARITA NEPALI 9082 297

654 SARITA PARIYAR 8643 85

655 SARITA PUN MAGAR 9623 477

656 SARMILA BUDHA MAGAR 10035 657

657 SARMILA GHARTI MAGAR 9294 368

658 SARMILA NEPALI 8588 54

659 SARMILA THAPA 8858 223

660 SARTI ROKA 10522 839

661 SASMITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 10299 752

662 SAUGAT BIKRAM MALLA 10194 715

663 SAUGAT CHAUDHARY 8744 151

664 SAUGAT GHIMIRE 10182 712

665 SAUJAN SINGH THAKURI 8596 61

666 SAURAV GHIMIRE 10097 681

667 SEJAL THAPA 9983 629

668 SHANT RAJ KHATRI 9867 577

669 SHANTA PARIYAR 9923 603

670 SHANTI CHAUDHIKARY 9484 424

671 SHARAD CHAUDHARY 10034 656

672 SHARAD MAHATARA 9989 633

673 SHARAD PUN MAGAR 10536 849

674 SHARMILA GHARTI MAGAR 8815 196

675 SHARMILA NEUPANE 8543 32

676 SHISHIR KHATRI 10354 773

677 SHISIR CHAUDHARY 10348 769

678 SHIVA CHAUDHARY 9181 326

679 SHIVA RAJ POKHREL 10673 895

680 SHOVA BHANDARI 10126 689

681 SHRASTA SHAH 9840 566

682 SHREEDHAR DANGI 8741 148

683 SHREEYA DANGI 10479 819

684 SHRIDHAR ROKA MAGAR 8781 174

685 shujan hamal 10639 886

686 SHUSILA BISHWOKRMA 9919 602
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687 SIMA GHARTI MAGAR 10417 1

688 SIMA PUN 10468 815

689 SIMRAN CHAUDHARY 9546 452

690 SIRIANA CHAUDHARY 10449 808

691 SIRJANA BHANDARI 8473 7

692 SIRJANA CHAUDHARY 8492 20

693 SISHAM THAPA 9813 552

694 SISHIR K.C RIJAL 8609 65

695 SITA BUDHA MAGAR 8836 211

696 SITA DANGI 8809 192

697 SITA G.C 9902 592

698 SITA K.C 8974 271

699 SITA PANDEY 8727 137

700 SITAL SHERPA 8795 181

701 SMITA SINGH THAKURI 10400 789

702 SNEHA CHAUDHARY 9233 348

703 SONA BUDHA MAGAR 8501 25

704 SOPHIYA B K 10165 707

705 SRIJANA BHANDARI 9220 339

706 SRIJANA OLI 10351 771

707 SRIJANA PATHAK 10287 746

708 SRISHTI PUN 8699 115

709 SUBARNA G.M 10014 643

710 SUBARNA RAJ DC 8715 130

711 SUBASH BHANDARI 9647 485

712 SUBASH BHANDARI 10481 821

713 SUBASH BHUSAL 9731 512

714 SUBASH CHAUDHARY 10326 760

715 SUBASH YADAV 8917 250

716 SUBISTA BHANDARI 8743 150

717 SUCHANA BASNET 9422 409

718 SUCHANA MALLA 10269 741

719 SUDIP CHAUDHARY 8995 277

720 suguna gharti magar 10612 876

721 SUJATA ADHIKARI 9489 427

722 SUJATA RIJAL 10530 846

723 SUMAN BASNET 9616 474

724 SUMAN NEPALI 10763 909

725 SUMAN ROKA MAGAR 8904 242

726 SUMITA BUDHA 9769 528

727 SUMITRA KALATHOKI 10015 644

728 SUMITRA KUMARI YADAV 9186 328

729 SUNIL GANDHARVA 9732 513
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730 SUNIL K C 10529 844

731 SUNITA GHARTI MAGAR 10297 750

732 SUNITA MAHARA 9143 308

733 SUNITA OLI 9221 340

734 SUNITA SUNAR 10752 908

735 SUPRIYA BUDHA MAGAR 9855 573

736 SURAKSHA ACHARYA 10461 812

737 SURENDRA ROKA KSHETRI 8967 267

738 SURENDRA SEN THAKURI 9140 307

739 SUSAN POKHREL 9590 467

740 SUSHIL B K 8841 216

741 SUSHIL DANGI 9930 604

742 SUSHIL GAUTAM 10060 667

743 SUSHIL GIRI 10130 692

744 SUSHIL SINGH THAKURI 9171 322

745 SUSHILA THAPA 9617 475

746 SUSHILA THAPA 8714 129

747 SUSHMA BUDATHOKI 9259 355

748 SUSMA ADHIKARI 9517 440

749 SUSMA GHARTI MAGAR 10279 743

750 SUSMITA BUDHA MAGAR 8801 185

751 SUSMITA CHAUDHARY 8719 132

752 SUSMITA GHARTI MAGAR 10134 694

753 SUSMITA K.C 8487 18

754 SUSMITA OLI 8686 108

755 SUSMITA PARIYAR 9392 404

756 SUSMITA PUN MAGAR 8901 240

757 SUVEKSHYA NEUPANE 9681 491

758 SWASTIKA CHAUDHARY 8992 275

759 SWASTIKA MALLA 10729 903

760 SWASTIKA ROKAHA 8682 106

761 SWETA PANDEY 8906 244

762 SWORUP CHUADHARY 8765 164

763 SWOSTIKA BUDHATHOKI 10016 645

764 SWOSTIKA CHAUDHARY 9848 569

765 tamanna khatun miya 10618 878

766 TARA KUMARI BISTA 9973 622

767 TARA THAPA 9577 462

768 TEJENDRA BAHADUR BISTA 10263 740

769 TEK RAJ KHADKA 9822 556

770 TIKA OLI 9161 314

771 TIL KUMARI PUN MAGAR 8482 14

772 TILA RAM CHAUDHARY 8612 68
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773 TILAK DANGI 10586 867

774 TILAK GAIRE 9169 320

775 TILSARI ROKA KSHETRI 8872 231

776 TINA BATHA 8711 127

777 TIRSANA BUDHA MAGAR 9750 520

778 TIRSANA BUDHA MAGAR 10593 872

779 TIRSANA GHAMAL 8959 266

780 TRIYANKA BUDHA MAGAR 10390 788

781 TULSI PARIYAR 8475 9

782 TULSI RAJ GIRI 8476 10

783 UMESH BUDHA 9426 411

784 USHA KHATRI 8477 11

785 UTSAB JUNG KHADKA 10163 706

786 UTTAM CHAUDHARY 9123 304

787 UTTAM PAUDEL 8785 177

788 vivek singh thapa 10641 887

789 VURUN BUDHA MAGAR 8859 224

790 YAMKALA CHAUDHARY 9796 540

791 YOGESH ADHIKARI 9835 563

792 YUBRAJ DANGI 9821 555

793 YUBRAJ MALLA 9726 510

794 YUBRAJ PUN 10487 823

795 YUGAL THAPA 9975 623

796 YUNIKA BUDHA MAGAR 10050 664

797 YUNISHA PUN MAGAR 10341 764
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1 AAKRITI GHARTI CHHETRI 9748 370

2 AARATI NEPALI 9090 122

3 ABI BANTHA 9998 451

4 ADHUNA RAWAT 10196 527

5 AJAYA MAHARA 8575 17

6 ALISHA CHAUDHARY 8860 83

7 ALISHA THAPA 10402 610

8 AMAR RAJ B.K 10312 583

9 AMBIKA NEPALI 9088 121

10 AMMAR B K 8659 35

11 AMMI KUMARI THAPA MAGAR 9130 133

12 AMRITA B.K 9881 405

13 AMRITA CHAUDHARY 9087 120

14 AMRITA CHAUDHARY 9708 359

15 AMRITA KUMARI KHATRI 10373 604

16 AMRITA PUN 9237 166

17 AMROO NEPALI 10102 490

18 ANIL KUMAR OLI 9397 239

19 ANISHA GHARTI 8500 12

20 ANITA BHANDARI 9740 365

21 ANITA BUDHATHOKI 8653 32

22 ANITA CHAUDHARY 10543 850

23 ANITA GHARTI MAGAR 8658 34

24 ANITA GHARTI MAGAR 9558 277

25 ANITA NEPALI 8845 82

26 ANITA ROKA 10492 629

27 ANITA ROKA MAGAR 9328 209

28 ANITA SIJWAL 9047 112

29 anjali K C 10076 482

30 ANJALI ROKA 9028 110

31 ANJAN RAJAURE 9650 346

32 ANJANA GHARTI MAGAR 9452 250

33 ANJILA CHAUDHARY 9904 413

34 ANJILA GHARTI MAGAR 9781 377

35 ANJU UDAS 9712 361

36 ANU PUN MAGAR 10018 458

37 ANUSHA TILKYANI PARIYAR 8745 55

38 ARJUN KAWOR MAGAR 10569 862

39 ASALA CHAUDHARY 10153 511

40 ASHA BUDHA MAGAR 10774 900

41 ASHIKA OLI 9349 220

42 ASHMA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 9933 426

43 ASHOK GHARTI MAGAR 10206 531

44 ASHOK ROKA 10258 556

45 ASMITA BHATTARAI 10046 468

46 ASMITA GHARTI 10167 514

47 ASMITA GHARTI MAGAR 10085 487

48 ASMITA PUN MAGAR 10150 510

49 ASMITA PUN MAGAR 9662 348

50 ASMITA PUN MAGAR 9476 258

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

B.Ed. 2080 2nd Year (Total: 577)
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51 ASMITA ROKA MAGAR 10533 846

52 AYUSH GHARTI 10116 499

53 BABITA CHAND 9339 215

54 BABITA GHARTI MAGAR 10268 563

55 BABITA GIRI 9310 201

56 BABITA KANWAR MAGAR 8652 31

57 BAGMATI GHARTI 9941 428

58 BAL KUMAR BUDHA MAGAR 8458 2

59 BALIKA ADHIKARI 10243 550

60 BALIKA KHATRI 10294 575

61 BALKRISHNA CHAUDHARY 10448 617

62 BANDANA PAUDEL 9205 154

63 BANIKALA RANA 9600 286

64 BANITA ROKA KSHETRI 9367 227

65 BARSHA ADHIKARI 8949 101

66 BARSHA GUPTA 10350 597

67 BASANTA PUN MAGAR 9921 419

68 BASANTA RAWAT 10340 594

69 BASANTA THAPA 10566 860

70 BASANTI SAPKOTA 9189 146

71 BENI JYOTI BUDHA MAGAR 10720 891

72 BHABANA B.K 9172 141

73 bhabana kumari ghatri magar 10637 879

74 BHABANA OLI 8770 62

75 bhagawati GHALE 9287 190

76 BHAGBAT ADHIKARI 10464 624

77 BHAGWATI BUDHA MAGAR 9068 117

78 BHANU BHAKTA OLI 8636 27

79 BHARAT B.K 9551 275

80 BHARAT THAPA 10886 902

81 BHIM KUMARI BK 10454 621

82 BHIM KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 9793 382

83 BHIM KUMARI KHATRI 10310 582

84 BHIMA GHARTI MAGAR 9637 294

85 BHIMA GHARTI MAGAR 9503 264

86 BHIMA GHARTI MAGAR 8633 26

87 BHIMA HAUJALI MAGAR 10123 501

88 BHIMA KUMARI RANA MAGAR 9791 380

89 BHIMALI BISTA 9019 108

90 BHUMA RAWAT CHHETRI 10295 576

91 BHUMIKA KUMARI PUN MAGAR 9780 376

92 BHUWAN KHADKA 10172 519

93 BIBISHA THAPA 9477 259

94 BIJAY MAHARJAN 10513 639

95 BIL KUMARI ROKA MAGAR 10215 300

96 BIMA GHARTI MAGAR 9716 363

97 BIMALA B K 9160 140

98 BIMALA BUDHA MAGARA 9741 366

99 BIMALA BUDHATHOKI 9549 273

100 BIMALA D C 10548 851

101 BIMALA DANGI 8925 97

102 BIMALA DARLAMI 9301 195

103 BIMALA G.C 10379 606
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104 BIMALA GHARTI 9889 409

105 BIMALA GHARTI MAGAR 10304 578

106 BIMALA K.C 10723 892

107 BIMALA K.C. 10241 548

108 BIMALA KARKI 10026 460

109 BIMALA KHATRI 10027 461

110 BIMALA KHATRI 9309 200

111 BIMALA MARSANGI MAGAR 9612 287

112 BINA OLI 10554 853

113 BINDU DANGI 9383 234

114 BINDU GHARTI 10100 489

115 BINDU GORATHOKI 10371 603

116 BINDU K.C 9627 292

117 BINITA G.C 8788 70

118 BINITA GHA MAGAR 10103 491

119 BINJU BUDHA MAGAR 9758 373

120 BINOD BUDHA MAGAR 10108 492

121 BIPANA DANGI 10363 602

122 BIPANA PUN MAGAR 10655 884

123 BIPANA ROKA MAGAR 10585 870

124 BIPANA THAPA 9553 276

125 BIPIN PUN MAGAR 10161 513

126 BIPIN RAUT 8720 48

127 BIRENDRA THAPA MAGAR 9599 285

128 BIRSANA PUN MAGAR 8764 61

129 BISHAL PARIYAR 9284 188

130 BISHNU GHARTI MAGAR 9018 107

131 BISHNU K.C 10125 502

132 BISHNU KUNWAR 10079 485

133 BISHUKSHY GHARTI MAGARA 8660 36

134 BISHWAS CHAUDHARY 10470 625

135 BITTU THAPA MAGAR 10282 573

136 CHAMAN KHATRI 9348 219

137 CHAMPHA GURUNG 8509 27

138 CHANDRA PANDEYA 10209 533

139 CHANDRA RANA CHHETRI 10142 508

140 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PUN 9193 149

141 CHANDRAMA KHADKA 9535 272

142 CHHALI DANGI 9350 221

143 DAM KALI PUN MAGAR 10002 453

144 DEBAKALI GHARTI MAGAR 9795 384

145 DEBAKI B.K 10066 476

146 DEBIKA GHARTI MAGAR 9666 350

147 DEBIKA KAWAR MAGAR 10233 544

148 DEBISARA BUDHA MAGAR 10275 567

149 DEEPA NEPALI 10712 7

150 DEVKALA THAPA MAGAR 8820 79

151 DEVSARA GHARTI MAGAR 9621 289

152 DHAN BAHADUR DANGI 10328 589

153 DHAN BAHADUR PARIYAR 9145 136

154 DHAN MAYA GHARTI MAGAR 9963 437

155 DHANA GHARTI 10320 587

156 DHANI GHARTI MAGAR 8632 25
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157 dhanish BHUDHA MAGAR 10574 864

158 DHANISHA GOSAI 9092 123

159 DHANISHA KHADKA 9996 449

160 DHANMAYA BUDHA MAGAR 10755 895

161 DIL KUMARI KANWAR 9393 238

162 DIL KUMARI OLI 8812 77

163 DIL MAYA BUDHA MAGAR 8655 33

164 DIL MAYA OLI 8723 50

165 DILMAYA GHARTI MAGAR 8777 64

166 DILMAYA GHARTI MAGAR 9298 193

167 DILSARI BUDHA MAGAR 9887 407

168 DIPA BANTHA 9254 175

169 DIPA BUDA 9370 228

170 DIPA KUMARE BANSHI 8661 37

171 DIPA MAHARA 9992 448

172 DIPA PUN 9790 379

173 DIPAK BASHYAL 8637 28

174 DIPAK BHANDARI 10303 577

175 DIPENDRA GHARTI MAGAR 9658 347

176 DIPSIKHA BISTA MAGAR 9326 207

177 DRISTI GHARTI MAGAR 10183 522

178 DUBI PUN MAGAR 9206 155

179 DUBI PURI 9987 445

180 DURGA BUDHA MAGAR 10219 539

181 DURGA K.C 9218 160

182 DURGI GAUTAM 9945 430

183 ELISHA RAMJALI 9587 282

184 GAMBHIR JAISI 10646 881

185 GANESH BAHADUR PUN 9214 157

186 GANGA BUDHA MAGAR 8642 29

187 GARIMA GIRI 9844 396

188 GAUSARA BUDHA MAGAR 9560 278

189 GAYATRA GIRI 10345 595

190 GIRIRAJ KHADKA 9120 130

191 GITA BUDHA MAGAR 9329 210

192 GITA GHARTI MAGAR 9297 192

193 GITA KUMAARI PUNMAGAR 9864 402

194 GITA KUMARI KHATRI 9131 134

195 GITA ROKA 9327 208

196 GITADEVI THAPA 9920 418

197 GOMA KHADKA 10061 474

198 GOMA PARIYAR 9103 125

199 GUMA KUMARI SARUMAGAR 9745 368

200 HARI BAHADUR OLI 10004 454

201 HARI PRASAD NEUPANE 9823 392

202 HARIKALA BUDHA MAGAR 9390 237

203 HEMA KUMARI BARAL MAGAR 10114 497

204 HEMA PUN 9512 266

205 HEMANTA ROKA MAGAR 9942 429

206 HEMANTA THAPA 10567 861

207 HEMRAJ PUN MAGAR 9184 144

208 HIMA KUMARI KUSUNDA 8467 5

209 HIMAL KC 10359 600
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210 HIMAL PUN MAGAR 9408 241

211 HIMALI OLI 9997 450

212 HIMALI PUN 9331 211

213 HIRA BANTHA MAGAR 9381 232

214 HIRA DASAUDI 9338 214

215 HIRA GHARTI MAGAR 8459 3

216 HIRA OLI 9502 263

217 HUKUMI RANA 9086 119

218 IMESH THAPA MAGAR 10113 496

219 INDRA BUDHA MAGAR 10232 543

220 ISHA KAMI 8616 21

221 ISHWAR DANGI 8688 42

222 ISHWOR JHAKRI MAGAR 9304 198

223 ISHWORI GHARTI MAGAR 10584 869

224 JAMUNA BHANDARI 9526 270

225 JAMUNA GHARTI MAGAR 9268 181

226 janabee b c 10598 873

227 JANAK BAHADUR KAMI 10609 875

228 JANAKI KUMARI KHANAL 8799 76

229 JANAKI PURI 9332 212

230 JAYA PURI BASNET 9353 222

231 JAYANTA SUBEDI 10202 529

232 JENISHA ROKA MAGAR 9219 161

233 JESIKA CHAUDHARY 10510 636

234 JHARANA GHARTI MAGAR 10259 557

235 JHARANA RAWOT 10356 598

236 JHARANA ROKA 10257 555

237 JHUP LAL DANGI 7778 325

238 JUN MAYA GHARTI 9979 443

239 JUNA DANGI 9757 372

240 JYOTI BARAL MAGAR 10032 462

241 KABITA BUDHA MAGAR 10224 540

242 KABITA GHARTI MAGAR 10562 858

243 KABITA PARIYAR 8667 38

244 kali ale magar 10632 877

245 KALPANA BANTHA MAGAR 9255 176

246 KALPANA GHARTI MAGAR 8783 68

247 KALPANA GIRI 8565 15

248 KALPANA K.C 10378 605

249 KALPANA OLI 8862 85

250 KALPANA SUNAR 9154 138

251 KAMAL DANGI 8903 93

252 KAMALA GHARTI 10357 599

253 KAMALA K.C 10203 530

254 KAMALA PUN MAGAR 10218 538

255 KAMALA SUNAR 8793 74

256 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV 8893 90

257 KARISHMA RANA MAGAR 8896 92

258 KARISHMA ROKA CHHETRI 9413 243

259 KARNA BAHADUR RANA MAGAR 10188 524

260 KESHAV ROKA 9926 423

261 KHARKAMALI BUDHA 9207 156

262 KHIMA GC 10452 619
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263 KHUM RAJ PUN 9266 180

264 KHUMA K.C 10140 298

265 KHUMRAJ K.C 9194 629

266 KRISHNA BISHWOKARMA 9808 386

267 KRISHNA KIRAN BANTHA MAGAR 10230 541

268 KULDIP BUDHATHOKI 9388 236

269 KULMAN GHARTI 9830 394

270 KUSHAL KHADKA 9925 422

271 LALIT ROKA 8746 56

272 LALITA K.C 9924 421

273 LALITA THAPA MAGAR 9380 231

274 LALSING OLI 10516 640

275 LAXIMA KHADKA 9895 411

276 LAXMAN OLI 10315 584

277 LAXMI BHANDARI 9738 364

278 LAXMI BUDHA MAGAR 8691 111

279 LAXMI CHAUDHARY 8717 46

280 LAXMI GHARTI MAGAR 9940 427

281 LAXMI GHARTI MAGAR 10122 297

282 LAXMI SAMAL MAGAR 9226 163

283 LEKHNATH BUDHA 10005 455

284 LEKHNATH GHART 9713 362

285 LELINA K C 8927 98

286 LILA GHARTI 9639 296

287 LILA KUMARI DANGI 10280 571

288 MADHU MATI PAUDEL 8981 104

289 MALA BATHA 9215 158

290 MAMATA KUMARI B.K 10391 607

291 mamata rai 10636 878

292 MAMI B.K. 8620 22

293 MAN KUMARI PUN MAGAR 9664 349

294 MANIKA BK 10542 849

295 MANIKA MAHARA 10501 632

296 MANIRAM KHATRI 10538 847

297 MANISA PULAMI 9323 206

298 MANISHA G C 8924 96

299 MANISHA GIRI 8566 16

300 MANISHA KAWAR MAGAR 9859 399

301 MANISHA PUN MAGAR 10171 518

302 MANISHA ROKA MAGAR 9316 203

303 MANJU CHAUDHARY 9908 415

304 MANJU GHARTI MAGAR 8790 72

305 MANOJ DANGI 9972 441

306 maushami CHALAUNE MATAWAL 10595 872

307 MAYA PUN MAGAR 8830 81

308 MEGH RAJ GHARTI MAGAR 10055 472

309 MEGHRAJ PUN MAGAR 10077 483

310 MENAKA GHARTI MAGAR 10242 549

311 MENUKA GAHA 10588 871

312 MINA BISHWOKARMA 10237 546

313 MINA KHADKA 9928 424

314 MINA RANA MAGAR 9454 251

315 MINA ROKA MAGAR 10022 459
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316 MISAN PUN MAGAR 9505 265

317 MITHILA KANWAR 8583 18

318 MONIKA GHARTI MAGAR 10556 855

319 MOTIRAM BHANDARI 10715 889

320 MUDHUMAYA THEDI MAGAR 9861 400

321 MUNA GHARTI 9157 139

322 MUNA RANA 9192 148

323 NABIN B.K 9465 254

324 NABINA B.K 9999 452

325 NABINA BUDHA 10278 570

326 NABINA GIRI 8698 45

327 NABINA PUN MAGAR 10118 500

328 NABRAJ POKHREL 9246 170

329 NANDITA PUN MAGAR 10047 469

330 NARAYANI K.C 10319 586

331 narayani THAPA 10131 504

332 NARESH GHARTI MAGAR 9357 223

333 NIM KUMARI DANGI 9699 356

334 NIM KUMARI OLI 8724 51

335 NIMA PURI 10507 635

336 NIRMALA CHALAUNE 9594 284

337 NIRMALA KHADKA CHHETRI 9829 393

338 NIRMALA KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 10051 470

339 NIRMALA PUN MAGAR 9818 390

340 NIRMALA ROKA 9084 118

341 NIRMAYA PUN MAGAR 9431 245

342 NIRUTA BANTHA MAGAR 9277 186

343 NIRUTA GHARTI MAGAR 9104 126

344 NIRUTA SUBEDI 9695 355

345 NIRUTA THAPA MAGAR 10192 526

346 NIRUTA THAPA MAGAR 8779 66

347 NISHA CHAUDHARY 9469 257

348 NISHA DANGI 9846 397

349 NISHA ROKA MAGAR 8668 39

350 NISHANA KHATRI 9974 442

351 NITU PANTHI 10451 618

352 NUMRAJ PUN MAGAR 10082 486

353 OM PRAKASH PURI 9463 253

354 PABITA CHAUDHARY 8718 47

355 PABITRA DANGI 8683 40

356 PABITRA GHARTI MAGAR 10330 590

357 pabitra k c 10757 896

358 PABITRA PUN MAGAR 9238 167

359 PAMPHA GHARTI MAGAR 9917 417

360 PANCHA MAYA BATHA MAGAR 9272 184

361 PARAM THAPA 10277 569

362 PARBATI G C 8923 95

363 PARBATI K C 8787 69

364 PARBATI PUN MAGAR 9234 165

365 pARDIP THAPA MAGAR 10494 630

366 PARISTHITI B.K 10724 893

367 PARSHIKA BANTHA MAGAR 9293 191

368 PHANI PARDHE 10112 495
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369 PIMA OLI 8650 30

370 PRABHA KUMARI OLI 9707 358

371 PRADIP BUDHA MAGAR 8780 67

372 PRADIP KUMAR YADAV 8894 91

373 PRAKASH BUDHA MAGAR 8489 10

374 PRAKASH PUN MAGAR 9462 252

375 PRAMILA CHAUDHARY 10154 512

376 PRASHAMSHA PUN 9033 6

377 PRATEEKSHA SUBEDI 10136 505

378 PRATHAM ROKA MAGAR 9257 178

379 PRATIBHA DANGI 10773 899

380 PRATIKSHYA BANTHA MAGAR 9256 177

381 PRATISHYA CHAUDHARY 10395 609

382 PRATIVA PUN 9635 293

383 PREM GHARTI MAGAR 9886 406

384 PREM KUMARI GIRI 9863 401

385 PREM OLI 10178 521

386 PREMIKA GHARTI MAGAR 9794 383

387 PUJA BUDHA 9342 217

388 PUJA REGMI 9890 410

389 PUNAM BUDHA MAGAR 9222 162

390 PUNIKALA MAGAR 9270 183

391 PURNAMALI OLI 8813 78

392 PURNIMA BUDHATHAKI 9497 261

393 PURNIMA GHARTI MAGAR 9550 274

394 PURNIMA REGMI 8729 52

395 PUSHPA GAUTAM 9644 344

396 PUSHPA KUMARI PUN 10453 620

397 PUSPA BASNET 9365 226

398 PUSPA BISHWOKARMA 10070 477

399 PUSPA GHARTI MAGAR 10078 484

400 PUSPA GHARTI MAGAR 8933 100

401 PUSTAMAN ROKA MAGAR 9247 171

402 RABINA GHARTI MAGAR 9693 354

403 RACHIT GIRI 8471 6

404 RADHA BUDHA MAGAR 9789 378

405 RADHA GHARTI MAGAR 10208 532

406 RADHIKA GHARTI 10109 493

407 RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY 8560 14

408 RAJAN ROKA 8878 89

409 rajan shahi 10759 898

410 RAJESH B.K 8778 65

411 RAMA D C 10550 852

412 RAMESH BUDHA MAGAR 8689 43

413 RAMITA OLI 10656 885

414 RAMITA ROKA MAGAR 10053 471

415 RAMSARI BUDHA MAGAR 8928 99

416 RANI SONI SUNAR 10201 528

417 rekha bhandari 10619 876

418 REKHA GHARTI 8759 57

419 REKHA MAHARA 9182 143

420 REKHA OLI 9966 438

421 RESHA BUDHA MAGAR 9905 414
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422 RESHAM BISTA 10276 568

423 RIKH BAHADUR ADHIKARI 9518 268

424 RIMA BUDHA MAGAR 9969 439

425 RIMA KHATRI 10580 867

426 RISHI SUBEDI 9307 199

427 RITA THAPA MAGAR 9447 248

428 ROJINA GIRI 9954 435

429 ROSHANI PUN MAGAR 8821 80

430 RUJAN YOGI 10138 507

431 RUKMINA PUN MAGAR 10086 488

432 RUMA OLI 8861 84

433 rupa KAMI 10403 611

434 SABINA BASNET 9200 152

435 SABINA CHAUDHARY 10176 520

436 SABINA DANGI 9273 185

437 SABITA BUDHA MAGAR 8466 4

438 SABITIRA GHIMIRE 10559 856

439 SABITRA THAPA MAGAR 10231 542

440 SADIKSHA BUDHA MAGAR 8442 1

441 SADIKSHYA BUDHA MAGAR 8760 58

442 SAKUNTALA GAUTAM 9747 369

443 SALINA CHAUDHARY 10267 562

444 SAMAR B.K 9428 244

445 SAMIKSHA CHAUDHARY 8716 49

446 samikshya bhattarai 10579 866

447 SAMIKSHYA SINGH THAKURI 9204 153

448 SAMITA SUNAR 8980 103

449 SAMJHANA GORATHOKI 9251 172

450 SAMJHANA JHAKRI MAGAR 10333 591

451 SANDHYA PUN MAGAR 9217 159

452 sandhya sharma 10462 622

453 SANDHYA SHARMA 10463 623

454 SANDIP BUDHA MAGAR 9269 182

455 SANGAM GHARTY MAGAR 8762 60

456 SANGITA CHARTI MAGAR 9225 343

457 SANGITA KUMARI PUN MAGAR 10266 561

458 SANGITA OLI 9527 271

459 SANGITA PUN MAGAR 10169 516

460 SANGITA THAPA 10137 506

461 SANKALPA BUDHA MAGAR 9814 388

462 SANTOSHI PARIYAR 10072 478

463 SAPANA BUDH MAGAR 10445 616

464 SAPANA BUDHA MAGAR 10308 581

465 SAPANA PUN MAGAR 9185 145

466 SARAL THAPA 10503 634

467 saraswoti oli 9900 412

468 SARASWOTI PURI 9709 360

469 SARASWOTI SUNAR 9990 447

470 SARITA BUDHATHOKI 10264 559

471 SARITA DANGI 9302 196

472 SARITA DIANGI 9756 371

473 SARITA GHARTI 10190 525

474 SARITA KHATRI 10582 868
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475 SARITA SUNAR 8772 63

476 SARMILA PARIYAR 9382 233

477 SATYADEVI REGMI 10601 874

478 SEMKALI ROKA MAGAR 8868 86

479 SHAKTI PUN 9343 218

480 SHANTI BUDHA MAGAR 8791 73

481 SHANTI ROKA MAGAR 9340 216

482 sharmila CHAUDHARY 10037 463

483 sharmila gharti 10642 880

484 SHARMILA PUN MAGAR 9105 127

485 SHILA YOGI 10073 479

486 SHOVITA SHARMA NEUPANE 10577 865

487 SHRIYA PUN MAGAR 9440 247

488 SHUSILA UCHAHI MAGAR 9515 267

489 SHYAM BAHADUR DANGI 9363 224

490 SIBA CHAUDHARY 10212 534

491 SIMA OLI 9809 387

492 SIMA ROKA MAGAR 9843 395

493 SIRGANA KHATRI 9229 164

494 SIRJANA B.K. 10318 585

495 SIRJANA PUN MAGAR 10427 615

496 SITA BISHWOKARMA 10260 558

497 SITA GHARTI MAGAR 9252 173

498 SITA KUMARI RAWAT 9467 255

499 SITA THAPA MAGAR 10718 890

500 SMIRITI GHARTI MAGAR 9364 225

501 SMRITI BUDHA MAGAR 9278 187

502 SMRITI RANA 9638 295

503 SONA KUNWAR 9961 436

504 SRIJANA ROKA MAGAR 9667 351

505 SRIJANA SHRESTHA 10708 888

506 SRIJANA THAPA 9175 142

507 SRISHTI ROKA 9929 425

508 SRISTI PUN MAGAR 9319 204

509 SUBASH GHARTI MAGAR 10075 481

510 SUDHA GHARTI MAGAR 8988 105

511 SUDIKSHYA CHUDHARY 10394 608

512 SUDIP YADAV 8968 102

513 SUJAN BASNET 9948 432

514 SUKMAYA GHARTI MAGAR 9448 249

515 SUKMAYA PUN MAGAR 9922 420

516 SUMAN DANGI 9649 345

517 SUNA DANGI 9149 137

518 SUNIL BUDHA MAGAR 8488 9

519 SUNITA BASNET 10217 537

520 SUNITA BUDHA MAGAR 10693 4

521 SUNITA GHARTI 8480 7

522 SUNITA K.C 9854 398

523 SUNITA KHADKA 9335 213

524 SUNMAYA GHARTI MAGAR 9253 174

525 SUNSARA PUN MAGAR 8529 13

526 SUPRABHA GHARTI MAGAR 10184 523

527 SURESH BUDHA 9820 391
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528 suresh DAMAI 10647 882

529 SURESH MADAN CHAUDHARY 9988 446

530 SUSHIL GHARTI MAGAR 10058 473

531 SUSHIL PUN 8468 5

532 SUSHILA BUDHATHOKI 10074 480

533 SUSHILA KHATRI 9303 197

534 SUSMA GHARTI 10362 601

535 SUSMA OLI 8481 8

536 SUSMITA PUN 8798 75

537 TARA BHANDARI 8697 44

538 TEK BAHADUR PUN MAGAR 10042 466

539 THAMI KUMARI BANTHA MAGAR 10265 560

540 THAMIKALA GHARTI KSHETRI 8876 88

541 TIKA PUN MAGAR 10170 517

542 TIKA RAM PUN MAGAR 9521 269

543 TIL KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 9067 116

544 TIL KUMARI KHATRI 10274 566

545 TILA KOIRALA 10256 554

546 TILA KUMARI BISTA 9058 115

547 TILA THAPA 10041 465

548 TILAK GHARTI CHHETRI 9760 374

549 TILAK OLI 10514 505

550 TIMALSINHA BUDHATHOKI 9576 280

551 TIRSANA PUN MAGAR 10127 503

552 TIRSHANA KARKI 9705 357

553 TRISHNA THAPA 10216 536

554 TUKMAN PUN 9433 246

555 TUL KUMARI KHADKA 9588 283

556 TULASA PUN MAGAR 10512 638

557 TULASI SATHIGHARE 10347 596

558 TULSA BHATTARAI 8922 94

559 TULSI NEPALI 9114 128

560 TUPHAN GHARTI MAGAR 10555 854

561 UJEL GHARTI MAGAR 9191 147

562 UMA KUMARI BISTA 9981 444

563 URMILA BUDHA 10168 515

564 URMILA GIRI 10739 894

565 USHA BUDHA MAGAR 10115 498

566 UTTIMA KHADKA 10062 475

567 WILLGET BUDHA MAGAR 8761 59

568 YAMA KUMARI BUDHA 10246 552

569 YAMA THAPA MAGAR 10560 857

570 YAMPI ROKA KSHETRI 8875 87

571 YAMRAJ OLI 10143 509

572 YAMRAJ SARU MAGAR 10284 574

573 YAMSARI K.C 9261 179

574 yamuna CHAUDHARY 10572 863

575 YASODHA CHAUDHARY 10238 547

576 YOGESH BUDHA MAGAR 10414 613

577 YOJANA SHARMA 9626 291
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1 AAKRITI K.C. 8975 52

2 AASHISH CHAUDHARY 8969 50

3 AAYUSHA DANGI 9042 87

4 ABHIYAN SHARMA 9559 168

5 ALINA GHARTI MAGAR 9190 139

6 ALINA K.C 8964 47

7 ALISHA CHAUDHARY 9046 90

8 ANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 8910 27

9 ANISHA CHAUDHARY 9112 125

10 ANITA OLI 10106 198

11 ANJALI GAIRE 9839 189

12 ANJANA CHAUDHARY 8986 60

13 ANJANA GHARTI MAGAR 8877 15

14 ANJU BASNET 8873 13

15 ANJU SHARMA 9098 115

16 ANUSHKA NEUPANE 9510 163

17 ANUSKA POKHREL 8997 65

18 APEKSHYA CHAUDHARY 8987 61

19 ARCHANA CHAUDHARY 8863 11

20 ARCHANA POKHREL 8929 32

21 ASIM BUDHATHOKI 9005 70

22 ASMITA BISTA 8874 14

23 ASMITA PARIYAR 9142 130

24 ASMITA YADAV 9250 148

25 BANDANA POKHREL 9101 117

26 BARSHA BHANDARI 8846 2

27 BARSHA GAUTAM 10711 210

28 BARSHA RAWAT 9038 85

29 BARSHA SUBEDI 9053 96

30 BASANA THAPA 9075 107

31 BHABITA PUN MAGAR 8985 59

32 BIBEK KUMAR YADAV 9004 69

33 BIBEK NEUPANE 9556 167

34 BIDISHA ADHIKARI 9121 128

35 BIJAYA OLI CHHETRI 9117 127

36 BIKALP CHAUDHARY 10488 206

37 BIKASH PUN 9292 152

38 BIKRAM CHAUDHARY 9203 142

39 BIMALA GORATHOKI 8948 41

40 BINDU CHAUDHARY 8976 53

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BSC 2080 2nd Year
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41 BINDU PANDEY 9762 185

42 BINDU REULE 9043 88

43 BINITA OLI 9012 76

44 BIPANA OLI 9070 103

45 BISHAL ACHARYA 9703 180

46 BISWAJIT YADAV 10571 207

47 BUDDHI PRAKASH YADAV 9107 120

48 CHANDRA PRAKASH GHARTI 9102 118

49 DHANENDRA YADAV 8963 46

50 DHANESHWOR KHATRI 9991 195

51 DIL MAYA KHATRI 9000 67

52 DINESH RAWAT 8990 62

53 DIPAK B.K 9402 158

54 DIPENDRA BUDHA 9009 73

55 DIPIKA GIRI 9395 155

56 DIYA POKHREL 9156 136

57 DRISHTI SHAH 8907 24

58 ELINA THAPA 9021 80

59 GANGA K.C 9202 141

60 GHANSHYAM CHAUDHARY 9391 154

61 GITA GHARTI MAGAR 9020 79

62 ISHA BUDHA MAGAR 8931 34

63 ISHWOR OLI 9094 113

64 JAGESHWOR PUN MAGR 9095 114

65 JENI BOHARA 9427 159

66 kabita gautam 9570 169

67 KAJAL SINGH RAIDASH 9784 186

68 KAMAL PANTHI 9007 72

69 KARAISHKA B C 9013 77

70 KIRAN BHANDARI 9111 124

71 KIRAN CHAUDHARY 9176 138

72 KRITANA PANDEY 9100 116

73 KRITI CHAUDHARY 8909 26

74 KUSHAL CHAUDHARY 9002 68

75 LAXMI ROKA MAGAR 8945 38

76 LINA PUN MAGAR 8965 48

77 MADHAV PANDEYA 9401 157

78 MAMATA BASNET 10249 205

79 MAMATA OLI 8855 9

80 MANAASI NEUPANE 9816 188

81 MANIKA PUN 9029 82

82 MANISHA CHAUDHARY 8962 45

83 MANISHA KHADKA 9072 105
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84 MANJILA PANDEY 8984 58

85 MANJU THAPA 9014 78

86 MENUKA BATHA MAGAR 9063 100

87 MINA OLI 9036 84

88 MINA SHARMA 8889 20

89 MOHAN SUBEDI 9398 156

90 NABIN BUDHA MAGAR 9110 123

91 NABIN CHAUDHARY 8994 63

92 NABIN OLI 8966 49

93 NABIN PANTHI 9115 126

94 NABRAJ BUDHATHOKI 9241 146

95 NABRAJ OLI 9958 192

96 NILAM NEPALI 8983 57

97 NIRMALA KHADKA 9906 190

98 NIRMALA SHAHI 9733 182

99 NISHA OLI 8854 8

100 NUMA BUDHATHOKI 9201 140

101 PADAM PRASAD SUBEDI 8847 3

102 PRABHAKAR OLI 9109 122

103 PRABINA BHANDARI 9968 193

104 PRAMILA KAWAR MAGAR 8946 39

105 PRASHAMSA NEUPANE 8996 64

106 PRATIKSHA BASNET 8851 5

107 PRATIMA OLI 9023 81

108 PRATISTHA PUN 8936 35

109 PUNAM PUN MAGAR 9555 166

110 pURNIMA BISTA 9010 74

111 PURNIMA PANDEYA 9044 89

112 PUSHPA PUN 9011 75

113 RABIN ADHIKARI 9030 83

114 RABIN KHATRI 8914 28

115 RAJ KUMARI YADAV 9091 111

116 RAJESH CHAUDHARY 9240 145

117 rajesh CHAUDHARY 10591 208

118 RAKESH GIRI 9683 178

119 RAMESH CHAUDHARY 9230 144

120 RANJITA GYAWALI 9057 97

121 REETA RAWAT 8961 44

122 RISHI BUDHATHOKI CHHETRI 9048 91

123 ROHAN KHATRI 9211 143

124 ROHIT OLI 9735 184

125 SABIN CHAUDHARY 9060 98

126 SABINA CHAUDHARY 8852 6
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127 SABINA CHAUDHARY 10157 202

128 SADHANA CHAUDHARY 9645 176

129 SADHANA KANWAR 10162 203

130 SAKIB HALWAI 9106 119

131 SALINA DANGI 9279 149

132 SALINA PAUDEL 8953 42

133 SALMAN PUN MAGAR 8892 22

134 SAMIKSHYA BUDHAKHOKI 8920 29

135 SAMIKSHYA REULE 8908 25

136 SAMIT CHAUDHARY 9631 174

137 SAMIXYA PANDEYA 9501 162

138 SANDESH BHANDARI 9050 93

139 SANDESH K.C 9077 109

140 SANDHYA SHARMA 9076 108

141 SANDIP ROKA 9152 134

142 SANGITA BASNET 9041 86

143 SANIYA KHATUN 9608 172

144 SANJITA CHAUDHARY 9158 137

145 SANTOSH K.C 9565 175

146 SAPANA BASNET 8886 19

147 SAPANA GHARTI 8857 10

148 SAPANA KUMARI RAWAT 8973 51

149 SARADA POUDEL 8999 66

150 SARMILA GIRI 9093 112

151 SAUGAT NEUPANE 9108 121

152 SHANATA RANA MAGAR 8926 31

153 SHARADA K.C 9064 101

154 SHISHIR KHADKA 10003 196

155 SHISHIR RIJAL 9491 161

156 SHRADDHA DHITAL 9006 71

157 SHUSHANT SINGH BUDHA 8938 36

158 SIMRAN GHARTI MAGAR 9062 99

159 SOHAN NEUPANE 9032 135

160 SONIYA ACHARYA 8930 33

161 SRIJANA KUNWAR CHHETRI 9281 151

162 SRIJANA PARIYAR 9654 177

163 SUBASH REGMI 10181 204

164 SUCHANA CHAUDHARY 8957 43

165 sumnima gharti 10644 209

166 SUMNIMA K.C 8979 55

167 SUNDAR BHUDHA MAGAR 8848 4

168 SUNDAR POKHREL 10139 200

169 SUNIL B.K 10135 199
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170 SUPARBHA CHAUDHARY 8977 54

171 SUPRIYA SHARMA 9479 160

172 SURAJ BISTA 9630 173

173 SURAJ SUNAR 9729 181

174 SURAKSHYA BHUSHAL 9083 110

175 SURESH ACHARYA 9073 106

176 SURESH NEPALI 9249 147

177 SUSHILA CHAUDHARY 8864 12

178 SUSHMA PARIYAR 9734 183

179 SUSKERI GHARTI MAGAR 9069 102

180 SUSMITA DANGI 9957 191

181 SUVECHAKSHA UPADHAYAYA 9788 187

182 SWASTIMA M.C 8891 21

183 TEJNIDHI PANDEYA 9051 94

184 TIKA KUMARI GIRI 9147 132

185 TILAK BHANDARI 9313 153

186 TOPENDRA K.C 8822 1

187 USHA BUDHA MAGAR 8982 56

188 YALISHA PURI 8941 37

189 YANU CHAUDHARY 8853 7
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1 AKSHAYA KUMAR CHAND 9552 51

2 AMBIKA NEPALI 10000 82

3 AMIR ROKA MAGAR 9178 27

4 ANITA K.C 9055 114

5 ANMOL RANA MAGAR 8571 5

6 ARJUN THAPA 9311 33

7 BALARAM KHATRI 10581 138

8 BHABISYA BUDHA 10520 131

9 BHAKTABIR K.C 9475 43

10 BHIMSEN BOTE 10411 122

11 BHUBAN G.C 10065 86

12 BHUVAN BHATTRAI 9860 69

13 BIBEK PANDIT THAPA MAGAR 10283 105

14 BIJAY POKHREL 10532 133

15 BIJAYA K.C 10025 84

16 BIJAYA KUMAR KAMI 8484 1

17 BIJAYA PUN MAGAR 10292 108

18 BIKASH GHARTI MAGAR 9434 39

19 BIKASH SUBEDI 10081 87

20 BILKLINTON GHARTI 10173 93

21 BINAY GHARTI MAGAR 10331 115

22 BINDU NEPALI 8885 18

23 BINITA PUN 10254 103

24 BIRENDRA DANGI 10583 139

25 BIRESH BUDHA MAGAR 9896 77

26 BISHNU BANTHA MAGAR 10658 146

27 BISHNU PANTHI 9173 26

28 CHANDRA BAHADUR NEPALI 9478 44

29 DILASHA GIRI 10544 135

30 DILISHA PUN MAGAR 9008 21

31 DIPA DANGI 9054 113

32 DIPA KUMARI D.C 10317 113

33 DIPIKA B.K 8673 13

34 ELINA GHARTI MAGAR 9212 28

35 GANESH BHANDARI 10447 123

36 GANGA BHANDARI 9495 47

37 GITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 10502 132

38 GITA SHARMA 9724 61

39 GOPAL KHADKA 9265 31

40 HARI BAHADUR OLI 10186 95

41 HARIKALA KHADKA 8939 20

42 HIMAL KUMAR THAPA 10392 120

43 HOM BAHADUR PUN 9373 35

44 JAGAT K.C. 10728 639

45 JAMUNA KUNWAR 10193 96

46 JHALAK SHARMA 9722 59

47 JYOTI KALA KHADKA 10063 85

49 KABITA PUN 10486 128

50 KAMAL K.C. 10685 147

51 KAMAL RAJ B.C 9473 41

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BA 2080 2nd Year (129 Records Found)



Page 67 of 161
S.N FullName Regd# RollNo

BA 2080 2nd Year (129 Records Found)

52 KAMANA OLI 9893 76

53 KESHAB K.C 9165 24

54 KIRAN SHARMA 9723 60

55 KULANADA GHARTI MAGAR 10649 143

56 KYAMUDDIN MANSURI 10705 148

57 LAXMI DANGI 9371 229

58 LAXMI KHADKA 10311 112

59 LEKHNATH GHARTI MAGARA 9847 65

60 MADHAB KHANAL 10518 130

61 MADHU RANA MAGAR 9543 50

62 MANISHA GHARTI MAGAR 10132 91

63 MANJIT OLI 9274 32

64 MIN BAHADUR SAWANGI PUN 10199 97

65 nabaraj khadka 10643 142

66 NADIRAM OLI 10329 114

67 NAMARATA ACHARYA 10104 89

68 NANDANA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 9537 49

69 NEELAM CHAUDHARY 10511 637

70 NEP BAHADUR OLI 9374 36

71 NETRA KUMAR BUDHA 9487 45

72 NETRA MALLA 9474 42

73 NISHCHAL RAN MAGAR 8625 10

74 OM PRAKASH BHATTA 10105 90

75 PAWAN OLI 9624 55

76 PRADIP OLI 8817 17

77 PRAJWAL SINGH 10291 107

78 PRASTAW OLI 10650 144

79 PRATIK BHUSAL 9853 66

80 PRATIK G.C 8573 6

81 PRATIMA RIMAL 9692 62

82 PREM BAHADUR BHANDARI 8756 15

83 PREM KUMARI PUN 10151 92

84 PURNIMA GHIMIRE 10001 83

85 PURNIMA ROKA MAGAR 9166 25

86 RAJ KUMARI RAI 10754 641

87 RAJESH K C 9717 58

88 RAM BAHADUR OLI 9375 37

89 RAMESH KHADKA 10388 119

90 RANJITA BUDHATHOKI 8681 14

91 REKH BAHADUR KUSARI 10657 145

92 ROSHAN BISTA 10596 140

93 ROSHAN RIJAL 9536 48

94 SABINA G.C 8578 8

95 SAGAR BELBASE 8577 7

96 SAMJHANA BANTHA MAGAR 8619 9

97 SANDHYA GHARTI MAGAR 10302 110

98 SANGITA KATHAYAT 9488 46

99 SANTOSH CHAUDHARY 10177 94

100 SANTOSH KHADKA 9472 40

101 SARAD BOMPAL MAGAR 10293 109

102 SARITA KUMARI NEPALI 9352 34

103 SHARMILA DANGI 8626 11
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104 SHARMILA LAMICHHANE 10517 129

105 SHASIDAR BHANDARI 10305 111

106 SHER BAHADUR CHAUDHARY 9828 64

107 SHER BAHADUR DANGI 9885 75

108 SHILA DC 10485 127

109 SHILENDRA KHANAL 10725 638

110 SHOBHA DC 10483 125

111 SHREE KRISHNA GAUTAM 8684 41

112 SITA CHAUDHARY 10289 106

113 SITA GIRI 10546 137

114 SITA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 9932 80

115 SUJATA RANA 9629 56

116 SUK BAHADUR THARU 10204 98

117 SUNIL BUDHA MAGAR 9801 63

118 SURAJ THARU 9862 70

119 SURAKSHA POUDEL 10545 136

120 SUSHILA D.C 9856 67

121 SUSHMA BHANDARI 10353 116

122 SUSMITA KHADKA 10484 126

123 THAGENDRA B K 8494 2

124 TIKA THAPA 9213 29

125 TUKA KUMARI KHATRI 8656 12

126 TULASA KUMARI K.C 9927 78

127 UDBIR GURUNG 9248 30

128 UJJWAL BISHOKARMA 10610 141

129 VIDHYA SARAN CHAUDHARY 10386 118

130 YAM BHADUR PUN 9409 38
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1 AKASHYA KUMAR K.C 9603 18

2 AMBIKA SHARMA 9574 8

3 ANJU DANGI 9728 39

4 AYUSH REGMI 9592 14

5 BAM KUMARI PUN 9679 31

6 BHIMA GIRI 9507 1

7 BHUPENDRA KUMAR BUDHATHOKI 9686 34

8 BIBEK DEVKOTA 9810 49

9 BINOD ACHARYA 9678 30

10 BINOD BAHADUR BUDHA 10471 61

11 DENISHA BUDHA MAGAR 10164 56

12 DIMAN SING KHATRI 9569 6

13 GOVINDA KUMAR MALLA 9619 19

14 HERAM BASNET 9763 42

15 HIMAL SHARMA BHUSAL 9755 41

16 HOTARAJ WAGLE 9586 11

17 JIBAN K.C 9767 45

18 JIT BAHADUR RANA MAGAR 9727 38

19 KAILASH GHIMIRE 10089 51

20 KAMAL PRASAD SHARMA 9591 13

21 KUSUM CHAUDHARY 9676 28

22 LILADHAR GHARTI 10119 55

23 LILY YOGI 10688 62

24 MAHESH KATHAYAT 9642 22

25 MAHESH KHADKA 9602 17

26 MAHIMA RASAILI 9737 40

27 NABRAJ BHANDARI 9564 5

28 NANDA RAM OLI 9766 44

29 NARAYAN GOPAL CHAUDHARY 10465 59

30 PARBATI K.C 9714 37

31 PAWAN GHARTI MAGAR 9677 29

32 PRABESHIKA KHADKA 9622 21

33 PRAKASH DANGI 10469 60

34 prakash GAIRE 10101 53

35 RAJAN KUMAR OLI 9765 43

36 RAJENDRA BIKRAM CHAUDHARY 10110 54

37 RAKESH B.M 9834 50

38 RUKMAN ROKA CHHETRI 10410 57

39 SABITA BUDHA 9680 32

40 SAJINA THAPA MAGAR 9653 24

41 SANGITA DC. 9598 16

42 SARITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 9589 12

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

MA 2080 2nd Sem (53  Records Found)
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43 SESH MANI PAUDEL 9643 23

44 SHER BAHADUR OLI 9655 25

45 SHISHIR ADHIKARI 10459 58

46 SHIV RAJ DEVKOTA 9597 15

47 SHIV RAJ NEUPANE 9669 26

48 SITA KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 9532 4

49 SUSHIL KHADKA 9620 20

50 TEK BAHADUR K.C 9706 36

51 TIKA KUMARI OLI 9583 9

52 TILBHAN PUN MAGAR 9682 33

53 YAGYA BAHADUR OLI 9573 7
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1 AKASH GUPTA 10397 85

2 ANITA CHAUDHARY 9379 6

3 ANITA CHAUDHARY 9443 29

4 BAL KRISHNA PORKHREL 10369 78

5 BANSHAL THAPA 9445 31

6 BHABANA K.C 9399 9

7 BHASKAR JAGARI 10424 91

8 BHUPENDRA BUDHATHOKI 10321 75

9 BHUWAN KHATRI 9575 45

10 BINDU DANGI 10387 83

11 BINITA BHATTARAI 9596 47

12 BINJU SINGH 9460 40

13 BIRAT SHARMA 9651 49

14 BUNU GAUTAM 9721 59

15 BYAPAK MALLA 9424 19

16 DEEPIKA ALE 9414 14

17 DIPESH ACHARYA 10426 92

18 DURGA KC 10440 101

19 EKRAJ DANGI 10423 90

20 GANESH KUMAR GHARTI MAGAR 9909 66

21 GAURAV KHADKA 10429 94

22 GOVINDA SHASI 10439 100

23 HARI KALA ACHARYA 9684 57

24 HARI RAJ KUMAL CHAUDHARY 9752 60

25 HARIHAR SUBEDI 10316 74

26 HEMANTA BHANDARI 10435 97

27 JANAKI KHADKA 9883 64

28 JHARANA PUN MAGAR 9441 27

29 KALPANA GIRI 9368 4

30 KAMALA GIRI 9437 24

31 KAMALA OLI 9438 25

32 KAMANA K.C 10175 72

33 KHOPENDRA SHARMA 9652 50

34 KHUSHIRAM CHAUDHARY 10382 82

35 KRISHNA POKHREL 10433 95

36 LAXMAN THAPA MAGAR 9446 32

37 LAXMI KUMARI K.C 9400 10

38 LAXMI NEUPANE 10437 98

39 LOKMANI BHUSAL 9884 65

40 MADAN BHANDARI 10434 96

41 MADHAV K.C. 10682 109

42 MANISHA CHAUDHARY 9444 30

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

MBS 2080 2nd Sem (106 Records Found)
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43 MANOJ GHIMIRE 9455 37

44 MINESH SHRESTHA 10428 93

45 MIRA CHAUDHARY 9404 11

46 MIYONA GHARTI MAGAR 10677 106

47 NABARAJ BAHADUR MAHARA 10335 77

48 NABIN CHAUDHARY 9419 18

49 NARENDRA BUDHA MAGAR 9439 26

50 NARENDRA THAPA 10443 104

51 NIRAJ CHAUDHARY 9453 36

52 NIRAJAN LAMSAL 10398 86

53 NIRMAL K.C. 10681 108

54 PABITRA BISHWOKARMA 9425 20

55 PAWAN CHAUDHARY 9696 58

56 PHULMATI CHAUDHARY 9872 63

57 POOJA NEUPANA 10421 89

58 POSHAN PANDIT 9418 17

59 PRABAL ACHARYA 10185 73

60 PRABIN MALLA 9524 43

61 PRADIP DANGI 10334 76

62 PRAJAYA POKHREL 9430 21

63 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY 9836 61

64 PRAKASH DEVKOTA 10442 103

65 PRATIGHA ACHARYA 10155 71

66 PRATIK NEUPANE 9450 34

67 PRIYANKA SHRESTHA 9660 51

68 RABITA CHAUDHARY 10867 112

69 RAMITA RAHU MAGAR 9389 7

70 RAVI OLI 10399 87

71 RISHIRAM MUKHIYA 10419 88

72 RITA K.C 10393 84

73 RUPAK SHRESTHA 9459 39

74 SADHANA PANDIT 9415 15

75 SAMESH ROKA MAGAR 9442 28

76 SAMJHANA K C 9362 3

77 SANDHYA SUBEDI 9674 55

78 SANGITA CHAUDHARY 9356 2

79 SANGITA K.C 9632 48

80 SANISHA SHARMA 10377 80

81 SANJU OLI 9394 8

82 SAPANA MAHARA 9451 35

83 SARADA BELBASE 10375 79

84 SASHILA JAISHI 10056 69

85 SHARMILA CHAUDHARY 9411 13

86 SHIVA SHERPALEE 10441 102
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87 SHOVA B.C 9538 44

88 SHREEJANA PUN 9993 68

89 SIRJANA SHRESTHA 9672 53

90 SITA BHUSAL 9457 38

91 SITA OLI 9673 54

92 SOPHIYA UPRETI 9845 62

93 SORO BUDHA MAGAR 9317 1

94 SRIJANA ADHIKARI 9508 41

95 SRIJANA SHARMA 9675 56

96 SRIJANA YOGI 9939 67

97 SUBASH GYAWALI 10680 48

98 SUDIP PANDEYA 10438 99

99 SUMAN K.C. 10455 105

100 SUNIL BHANDARI 9435 23

101

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 

LAMICHHANE 9449 33

102 SUSMITA OLI 10380 81

103 TANU REGMI 9416 16

104 TEKENDRA SINGH AIR 9432 22

105 YAMRAJ GIRI 9410 12

106 YUVRAJ POKHREL 10057 70
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1 AADIP KHADKA 7399 514

2 AAKASH PAUDEL 6297 57

3 AAKRITI BHANDARI 7939 641

4 AASHISH OLI 7668 548

5 AASRITI YOGI 6760 299

6 AAYUSHA SHARMA 8331 742

7 ABHISHEK KUMAL 7294 477

8 ABINASH CHAUDHARY 7856 612

9 AKSHAY KUMAR RAWAT 6227 13

10 ALISHA BHANDARI 6684 271

11 ALOK GUPTA 7661 545

12 AMAN GURUNG 8296 724

13 AMIT BANJADE 6709 282

14 AMRITA KUMARI KANWAR 7821 598

15 ANAMIKA K.C 7285 473

16 ANANJALA SHAH 8094 672

17 ANISHA K.C 8090 670

18 ANISHA NEPALI 6439 142

19 ANITA PUN 7408 518

20 ANJASH ROKA MAGAR 7244 455

21 ANJU B K 7127 416

22 ANJU CHAUDHARY 7310 484

23 ANJU CHAUDHARY 6249 28

24 ANJU NEPALI 7698 558

25 ANJULI GHAUDHARY 6233 17

26 ANKITA YOGI 6595 228

27 ANURODH CHAND 6241 23

28 ANUSKA GUPTA 6543 200

29 APANA CHAUDHARY 6346 89

30 ARAJU CHAUDHARY 7946 643

31 ARCHANA RAWAT 6666 262

32 ARJUN GHIMIRE 6593 226

33 ARUNA PUN 6642 246

34 ASBIN PANDEYA 8343 746

35 ASHISH BHANDARI 7138 424

36 ASHISH PANDEYA 6580 221

37 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 6538 196

38 ASMITA GHARTI MAGAR 7354 500

39 ASMITA K.C 8174 676

40 ASMITA KUMAL 7882 623

41 ASMITA NEPALI 8284 718

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BBS 2079  3rd Year (NEW) [442 STUDENT]
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42 ASMITA SIJWAL MATAWALA 7635 536

43 BABITA POKHREL 10220 805

44 BABITA BHATTARAI 6343 86

45 BABITA GHIMIRE 7126 415

46 BABITA K.C 7938 640

47 BAL BAHADUR BANTHA MAGAR 8268 710

48 BAL KUMARI THAPA 7212 449

49 BANDANA KHADKA 6313 71

50 BANDANA SHARMA 6226 12

51 BARSA NEUPANE 7417 520

52 BARSHA BUDHA MAGAR 6985 360

53 BARSHA K C 7299 479

54 BARSHA POKHREL 7396 512

55 BARUN KHATRI 6341 85

56 BASANT BHANDARI 8277 715

57 BASANTA BHANDARI 7392 510

58 BASANTA BHANDARI 7264 464

59 BEGAM DHWOJ THAPA 7933 637

60 BEGAM OLI 6321 73

61 BHAN SINGH GURUNG 6325 75

62 BHIM BAHADUR NAKAL 8445 800

63 BHISHMA CHAUDHARY 7179 437

64 BHISMA BUDHATHOKI 7134 421

65 BHRIKUTI B.C 6261 35

66 BHUMIKA K.C 10798 811

67 BHUPAL BHANDARI 7257 462

68 BHUPI CHANDRA PUN MAGAR 6402 121

69 BHUWAN BAHADUR GHARTI MAGAR 6663 260

70 BIBASH PUN MAGAR 7401 515

71 BIBEK KHADKATHOKI 8370 759

72 BIBEK PUN MAGAR 6789 309

73 BIDUR BHATTARAI 6670 264

74 BIJAYA PUN MAGAR 6645 247

75 BIMALA PUN MAGAR 6883 338

76 BIMALA RAWAT 6598 229

77 BINDU KHATRI 6574 216

78 BINITA CHAND 7834 606

79 BINITA PUN MAGAR 6694 277

80 BINITA RANA CHHETRI 7289 476

81 BINOD K.C 8294 723

82 BINOD KHADKA 7324 488

83 BIPANA BISHWOKARMA 8345 747

84 BIPANA CHAUDHARY 6389 115
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85 BIPANA GHARTI 6529 189

86 BIPANA GIRI 6272 44

87 BIPANA GIRI 8351 750

88 BIPANA KANWAR 6345 88

89 BIPANA THAPA CHHETRI 6269 42

90 BIPLOP KANDEL 8197 684

91 BIRENDRA BOHARA 6367 103

92 BISHAL BASNET 8425 785

93 BISHAL DANGI 7287 474

94 BISHAL KUMAR GUPTA 8200 686

95 BISHAL PUN MAGAR 1038 222

96 BISHIKA OLI 6369 104

97 BISHNA ADHIKARI 8105 674

98 BISHNU KUMARI BISTA 7070 394

99 CHANDIKA BATALA 7186 440

100 CHANDRA KALA OLI 7846 609

101 CHET KALA BUDHA MAGAR 8371 760

102 DEBENDRA PUN MAGAR 6614 238

103 DEBIKA DANGI 6658 257

104 DEEKSHIKA K.C 6256 32

105 DEEKSHITA K.C 6257 33

106 DEEPIKA SEWA 8270 712

107 DEMKANT ADHIKARI 6192 405

108 DEVI GYAWALI 6879 336

109 DEVIKA GHARTI 7148 429

110 DEVKALA KHADKA 6310 68

111 DHAN MAYA JHAKRI MAGAR 6437 140

112 DHANA D.C 7630 531

113 DHANI RAM CHAUDHARY 6300 60

114 DIKSHYA KUMARI PANDEYA 8401 775

115 DIKSHYA LAMICHHANE 8226 696

116 DIL MAYA BANTHA MAGAR 6451 150

117 DINESH GORATHOKI 7405 517

118 DIPA PUN 6387 113

119 DIPA PUN MAGAR 8182 678

120 DIPAK BHANDARI 7131 418

121 DIPESH KUMAR POKHREL 6778 306

122 DURGA K.C 7321 485

123 DUSHANT NEPALI 6382 110

124 DUSMATI GHARTI MAGAR 7872 620

125 ELISA SHAKYA 7904 629

126 ELISHA OLI 7220 450

127 GANGA OLI 6928 350
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128 GAURAV BARSINGH THAPA 8253 703

129 GAURI KUMARI MAHARA 6701 279

130 GEETA BUDHA 6575 217

131 GITA BHANDARI 10783 809

132 GITA KANWAR 7631 532

133 GOPAL G.C 8201 687

134 GRACE KHADKA 7947 644

135 HARI KALA BHUSHAL 8379 764

136 HEMRAJ GHORATHOKI 7130 417

137 HIMA BHANDARI 7182 439

138 HIMAL PUN 6239 21

139 HUKUM PRASAd subedi 7076 398

140 ISHA G.C 10313 806

141 ISHA YOGI 6766 301

142 JAGMOHAN THARU 6209 6

143 JANAKA BASNET 7837 607

144 JANAKI BASNET 6284 51

145 JANAKI BUDHA MAGAR 7730 570

146 JANAKI DANGI 7018 378

147 JASH MAYA BUDHA MAGAR 6711 292

148 JELISHA CHAUDHARY 7917 633

149 JENISHA GHARTI CHHETRI 6522 184

150 JHARANA CHAUDHARY 6220 9

151 JHARANA PAUDEL 6513 180

152 JHARANA THAPA 6860 327

153 JIBAN DANGI 6505 172

154 JIGYASHA KHAREL 6599 230

155 JIYA RANA MAGAR 7162 435

156 JUN KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 6254 30

157 JUN MAYA OLI 6444 146

158 KABITA GHARTI MAGAR 6739 296

159 KABITA YOGI 6535 193

160 KALPANA BUDHA MAGAR 6427 137

161 KALPANA DANGI 6938 887

162 KALPANA DANGI 8231 698

163 KALPANA GIRI 10327 807

164 KALPANA YARI 8218 691

165 KAMALA GHARTI MAGAR 6828 324

166 KAMALA K C 7850 610

167 KAMALA K.C 6494 168

168 KAMALA KHADKA 6311 69

169 KAMALA SUNAR 8355 754

170 KAMANA SHARMA 7402 516
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171 KANCHAN PUN MAGAR 6681 269

172 KARISHMA CHAUDHARY 8399 774

173 KARISHMA OLI 7634 535

174 KAUSILA KALATHOKI 6762 300

175 KESHAB GHARTI MAGAR 7251 459

176 KESHAV PUN MAGAR 7105 407

177 KHEM RAJ GHARTI MAGAR 7055 388

178 KIRAN KANWAR 6590 225

179 KOPILA DHAKAL 6483 164

180 KOZEE THAPA MAGAR 6791 310

181 KRISHNA BUDHA MAGAR 6657 256

182 KRISHNA YOGI 6914 348

183 KRITIKA K C 6685 272

184 KUBER PUN MAGAR 8354 753

185 KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 6419 129

186 LAL BAHADUR OLI 8398 773

187 LALIT YADAV 7266 466

188 LATA THAPA 6589 224

189 LAXMI CHAUDHARY 7234 451

190 LOCHAN SINGH THAKURI 6477 163

191 LOK BAHADUR BUDHA MAGAR 8234 699

192 LOKENDRA BAHADUR KHATRI 7696 556

193 MADHAV KHADKA 7959 650

194 MAHENDRA DANGI 7687 554

195 MAHESH CHAUDHARY 6640 244

196 MALATI GIRI 7016 376

197 MANA CHAUDHARY 7681 551

198 MANIKA KUMARI SHRESTHA 6823 321

199 MANISH GAUTAM 7751 581

200 MANISHA ACHARYA 6228 14

201 MANISHA DANGI 7950 646

202 MANISHA KHANAL 8430 790

203 MANJIL PUN MAGAR 6891 341

204 MANJITA ARYAL 8323 737

205 MANOJ BASNET 6936 351

206 MAYA PANDEYA 7137 423

207 MENAKA CHAUDHARY 6308 66

208 MENAKA DEVKOTA 6988 361

209 MENUKA RAUT 7208 447

210 MERINA BHANDARI 8064 662

211 MINA BUDHATHOKI 6448 147

212 MINA KUMARI DANGI 8265 708

213 MINA KUMARI PUN 7444 529
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214 MOH JAID FAROOQUI 6340 84

215 MOHAN LAL CHARTI MAGAR 7017 377

216 MOTI SAGAR RAWAT 7956 647

217 MUL MAYA BUDHA MAGAR 6714 283

218 MUNA ACHARYA 8249 701

219 MUNA B K 7342 496

220 MUNA BHUSHAL 7862 615

221 MUNA PUN MAGAR 6329 77

222 MUSKAN BISHWOKARMA 7965 655

223 NABIN BHUSHAL 7747 579

224 NABIN BUDHA MAGAR 6518 182

225 NABINA KHADKA 8887 803

226 NABINA ROKA 7071 395

227 NALINA THAPA 8272 713

228 NAMA RANA MAGAR 8386 765

229 NARENDRA GHARTI MAGAR 7150 431

230 NEMSARI K.C 7073 397

231 NETRA K.C 10781 808

232 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY 7958 649

233 NILAM CHAUDHARY 6555 205

234 NIMA BUDHA MATAWALA 6385 112

235 NIR MAYA CHAUDHARY 7648 541

236 NIRAJAN CHAND 6299 59

237 NIRAJAN SHRESTHA 6404 122

238 NIRAN CHAUDHARY 6309 67

239 NIRANJEEVI MAHARA 10784 810

240 NIRMAL POKHREL 8336 745

241 NIRU ADHIKARI 6397 119

242 NIRVIK B.C 8278 716

243 NISCHAL CHAND 6298 58

244 NISHA CHAUDHARY 6388 114

245 NISHA CHAUDHARY 6786 307

246 NISHA SHARMA 7807 592

247 NITIN PAUDEL 6306 64

248 NITU CHAUDHARY 7278 470

249 OKAMAYA OLI 6425 135

250 PABITA LAMICHHANE 6641 245

251 PARAS BIKRAM GHARTI MAGAR 8060 658

252 PARAS PUN MAGAR 8107 675

253 PARBATI DANGI 8377 762

254 POOJA BUDHA MAGAR 1207 563

255 POONAM NEPALI 8389 767

256 PRABHA DANGI 6656 255
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257 PRABIN BISTA 7188 442

258 PRADIP RAWAT 8311 730

259 PRAGATI UPADHAYAYA 6245 25

260 PRAGI GHARTI MAGAR 6973 357

261 PRAMILA CHAUDHARY 7304 480

262 PRAMILA K.C 8269 711

263 PRASAMSHA GAUTAM 7569 346

264 PRASANA SHAH 6510 177

265 PRASHANT K.C 7667 547

266 PRASHANT KHADKA 7178 436

267 PRASUNA K C 8176 677

268 PRATIBHA SHAHI 6509 176

269 PRATIK RANA MAGAR 7693 555

270 PREM BUDHATHOKI 6349 92

271 PREM PRAKASH KHADKA 7860 613

272 PRERANA PUN 6264 37

273 PRIYANKA K.C 6352 94

274 PRIYANKA K.C 8444 799

275 PUJA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 7309 483

276 PUJA NEPALI 6653 252

277 PUJA SUNAR 6472 161

278 PUJA THING 8358 756

279 PUJAN YOGI 8424 784

280 PURNA BAHADUR OLI 6541 198

281 PUSHKAR KHADKA 6693 276

282 PUSHPA ADHIKARI 8072 664

283 PUSHPA CHAUDHARY 6450 149

284 PUSHPA GHARTI 8186 681

285 PUSHPA KHATRI 7632 533

286 RABI THARU 7296 478

287 RABIN BAHADUR DANGI 6323 74

288 RABIN OLI 6303 63

289 RABINA RIJAL 6475 162

290 RABINA ROKA MATWALA 7364 505

291 RACHANA CHAUDHARY 6461 155

292 RADHA PARIYAR 7732 571

293 RAHUL SHARMA 8262 707

294 RAISESON GHARTI MAGAR 6610 235

295 RAJAN BUDHA MAGAR 6246 26

296 RAKSHYA LAMICHHANE 6655 254

297 RAMITA GIRI 8422 783

298 RAMITA K.C 6925 349

299 RANJANA CHAUDHARY 6391 117



Page 81 of 161

S.N FullName Redg# RollNo

BBS 2079  3rd Year (NEW) [442 STUDENT]

300 RANJIT BHATTARAI 6307 65

301 RANJITA BASNET 7734 573

302 REKHA GHARTI MAGAR 7633 534

303 RENU GORATHOKI 8225 695

304 RENUKA SHAH 8328 741

305 RESHAM BUDHA 6558 206

306 RIMOT JHANKRI MAGAR 8435 794

307 RINA PUN 8208 689

308 RITA OLI 7125 414

309 RITIKA PUN MAGAR 8356 755

310 ROHAN BASNET 8318 734

311 ROJINA SHAH 6984 359

312 ROSHNI OLI 6235 19

313 SABIN KUMAR PANDEYA 6807 312

314 SABIN YOGI 6536 194

315 SABINA ADHIKARI 8235 700

316 SABINA BASNET 6577 218

317 SABITA BASNET 6335 82

318 SABITA BASNET 8221 693

319 SABITA CHAUDHARY 7865 617

320 SABITA RAUT 6224 10

321 SABITRA BHANDARI 6573 215

322 SABITRA MAHARA CHHETRI 6465 158

323 SACHITA ADHIKARI 6608 233

324 SAGAR POKHREL 8291 721

325 SAMEER GHARTI 7078 400

326 SAMIKSHA PUN MAGAR 6579 220

327 SAMIKSHYA BASNET 7800 590

328 SAMIKSHYA DANGI 6802 311

329 SAMIKSHYA GURUNG 7329 490

330 SAMIKSHYA K.C 6455 153

331 SAMIR GHARTI MAGAR 8428 788

332 SAMIR GURUNG 6819 317

333 SAMIR OLI 8303 727

334 SAMRAT BICRAM OLI 7892 625

335 SANAT KHADKA 7433 522

336 SANDEEP MALLA 6296 56

337 SANDESH GHARTI 7962 652

338 SANDESH RAWAT 7152 433

339 SANDESH THAPA 7035 381

340 SANDHYA NEPALI 8333 743

341 SANDIP NEPALI 6511 178

342 SANGAM PUN 7705 563
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343 SANGITA CHAUDHARY 6250 29

344 SANGITA GHARTI 8204 688

345 SANGITA PUN MAGAR 6611 236

346 SANITA DANGI 6724 288

347 SANJAYA THAPA 7854 611

348 SANJIT CHAUDHARY 7374 507

349 SANJITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 7065 389

350 SANJITA M.C 6206 4

351 SANJU BUDHA MAGAR 6384 111

352 SANJU YADAV 7267 467

353 SANTA CHAUDHARY 7841 608

354 SANTOSH ADHIKARI 7077 399

355 SANTOSH BUDHA MAGAR 6348 91

356 SANTOSH K.C 7187 441

357 SANTOSH PANDEYA 8315 732

358 SAPANA RAUT 7758 583

359 SARAD CHAUDHARY 7066 390

360 SARAD RAWAT 6236 20

361 SARADA G.C 6360 99

362 SARASWOTI SUNAR 6263 36

363 SARISHMA CHAUDHARY 7279 471

364 SARITA BUDHA MAGAR 6204 2

365 SARITA KUNWAR CHHETRI 6683 270

366 SARITA POKHREL 8063 661

367 SARMILA BUDHA MAGAR 8409 779

368 SARMILA CHAUDHARY 7397 513

369 SARMILA K C 6732 294

370 SAROJ BHANDARI 6900 345

371 SARWAN CHAUDHARY 8320 735

372 SASHANA PUN MAGAR 6689 274

373 SAURAB PAUDEL 6654 253

374 SAWOL BUDHA MAGAR 8426 786

375 SETALI THAPA MAGAR 7639 538

376 SHAILESH YOGI 8061 659

377 SHANTI DANGI 6725 289

378 SHILA POKHREL 7245 456

379 SHISHIR GHARTI MAGAR 7092 406

380 SHIV SANKHAR SHRESTHA 8367 757

381 SHOVA RAM BASNET 8310 729

382 SHOVA RAM BHANDARI 6871 332

383 SHREEYA CHAUDHARY 6398 120

384 SHRISTI BUDHA MAGAR 1336 143

385 SIMA PANDEY 7948 645
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386 SIMON B.K 8299 725

387 SIRJANA GHARTI 7256 461

388 SISHIR GHARTI MAGAR 7824 599

389 SITA PANDEY 6234 18

390 SMITA CHAUDHARY 6615 239

391 SMRITI G.C 6686 273

392 SNEHA SHAH 7833 605

393 SONIKA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 8184 680

394 SONU THAPA 7000 370

395 SOYASH SUNAR 7361 504

396 SRIJANA CHAUDHARY 6302 62

397 SRIJANA GHIMIRE 8439 797

398 SRIYA NEUPANE 6390 116

399 SUBINA BUDHA MAGAR 6646 248

400 SUDIP PUN 7043 384

401 SUK BAHADUR BUDHA MAGAR 6712 293

402 SUKDEV KHATRI 7957 648

403 SULAV PAUDEL 7434 523

404 SULAV THAPA 6671 265

405 SUMAN CHAUDHARY 6504 171

406 SUMAN CHAUDHARY 6812 314

407 SUMIT ROKA MAGAR 10913 812

408 SUNDAR PANDEY 7905 630

409 SUNITA ADHIKARI 6523 185

410 SURAJ GHARTI MAGAR 6443 145

411 SURESH POKHREL 7376 508

412 SUSHAN THAPA MAGAR 6279 49

413 SUSHILA KADEL 7744 578

414 SUSHILA SHRESTHA 6438 141

415 SUSHMITA BUDHA MAGAR 6491 166

416 SUSHMITA CHAUDHARY 6677 267

417 SUSHMITA RAWAT 6205 3

418 SUSMITA CHAUDHARY 6526 187

419 SUSMITA K.C 6361 100

420 SUSMITA PUN MAGAR 8375 761

421 SWOSTIKA BUDHATHOKI 6223 10

422 TAPASYA REGMI 6434 139

423 TARA KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 8281 717

424 THAKUR PAUDEL 6636 243

425 TIKA RAM KHADKA 6717 285

426 TIKA SHARMA 6376 107

427 TILSARA OLI 6463 156

428 TOPALI SEN THAKURI 8387 766
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429 TRILOCHAN KUNWAR 6851 325

430 TULSI KUMARI BASNET 6431 138

431 TWINKLE BUDHATHOKI 7308 482

432 UJWOL G.M 6594 227

433 UMA BUDHA 6416 126

434 UMA YOGI 7282 472

435 UMESH BUDHATHOKI 6492 167

436 UNISHA ACHARYA 7916 632

437 URMILA BUDHA MAGAR 8432 791

438 URMILA CHAUDHARY 6301 61

439 YAGYA BAHADUR PUN MAGAR 6531 191

440 YASODHA MALLA 6565 211

441 YOGENDRA GIRI 6216 8

442 YUSARI PUN MAGAR 7412 519
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1 AAYUSHA GOSAI 6251 5

2 ADITYA CHAUDHARY 7910 375

3 ALINA NEPALI 7254 228

4 ALINA ROKA MAGAR 7038 175

5 AMBIKA CHALAUNE 8373 476

6 AMRITA B.K 6370 28

7 AMRITA PUN MAGAR 8194 419

8 ANAMIKA GURUNG 6907 150

9 ANISH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 7395 269

10 ANISHA BANTHA MAGAR 7716 307

11 ANISHA PUN MAGAR 6836 135

12 ANITA ACHARYA 6619 81

13 ANITA CHAUDHARY 7064 183

14 ANJAL BUDHA MAGAR 6716 109

15 ANJANA B.K 7919 379

16 ANJANA PUN MAGAR 8086 405

17 ANJU B.K 6625 82

18 ANUSHA BUDHA MAGAR 7839 343

19 ANUSHA KHADKA CHHETRI 8083 402

20 ANUSKA GHARTI MAGAR 7654 285

21 ARATI GHARTI MAGAR 7707 301

22 ARJUN THEDI MAGAR 6394 36

23 ARUNA NEPALI 6639 90

24 ASH KUMARI ROKA MAGAR 7351 257

25 ASHA GHARTI MAGAR 6904 148

26 ASHA PUN MAGAR 6515 60

27 ASMITA B.K 8420 489

28 ASMITA CHAND 6378 33

29 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 8360 468

30 ASMITA G.C 6520 62

31 ASMITA SARKI 8093 408

32 BABITA REGMI 7845 347

33 BABITA THAPA 6326 22

34 BADAL JIT GHARTI MAGAR 7629 280

35 BALIKA OLI 7684 293

36 BASANT YOGI 6698 105

37 BASANTI B.K 6700 106

38 BASANTI NEPALI 7666 289

39 BASANTI RAMJALI 7891 363

40 BHARATI BISTA 6433 47

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

B.ED. 2079 3rd Year (NEW) [294 STUDENTS]
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41 BHESH RAJ BISTA 7897 365

42 BHIM KALI KHADKA 6966 161

43 BHIM KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 6403 41

44 BHIM KUMARI PUN MAGAR 8212 424

45 BHOLA YOGI 6271 9

46 BHUMA RAGU MAGAR 7689 296

47 BHUMIKA GHARTI 8220 428

48 BHUMIKA GHARTI 8385 478

49 BIBEK NEPALI 7770 323

50 BIDHYA PUN 6400 39

51 BIMALA GHARTI MAGAR 6784 119

52 BIMALA PUN MAGAR 8078 399

53 BIMALA THAPA MAGAR 7318 244

54 BINA SAPKOTA 7674 291

55 BINARAM B.K 6395 37

56 BINDU BHANDARI 6842 139

57 BINDU LAMSAL 7053 177

58 BINDU SHARMA 6633 87

59 BINITA BUDHATHOKI 8363 470

60 BINITA GHARTI CHHETRI 6564 69

61 BINITA GHARTI MAGAR 7655 286

62 BINITA SHARMA 6582 75

63 BINOD OLI CHHETRI 7174 214

64 BIPANA ALE MAGAR 7168 212

65 BIPANA LAMSAL 7052 176

66 BIPANA PARIYAR 6412 44

67 BIR BAHADUR BAIJALI 6986 164

68 BIRUMA BASNET 7124 203

69 BISHNU MATI G.C 7009 169

70 BISHWO PUN 7198 221

71 BOM KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 7268 230

72 CHADANI BUDHATHOKI 6808 128

73 CHADANI KHADKA 8236 429

74 CHAMI SARKI 6744 112

75 CHAMILA GHARTI 6612 78

76 CHHAYA K.C 7159 208

77 CHINTA PAUDEL 7842 344

78 CHITRA BAHADUR OLI 6903 147

79 CHUMA KANWAR 6453 51

80 DEEPA K C 7857 352

81 DEEPAK OLI 6753 115

82 DEVAKA PARIYAR 8364 471

83 DHAN KUMAR DANGI 8449 493
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84 DHAN KUMAR GHARTI MAGAR 6291 13

85 DHAN PURI GHARTI 7023 170

86 DIL KUMARI RANA MAGAR 8213 425

87 DILA KUMARI KHATRI 7327 247

88 DILMAYA PUN 8205 422

89 DINA THAPA MAGAR 7118 198

90 DIPA GHARTI 6432 46

91 DIPAK BISHWOKARMA 6680 98

92 DIPENDRA K.C 6752 114

93 DIPSIKHA PUN MAGAR 6955 159

94 DOMA MAHARA 7196 219

95 DROPADA GHIMIRE 7762 322

96 ESMIKA GHARTI MAGAR 7690 297

97 GANESH REGMI 8357 466

98 GANGA GHARTI MAGAR 8407 482

99 GHANI GHARTI 7899 370

100 GITA KHATRI 8365 472

101 GITA POKHREL 8412 485

102 GITA RAWAT 7122 201

103 GUMISARA PUN MAGAR 7368 264

104 HARI MAYA GIRI 6799 125

105 HARJAN GHARTI MAGAR 7711 304

106 HARKA MAYA BUDHA MAGAR 6396 38

107 HARKAMAN GHARTI 6837 136

108 HEM RAJ B.K 7797 331

109 HEMALA KHATRI 8286 445

110 HIMAL BOHARA 8013 390

111 HIMALI BUDHA MAGAR 7898 369

112 HIRA GHARTI MAGAR 7416 275

113 HIRA MAHARA 7197 220

114 INDRA THAPA MAGAR 6631 86

115 ISHA KUMARI PUN 7782 327

116 JAMUNA BASNET 8098 410

117 JANAK THAPA MAGAR 8341 464

118 JIT MAYA BUDHA MAGAR 8338 462

119 JUN KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 7804 333

120 JYOTI POKHREL 8196 421

121 KABITA GHARTI MAGAR 7300 239

122 KABITA JHAKRI 7656 287

123 KABITA K.C 7032 173

124 KALPANA KHANAL 7955 387

125 KALPANA RANA MAGAR 8173 414

126 KALPANA SUNAR 8217 427
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127 KALPANA THAPA 6435 48

128 KALPANA THAPA MAGAR 6801 126

129 KAMAL ARYAL 6527 64

130 KAMALA DEVI PUN MAGAR 6990 167

131 KAMALA OLI 6989 166

132 KAMALA PUN 6304 15

133 KARISHMA GHARTI MAGAR 7742 316

134 KARISHMA K.C 7332 249

135 KARISHMA PUN MAGAR 6315 17

136 KHIMA KHADKA 7890 362

137 KHIMA ROKA 7966 388

138 KHIMSARI OLI 7101 192

139 KIRAN KHADKA 7129 204

140 KIRAN PUN MAGAR 7341 254

141 KISMAT RANA MAGAR 7853 351

142 KUBANDANA BANTHA MAGAR 6721 110

143 KUMARI GHARTI 8369 474

144 LAL KUMARI OLI 8461 494

145 LALITA KUMARI GHARTI 6489 57

146 LALMATI PUN 7315 243

147 LAXMI BUDHA 7753 320

148 LILA BATI BUDHA MAGAR 7920 380

149 LILA HAMAL 6377 32

150 LILA SUNAR 6769 117

151 MANISARA SOMAI MAGAR 7737 315

152 MANISHA DANGI 8431 491

153 MANISHA GHARTI 7141 206

154 MANISHA GHARTI MAGAR 8410 483

155 MANISHA KUMARI GHARTI 6318 18

156 MANISHA OLI 7135 205

157 MANKALI PUN 7158 207

158 MAYA B K 8065 393

159 MAYA BUDHA MAGAR 7692 299

160 MELINA BAIJALI MAGAR 7708 302

161 MILAN SHRESTHA 6894 145

162 MINA KHATRI 7120 200

163 MINA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 7907 374

164 MINA PUN MAGAR 7344 256

165 NABIN GHARTI MAGAR 7924 382

166 NABRAJ BUDHA MAGAR 6895 146

167 NAMA RAWAT 6292 14

168 NARAYANI MOHARA 8359 467

169 NEHA GORATHOKI 7822 338
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170 NETRA GHARTI 7095 190

171 NIMA BUDHA 6798 124

172 NIMA KUMARI GURUNG 8085 404

173 NIRAJAN PUN 6253 7

174 NIRMAL ROKA MAGAR 6825 131

175 NIRMALA DANGI 6815 130

176 NIRMALA OLI 6411 43

177 NIRMALA PUN MAGAR 6457 52

178 NIRMAN ROKA MAGAR 8073 397

179 NIRUTA PUN MAGAR 8261 436

180 NIRUTA PUN MAGAR 6602 76

181 NISHA PUN MAGAR 6679 97

182 NISTHA CHAUDHARY 6386 35

183 NITA ROKA 8248 433

184 OBISHA PUN 7280 235

185 PABITRA OLI 7103 194

186 PADAM K.C 6745 113

187 PAMPHA KUMARI PUN 6785 318

188 PARBATI PUN 8280 442

189 PASHUPATI SHAHI THAKURI 6359 252

190 PHANA B.K 8298 448

191 PRADIP KUMAR B.K 8181 416

192 PRADIP KUMAR CHAUDHARY 7743 317

193 PRAMILA BHANDARI 6787 120

194 PRAMILA THAPA 8195 420

195 PRASANNA GURUNG 8326 459

196 PRASHANT GHARTI MAGAR 8340 463

197 PRATAP PUN MAGAR 6238 3

198 PRATIKSHYA KHADKA 7074 184

199 PRATIKSHYA SIMKHADA 6648 93

200 PREM KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 7328 248

201 PUJA ACHARYA 7290 238

202 PUJAN SUNAR 6248 4

203 PUNAM G.M 6365 26

204 PURNIMA BUDHA MAGAR 8193 418

205 RAJINA NEUPANE 6620 26

206 RAJU B.K 6364 25

207 RAMESH BUDHA MAGAR 6324 21

208 RAMESH CHAUDHARY 7896 364

209 RENU KHATRI 6687 99

210 RIMA RAWAT 7123 202

211 RISA KUMARI GHARTI 8374 477

212 RITA KUMARI BHANDARI 6252 6
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213 RITU KHADKA 6405 42

214 RUPSARA PARIYAR 6964 160

215 SABINA BHANDARI 8068 395

216 SABINA PARIYAR 7813 336

217 SABITA K.C 7333 250

218 SABITRA KUMARI PUN 7831 341

219 SAMIKSHA ALE MAGAR 7725 312

220 SAMIKSHYA KHATRI 6280 10

221 SAMJHANA PUN 7370 266

222 SAMRACHANA GHARTI MAGAR 8297 447

223 SANDESH GHARTI MAGAR 7223 71

224 SANGITA BANIYA 7094 189

225 SANGITA THAPA MAGAR 7912 376

226 SANI MAYA KHADKA 8077 398

227 SANJITA CHAUDHARY 7029 172

228 SANJU BUDHATHOKI 8406 481

229 SARA GHARTI MAGAR 7369 265

230 SARASWOTI KHATRI 7889 361

231 SARASWOTI LAMSAL 7441 279

232 SARITA PUN MAGAR 8411 484

233 SARMILA DANGI 7102 193

234 SARMILA PUN MAGAR 7823 339

235 SARMILA SARKI 6848 140

236 SEEMA G C 8279 441

237 SHANTI KUNWAR 6484 55

238 SHANTI PUN MAGAR 8301 449

239 SHIRISA MALLA 8216 426

240 SHISHIL B K 6829 133

241 SHOVARAM OLI 7355 259

242 SHREEJANA BASNET 8417 487

243 SHRISTI GHARTI MAGAR 7783 328

244 SHUSILA KARKI 7343 255

245 SHYAM KUMARI DANGI 8362 469

246 SISHIR CHINAL 6516 61

247 SITA BASNET 8067 394

248 SITA BHANDARI 6968 163

249 SITA DANGI 6336 367

250 SITA K.C 6924 155

251 SITA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 6697 104

252 SOMIYA THAPA MAGAR 6603 77

253 SONU BUDHA MAGAR 7918 378

254 SRIJANA PUN MAGAR 8079 400

255 SUDAN G.C. 7119 199
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256 SUJAN PUN MAGAR 6572 73

257 SUJATA BISHWOKARMA 7185 216

258 SUJATA PANDEYA 8206 423

259 SUKALA ROKA MAGAR 6652 141

260 SUMITRA GIRI 7688 295

261 SUN KUMARI PUN MAGAR 8251 435

262 SUNITA BHANDARI 7827 340

263 SUNITA BISTA 6811 129

264 SUNITA CHAUDHARY 7940 385

265 SUNITA KHATRI 6322 20

266 SUNITA KHATRI 7722 309

267 SUNITA PUN MAGAR 6940 158

268 SUNITA SEN THAKURI 7936 384

269 SUSHMA KHATRI 7090 188

270 SUSHMA KUMARI RANA MAGAR 7190 217

271 SUSHMITA CHAUDHARY 6429 45

272 SUSMA CHADHAURY 6827 132

273 SUSMITA ROKA 6908 151

274 TANK BAHADUR PUN MAGAR 6830 134

275 TARA KUMARI RAWAT 8069 396

276 TEJ BAHADUR MAHARA 6566 70

277 TEJENDRA PUN MAGAR 6493 58

278 THAMA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 8101 413

279 THRIMA KUMARI GIRI 6401 40

280 THUMA GHARTI MAGAR 7353 258

281 TIKA GHARTI MAGAR 6923 154

282 TIKA KHATRI 8312 454

283 TIKA OLI 7221 224

284 TIL MAYA PUN MAGAR 6939 157

285 TIRTHA MALI PUN MAGAR 7651 284

286 TULASHA CHAN THAKURI 2806 204

287 TULASI PUN MAGAR 7165 210

288 TULASI THAPA 8302 450

289 UMITRA GHARTI MAGAR 7717 308

290 YAMA BISTA CHHETRI 7239 226

291 YAMSARI KUMARI PUN 8100 412

292 YAMUNA BUDHA MAGAR 8250 434

293 YUMATI GIRI 8092 407

294 YURAJ KAMI 6691 100
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1 AAKRITI SHAHI 6980 7

2 AARYAN MIYA 7835 131

3 AASHISH B.K 7157 46

4 AASHISH RANA 7311 94

5 ABHINAY SHARMA 6977 4

6 ALINA SUBEDI 7803 128

7 ALISHA OLI 7049 23

8 ANJANA OLI 7228 75

9 ANJU CHAUDHARY 7031 15

10 ANKIT MISHRA 7786 120

11 ARJUN GHARTI MAGAR 7795 125

12 ARJUN GHIMIRE 7147 42

13 ASHOK THAPA 7911 139

14 ASIM POUDEL 7218 69

15 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 7232 79

16 ASMITA PAUDEL 7045 19

17 ASMITA ROKA 7307 93

18 BALIKA K.C 8076 143

19 BARSHA DANGI 7673 100

20 BIPANA NEUPANE 7084 28

21 BIRTAN GHARTI MAGAR 7039 16

22 BISHAL CHAUDHARY 7202 60

23 BISHNU MAYA SHARMA 7262 86

24 CHHABI LAL GHARTI MAGAR 7216 67

25 DINESH BISTA 7200 58

26 DINESH CHAUDHARY 7170 49

27 DIPAK GHARTI MAGAR 7201 59

28 ERINA BISTA 7211 65

29 GYANE ROKA MAGAR 7259 85

30 GYANU MAYA K.C 7741 104

31 HAMISHA PUN 7787 121

32 HEM SHREE NEUPANE 7224 72

33 HEMANTA BHANDARI 7217 68

34 HIMALI OLI 7108 35

35 INDU G.M 7041 18

36 JANAKI CHAUDHARY 7111 37

37 JIT SINGH BOHARA KSHETRI 7766 110

38 JITIN DANGI 7173 51

39 KABITA KUMAI 7081 27

40 KAMAL PRASAD SUBEDI 7156 45

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BSC 2079 3rd Year (NEW) [108 STUDENTS]
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41 KAMAL RAJ K.C 7263 87

42 KAMANA POKHREL 7107 34

43 KAMANA SIJWAL 7763 107

44 KARAN ROKA 7026 11

45 KASHI RAM GHARTI MAGAR 7895 138

46 KHANGET PUN MAGAR 7848 135

47 KSHITIJ REGMI 7100 33

48 KULRAJ BISTA 7199 57

49 KUSHAL PRASAD JAISI 7393 97

50 KUSUM GURUNG 7818 130

51 LALIT BUDHATHOKI 7242 82

52 LAXMI BOHARA 7109 36

53 LAXMI POUDEL 7644 99

54 LOKENDRA NATH 7014 10

55 MANISH DANGI 7229 76

56 MANISH SHAH 7768 112

57 MOHAN K.C 7757 106

58 MUNA G.C 7881 137

59 NIKASH OLI 7276 89

60 NIRAJ BIKRAM SEN 7292 91

61 NIRAJ KHADKA 7931 140

62 PRABIN CHAUDHARY 7194 56

63 PRADEEP CHAUDHARY 7099 32

64 PRAMOD PAUDEL 7030 14

65 PRATIMA SHARMA 7222 70

66 PUJA BISTA 7796 126

67 PUJA kHADKA 7028 13

68 PUSPA SUBEDI 7176 53

69 RICHA POUDEL 8465 147

70 ROHIT KHANKA 7847 134

71 ROJINA SUBEDI 7679 102

72 RUSMITA GHARTI MAGAR 7231 78

73 SABIN GAUTAM 7226 74

74 SAHARA BUDHA MAGAR 6974 1

75 SAJJAN BHANDARI 7167 47

76 SALINA GHARTI MAGAR 8292 146

77 SALINA THAPA 7780 119

78 SAMIP THAPA MAGAR 7215 66

79 SANGIT DEVKOTA 7291 90

80 SANJEET DANGI 7230 77

81 SANTOSH KHATRI 8233 144

82 SANTOSH NEUPANE 6978 5

83 SAPANA BUDHA MAGAR 6975 2
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84 SAPANA GHARTI MAGAR 7209 64

85 SARITA RAWAT CHHETRI 7050 24

86 SARMILA CHAUDHARY 7184 55

87 SAURAV DANGI 7247 84

88 SHANTA KUMAL 7040 17

89 SHER BAHADUR GHARTI MAGAR 7093 30

90 SHRADDHA REGMI 7154 43

91 SHREESHAN AADHIKARI 7175 52

92 SHRIJANA KHAREL 7059 26

93 SHUSILA THAPA 7765 109

94 SIMA KHADKA 7678 101

95 SIRISA GYAWALI 7773 115

96 SULOCHANA GYAWALI 7205 61

97 SUNAINA K.C 7027 12

98 SUPRIYA D.C 7791 124

99 SURENDRA YADAV 7275 88

100 SUSAN ADHIKARI 7172 50

101 SUSHANT BUDHA MAGAR 6979 6

102 SUSHIL GIRI 7008 9

103 SUSMA BHANDARI 7306 92

104 TIRSHANA GURUNG 7047 21

105 TULASA BANJARE 6981 8

106 UJJWAL LAMSAL 7058 25

107 UMESH GHARTI 7233 80

108 YUV RAJ DANGI 7128 39
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1 ABHISHEK BISTA 6587 25

2 ABINASH BASNET 6288 7

3 AMRITA B.K 8330 91

4 ANITA OLI 6850 35

5 ANJANA BASNET 8347 98

6 ASMITA TIMILSINA 8361 99

7 BABITA G C 8380 102

8 BASANA GHARTI 6243 1

9 BHIMA D.C 6751 31

10 BISHAL KHADKA 8416 112

11 BISHNU PRASAD ARYAL 6941 171

12 DENISHA BOHARA 6286 6

13 DHAN KUMAR OLI 7345 57

14 DILLI PRAKASH HAMAL 8255 81

15 DINESH PUN MAGAR 7238 45

16 DURGA BAHADUR B.K 8329 90

17 GANESH BISHWOKARMA 6849 34

18 HIMAL DANGI 8344 96

19 JANAK BUDHATHOKI 6392 14

20 JEEBAN MAYA OLI 7748 68

21 KALPANA OLI 7252 47

22 KHIM BAHADUR RAMJALI MAGAR 6282 5

23 KHUM LAL SUBEDI 8400 110

24 KHUM RIJAL 6528 94

25 KIRAN KHADKA 6726 37

26 KIRAN RAJ PANDEYA 8287 87

27 KIRAN SAMSHER RANA MAGAR 8342 95

28 KRISHNA CHAUDHARY 8408 111

29 KRISHNA KUMARI OLI 8346 97

30 KUSHAL PAUDEL 8232 79

31 LAXMAN BHANDARI 8257 83

32 LEKHNATH BUDHATHOKI 8441 115

33 LOKENDRA K.C 6447 15

34 MADAN PRAKASH DANGI 6634 27

35 MAHESH K.C 6534 18

36 MAMATA SUNAR 6480 16

37 MANJIT RAWAT 6316 10

38 MANOJ D C 7295 52

39 MOHAMMAD ANISH 6240 63

40 MUNA LAMSAL 8305 89

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BA 2079 3rd Year (NEW) [63 STUDENTS]
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41 NABIN DANGI 6902 366

42 NABIN OLI 7799 71

43 NARESH PARIYAR 6585 23

44 PABITRA K.C 6278 4

45 PABITRA OLI 6277 3

46 PRAMITA CHAUDHARY 7422 62

47 PRATAP GHARTI MAGAR 8390 108

48 PUNAM GIRI 6662 28

49 RUP KALA BISHWOKARMA 8267 85

50 SAMBHU NEPALI 8339 93

51 SAMIR MALLA 8258 84

52 SHIBRAJ BANJADE 6885 55

53 SISHIR OLI 6285 12

54 SITA G C 8381 103

55 SUBASH SHARMA 8256 82

56 SUMAN B K 8384 106

57 SUNSARI BUDHA MAGAR 7246 46

58 SUPRENA K.C 7785 70

59 SURESH HARIJAN 8376 101

60 TIKA OLI 6561 20

61 TOK LAL LAMICHHANE 6533 17

62 UJJWAL PUN MAGAR 8066 74

63 UMESH BHANDARI 7079 100
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1 AAYUSHA OLI 7658 52

2 ANITA DEVKOTA BISTA 7659 53

3 BALRAM PAUDEL 7532 19

4 BHANU BHAKTA BASNET 7584 47

5 BHARAT K.C 7519 7

6 BIBEK ADHIKARI 7561 38

7 BIJAYA RAJ JOSHI 7543 26

8 BIN SARA THAPA 7574 45

9 BISHNU PRASAD GORATHOKI 7530 17

10 BISHNU PRASAD POKHREL 7527 14

11 CHETNATH ADHIKARI 7546 29

12 CHHABI KHADKA 7520 8

13 DHAN BAHADUR B.K 7514 5

14 DHRUBA RAJ NEUPANE 7695 58

15 DIPAK DAHAL 8227 61

16 DIPAK K.C 7568 43

17 DURGA SHRESTHA 7676 55

18 GYANENDRA BABU KHADKA 7521 9

19 INDIRA SHAHA 7551 33

20 INDRA KUMARI BUDHATHOKI 7699 59

21 JAGAT BAHADUR GHARTI 7694 57

22 JIT BAHADUR ROKA 7542 25

23 JUN KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 7575 46

24 KIRAN BOHARA 7518 6

25 LAL BAHADUR CHAUDHARY 7565 41

26 LAXMI SHRESTHA 7675 54

27 MASHAHOOR AALAM KHAN 7573 44

28 MIN BAHADUR GHARTI MAGAR 7525 12

29 NABIN BISTA 7657 51

30 PAHAL BAHADUR KHADKA 7526 13

31 POKHAR BAHADUR K.C 7505 2

32 PRAKASH K.C 7555 35

33 PRAMOD PANTHI 7560 37

34 PRATIKSHYA ACHARYA 7524 11

35 PUSTAMAN GHARTI MAGAR 7586 49

36 RAMESH SHARMA 7509 4

37 RAMITA GAUTAM 7677 56

38 SAGAR LAMICHHANE 7934 60

39 SARMILA RAUT 7529 16

40 SHIVA CHAUDHARY 7563 39

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

MA 2079 4th Sem [79 STUDENTS]
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41 SITA KUMARI OLI 7554 34

42 SOBHA SHARMA POKHREL 7523 10

43 SRIJANA RIJAL 7539 22

44 SUMAN K.C 7556 36

45 SUNITA CHAUDHARY 7547 30

46 SURAJ KUMAR D.C 7534 20

47 SURAT BAHADUR BUDHATHOKI 7506 3

48 SURYA BAHADUR GHARTI 7540 23

49 SUSHILA SHARMA 7536 21

50 SUSILA GHARTI 7548 31

51 TANKA BAHADUR PUN MAGAR 7528 15

52 USHA BHUSHAL 7544 27

53 YAM BAHADUR THAPA 7567 42

54 YUBARAJ DHITAL 7564 40
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1 AARJU SUBEDI 7391 16

2 AJAYA RAWAT 7498 84

3 AMIT GHIMIRE 7602 130

4 AMRITA BASNET 7464 51

5 ANAMIKA CHAUDHARY 7481 68

6 ANJU ACHARYA 8239 156

7 ANUPA POKHREL 7660 132

8 ASHA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 7449 36

9 ASMITA PUN 7557 103

10 ASTHA SHARMA 7886 144

11 ASWIN REGMI 7340 3

12 BABURAM GHIMIRE 7719 136

13 BALIKA MAHARA 7406 18

14 BANDANA MALLA 7808 141

15 BARSHA PANTHA 7375 7

16 BASANTA PRASAD BHANDARI 7460 47

17 BHARAT D.C 7482 69

18 BIBEK BHANDARI 8238 155

19 BIBEK CHAUDHARY 7504 90

20 BIKAS K.C 7558 104

21 BIKASH KUMAL 7511 94

22 BINA ADHIKARI 7386 11

23 BINAYA CHAUDHARY 7510 93

24 BINITA BHANDARI 7497 76

25 BINOD K.C 8210 150

26 BIPLAB ADHIKARI 7496 83

27 BISHMA SHARMA 7461 48

28 BISHNU PRASAD GORATHOKI 7475 62

29 CHANDRA GHARTI MAGAR 7388 13

30 DEEPA GHIMIRE 7599 127

31 DIMA K.C 7944 145

32 DIPIKA KHADKA 7492 79

33 ELISHA SUBEDI 7583 115

34 EVENGELINA ROKA 7502 88

35 GANESH BAHADUR OLI 7580 113

36 GIR BAHADUR MAHARA 7418 23

37 GIRMAN K.C 7385 10

38 GOMA PURI 7454 41

39 HEM RAJ B K 7462 49

40 HIMAL MAHARA 7419 24

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

MBS 2079 4th Sem [147 STUDENTS]
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41 INDRA GHARTI CHHETRI 7407 19

42 ISHWOARI MAHATARA 7453 40

43 JIBAN OLI 7594 122

44 JUNG BAHADUR ROKA 7420 25

45 KABITA ADHIKARI 7452 39

46 KAJAL GHARTI MAGAR 8246 159

47 KAMALA OLI 7471 58

48 KAPIL B C 8223 152

49 KARUNA BHATTRAI 7470 57

50 KHADKA BAHADUR G.C 7503 89

51 KHEM RAJ KALATHOKI 7447 34

52 KRISHNA GAUTAM 7593 121

53 KRISHTI MAHARA 7576 109

54 KSHETRA KHADKA 7493 80

55 LALMANI YADAV 8080 146

56 LAXMI BHANDARI 7424 27

57 LILY YOGI 7662 133

58 LOVEY K C 7455 42

59 MADAN GHIMIRE 7597 125

60 MADHAV K.C 7477 64

61 MADHAV PRASAD POKHREL 7465 52

62 MAHI RAJ BHATTA 8230 153

63 MANISH RAWAT 7495 82

64 MANJU ACHARYA 7559 105

65 MENAKA BOHARA CHHETRI 7451 38

66 MILAN RAI 7459 46

67 MINA BHATTARAI 8275 160

68 MIYONA GHARTI MAGAR 7591 120

69 MUKTA PRASAD KHATRI 7601 129

70 MUNA NEUPANE 7488 75

71 NABIN SHRESTHA 7387 12

72 NABINA CHAUDHARY 7788 140

73 NAMUNA NEUPANE 7487 74

74 NARAYAN LAMICHHANE 7463 50

75 NARAYAN PRASAD ADHIKARI 7507 91

76 NEERAJ GAHATRAJ 7339 2

77 NEHA DANGI 7485 72

78 NILASH SHARMA 7589 118

79 NIRMAL K.C 7476 63

80 NIRMALA KHANAL 7571 108

81 NISCHAL SHARMA 7382 9

82 NISHAN THAPA 7409 20

83 PADAM B.K 7570 107
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84 PARASHWOR NEPALI 7535 101

85 PARBATI DANGI 7467 54

86 PAWAN POUDEL 7718 135

87 PRADIP BHANDARI 7362 4

88 PRATIBHA GAUTAM 7578 111

89 PRATIGYA GORATHOKI 7478 65

90 PURNA CHANDRA PANDEYA 7516 97

91 RABIN D.C 8244 158

92 RABINA CHAUDHARY 7479 66

93 RADHA BUDHATHOKI 7390 15

94 RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY 7499 85

95 RAJENDRA BAHADUR G.C 7484 71

96 RAJESH K.C 7628 131

97 RAKSHYA ACHARYA 8241 157

98 RAM KUMARI CHAUDHARY 7709 134

99 RAM PRASHAD PARDHEY 7515 96

100 ROJINA SHRESTHA 7522 99

101 ROMARSHA ACHARYA 7421 26

102 ROSHANI POKHREL 7562 106

103 RUPA BASNET 7579 112

104 SABANAM POUDEL 7508 92

105 SABITRA GAUTAM 7411 22

106 SADIKSHYA BUDHATHOKI 7577 110

107 SADIKSHYA CHAUDHARY 7457 44

108 SADIKSHYA REGMI 8209 149

109 SAGAR BHANDARI 7500 86

110 SAGAR SHRESTHA 7494 81

111 SAMIKSHYA BHUSAL 7775 139

112 SAMIR K.C 7317 1

113 SAMITA SHARMA 8211 151

114 SAMJHANA POKHREL 7884 142

115 SANDIP SHAH 7400 17

116 SANGITA BUDHA MAGAR 7448 35

117 SANGITA DHAKAL 7491 78

118 SANJU DANGI 7437 33

119 SAPANA BIST 7600 128

120 SARADA KHANAL 7596 124

121 SHANTA NEPALI 7746 138

122 SHIKHAR GHIMIRE 7598 126

123 SHIVA RAJ GAUTAM 7410 21

124 SHOVA CHAUDHARY 7458 45

125 SHRISTI ACHARYA 7490 77

126 SIRJANA POUDEL 8199 148
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127 SOMRAJ K.C 7480 67

128 SUBASH D.C 7389 14

129 SUBHASH CHAUDHARY 7581 114

130 SUJATA SHRESTHA 7426 29

131 SUNIL K.C 7538 102

132 SUNITA NEPALI 7745 137

133 SURAJ BASTOLA 7435 32

134 SUSHIL ACHARYA 7517 98

135 SUSHILA DANGI 7466 53

136 SUSHILA GIRI 7468 55

137 SWASTIKA PAUDEL 7885 143

138 SWIKRITI CHAUDHARY 7533 100

139 SWOSTIKA PACHHAI 7428 31

140 TARA BAHADUR OLI 7473 60

141 TEJ BIKARAM GHRTI MAGAR 7450 37

142 TIKA RAM K.C 7501 87

143 TILAK RAM DAHAL 8237 154

144 TILAK SHARMA 7474 61

145 YAGYA BHANDARI 7483 70

146 YAMUNA OLI 7425 28

147 YASHODA BASNET 8191 147
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1 AAKASH CHAUDHARY 1987 646

2 AAKASH PAUDEL 1481 139

3 AAKRITI BUDHA MAGAR 1280 452

4 AAKRITI CHAUDHARY 2119 749

5 AALOK YOGI 6992 893

6 AARATI KASERA 2139 734

7 AARIYANA PUN 1308 443

8 AASHA GHARTI MAGAR 1428 365

9 AMIT SUBEDI 1372 405

10 AMRIT GHARTI 1110 244

11 AMRITA BUDHA MAGAR 1455 393

12 AMRITA CHAUDHARY 6623 276

13 ANIL CHAUDHARY 1980 638

14 ANIL RAHU MAGAR 1363 437

15 ANISH PANT 1517 329

16 ANITA CHAUDHARY 1235 590

17 ANITA CHAUDHARY 1515 325

18 ANITA CHAUDHARY 1356 426

19 ANITA D.C 1053 285

20 ANITA GHARTI MAGAR 1420 363

21 ANITA PUN MAGAR 2134 700

22 ANJALI BHARATI 1186 47

23 ANJALI CHAUDHARY 8139 358

24 ANJALI PUN 2146 704

25 ANJALI PUN 2099 613

26 ANJANA CHAUDHARY 1231 595

27 ANJANA KHADKA 2140 735

28 ANJANA SHRESTHA 1477 388

29 ANJITA RIJAL 6112 822

30 ANKITA SHARMA 1304 108

31 APSARA BASNET 1070 238

32 ARCHANA CHAUDHARY 1031 56

33 ARCHANA SHARMA 6965 891

34 ARJUN BHANDARI 1997 625

35 AROHA GHARTI MAGAR 8137 351

36 ASHISH PUN 6042 810

37 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 1960 645

38 ASMITA KUMARI BHANDARI 6182 849

39 ASMITA KUMARI LAMSAL 1406 410

40 ASMITA NEPALI 5920 768

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BBS 2078 3rd Year (OLD)  [487 STUDENTS]
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41 ASMITA PAUDEL 1984 635

42 AYUSH K.C. 1020 6

43 BABITA BUDHATHOKI 1441 359

44 BABITA THAPA 1048 54

45 BALI KUMARI PUN 1191 45

46 BALIKA POKHREL 1378 414

47 BANDANA BASNET 5951 783

48 BANDANA KUMARI ADHIKARI 1503 148

49 BARSA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 1338 144

50 BARSHA POKHREL 6806 280

51 BARSHA ADHIKARI 1137 59

52 BARSHA BASNET 1401 403

53 BASANTI BUDHA MAGAR 2110 717

54 BASANTI CHAUDHARY 1907 664

55 BHABITA MAGAR KANWAR 2104 713

56 BHAJENDRA GHARTI MAGAR 1243 593

57 BHAWANA MAHATARA 1202 556

58 BHESH RAJ SINGH 8145 436

59 BHIMA KHATRI 8129 253

60 BHISAMALATA GHARTI MAGAR 1430 364

61 BHUBAN K.C 1437 381

62 BHUMI BUDHA MAGAR 1888 674

63 BHUMIKA BISTA 1303 112

64 BIBEK GYAWALI 1024 236

65 BIBEK OLI 1500 150

66 BIBEK POKHREL 1947 677

67 BIDHYA NEPALI 6130 827

68 BIDHYA SHARMA 1322 176

69 BIJAY POKHREL 6115 821

70 BIMAL G.C 1197 441

71 BIMALA KHADKA 6764 778

72 BIMALA SHRESTHA 1288 469

73 BINDRAWATI GHARTI MAGAR 1497 117

74 BINDU GIRI 1298 466

75 BINDU PAUDEL 1367 128

76 BINISHA OLI 8158 662

77 BINOD PANDEY 1382 421

78 BINU CHAUDHARY 1228 33

79 BINU KHADKA 8127 248

80 BIPANA GHARTI MAGAR 8154 498

81 BIPANA OLI 1239 598

82 BIPANA GHIMIRE 2023 653

83 BIPANA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 6873 305
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84 BIPASHA THAPA 1093 249

85 BIPIN KHANAL 1434 386

86 BIPIN THAPA 1057 296

87 BIRBAL BASNET 1906 661

88 BISHAL BASNET 3018 441

89 BISHAL BASNET 7647 520

90 BISHAL BUDHA MAGAR 2052 689

91 BISHAL CHAUDHARY 1211 519

92 BISHAL GIRI 2414 110

93 BISHAL NEPALI 2082 758

94 BISHNU GHIMIRE 6741 868

95 CHANDRA B.K. 1506 145

96 CHANDRA KALA KHADKA 8126 240

97 CHANDRA PUN 1374 197

98 CHANDRIKA CHAUDHARY 1456 24

99 CHANDRIKA POUDEL 2066 724

100 CHETANA GIRI 1396 423

101 CHETANA RAWAT 1901 655

102 CHUDAMANI BUDHA MAGAR 1469 165

103 CHURAMANI ADHIKARI 5921 769

104 DAKSHYATA PUN 2108 718

105 DEBENDRA PUN 1157 514

106 DEEPA K.C. 1342 141

107 DEEPAK GHARTI 1050 55

108 DEEPIKA SEWA 1496 114

109 DEUCHAN OLI 7193 899

110 DEV RAJ LAMSAL 6184 850

111 DHAN MAYA KHADKA 2038 611

112 DHANRAJ THAPA 1064 95

113 DHARMA RAJ PAUDEL 1339 494

114 DHIRAJ PUN MAGAR 6026 795

115 DIBYA KHATRI 1284 456

116 DIL KUMARI GURUNG 5957 785

117 DINISHA JHANKRI MAGAR 1397 424

118 DIPA CHHETRI 9833 902

119 DIPA MALLA 1049 241

120 DIPENDRA RAUT 1162 524

121 DIPESH RAJ CHAUDHARY 2105 719

122 DURGA BAHADUR DANGI 8168 836

123 DURGA BAHADUR KANWAR 7075 896

124 DURGA GHIMIRE 1146 534

125 DURGA KALATHOKI 1105 262

126 ELIZA NEUPANE 1059 227
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127 ESIKA B.K. 1467 151

128 GANGA MAHARA 1417 333

129 GANGA RANA MAGAR 5928 764

130 GARIMA BUDHA MAGAR 1471 125

131 GARIMA NEUPANE 1524 313

132 GAURAB KUMAR CHAUDHARY 1196 85

133 GITA BUDHATHOKI 1409 430

134 GITA BHANDARI 1079 281

135 GOBIN CHAUDHARY 1187 513

136 GOBINDA G.C 6107 815

137 GOMA REGMI 2120 745

138 GOMA SUNAR 1175 532

139 HARI BAHADUR RANA MAGAR 2127 747

140 HEMANTA BHANDARI 1482 387

141 HIMA GHARTI 1240 174

142 HIMA KUMARI KHADKA 2049 687

143 HIMCHULI ROKA MAGAR 1229 25

144 HIRA K.C 8147 448

145 HIRA KUMARI KHATRI 1328 485

146 HUMA SOTI MAGAR 2145 701

147 ISMRITI ADHIKARI 1267 577

148 ISMRITI CHAUDHARY 2061 698

149 JALAN GHARTI MAGAR 1109 90

150 JANAKI B.K 1350 493

151 JAYA LAMSAL 1516 330

152 JHARANA G.C. 1152 29

153 JHARANA PUN 1085 277

154 JIBANSARI BUDHA 1449 391

155 JUN KUMARI BUDHA 6100 811

156 JUN MAYA BUDHA 1084 283

157 JUNU RAWAT 1068 286

158 JYOTI GHARTI MAGAR 6740 766

159 JYOTI KHADKA 1181 503

160 JYOTI KHANAL 1082 284

161 KABIN GAUTAM 1212 515

162 KABITA B.K 1074 272

163 KABITA K.C 2088 755

164 KABITA SHARMA 2113 757

165 KAJOL GHARTI MAGAR 1083 279

166 KALPANA BHANDARI 1244 175

167 KALPANA BHANDARI 6971 892

168 KALPANA BISHWAKARMA 1344 483

169 KALPANA OLI 1104 89
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170 KALPANA ROKA 8135 336

171 KAMANA GAIRE 1489 138

172 KAPIL KUMAR DAHAL 6363 101

173 KARISHMA SUBEDI 1264 574

174 KARUNA OLI 2076 733

175 KAUSILA PUN 8128 250

176 KEBI NEPALI 1389 195

177 KESHAB MAHARA 1257 537

178 KESHAB NEUPANE 1282 496

179 KESHAN BISTA 1279 454

180 KESHAV KHADKA 1129 234

181 KESHAV RAWAT 5956 788

182 KHAGENDRA KHANAL 2058 692

183 KHIM GHARTI MAGAR 1007 1

184 KHIM KUMARI MALLA 2015 619

185 KHIMA ASLAMI MAGAR 1466 354

186 KHIMA BASNET 7011 895

187 KHIMA POKHREL 1379 413

188 KIRAN BOHARA 1117 231

189 KIRAN PRASAD PAUDEL 1115 239

190 KISHOR THAPA 1352 491

191 KISHOR THAPA MAGAR 1295 156

192 KISMAT BUDHA MAGAR 1933 670

193 KOSHISH RANA CHHETRI 1423 352

194 KRISHNA KUMAR SUNAR 1521 338

195 KRISHTI BUDHA 1404 431

196 KRISTI SHARMA 10210 225

197 KRITI KHATRI 6034 803

198 KUMAR THAPA 5922 770

199 KUSHAL ROKA MAGAR 6036 805

200 KUSUM THAPA 1340 142

201 LAXMAN OLI 1208 22

202 LAXMI CHAUDHARY 1903 658

203 LAXMI GHARTI MAGAR 1310 495

204 LAXMI KHADKA 1315 170

205 LAXMI OLI 1043 216

206 LAXMI PARIYAR 1119 232

207 LOKRAJ GIRI 1261 570

208 MADAN BISTA 1989 650

209 MADHU PAUDEL 1283 497

210 MAHENDRA K.C 1193 560

211 MALINA PUN MAGAR 1258 517

212 MANIKA B.K 8144 404
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213 MANISH K.C 8179 842

214 MANISH KUMAR MAHARA 1479 129

215 MANISH PANT 1405 434

216 MANISHA CHAUDHARY 1260 531

217 MANISHA GHARTI MAGAR 2048 688

218 MANISHA K.C 6187 852

219 MANISHA ROKA 1065 94

220 MANJALI PUN MAGAR 1124 209

221 MANJILA SHRESTHA 6606 861

222 MANJU GIRI 1250 594

223 MANJU KHANAL 1254 562

224 MANJU POKHREL 6029 792

225 MANKALI GHARTI MAGAR 1035 220

226 MAUSAM CHAUDHARY 1450 396

227 MAYA K.C 8146 447

228 MAYA KUMARI DANGI 1433 372

229 MAYA MAHARA 1168 97

230 MELINA SARKI 2138 737

231 MENAKA CHAUDHARY 8153 490

232 MILAN K.C. 1362 164

233 MILAN SUNAR 2144 703

234 MILINA ROKA MAGAR 8118 131

235 MINA CHAUDHARY 1135 369

236 MINA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 1927 489

237 MINA KUMARI PUN MAGAR 1237 596

238 MOHAN RANA 2074 728

239 MUNA K.C 1265 576

240 NABIN BHUSHAL 2129 722

241 NABIN GHARTI MAGAR 1444 343

242 NABINA BUDHA 1136 58

243 NABRAJ KHADKA 2072 731

244 NABRAJ PARIYAR 1939 667

245 NAHIDA KHA 1897 605

246 NANDIMAYA GHARTI MAGAR 1370 432

247 NARBADA CHAUDHARY 1134 34

248 NARESH ACHARYA 7697 866

249 NASIB BUDHATHOKI 1887 683

250 NEHA PARIYAR 1501 146

251 NETRA JYOTI ROKA 1222 525

252 NIKSON THAPA CHHETRI 1178 39

253 NIRA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 1895 656

254 NIRAJ THAPA 8143 399

255 NIRAJAN RAWAT 8120 134
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256 NIRAJAN ROKA 8159 694

257 NIRMALA ROKA 1323 162

258 NIRU GHARTI MAGAR 8132 266

259 NIRUTA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 1393 187

260 NISHA DANGI 1236 159

261 NISHAN CHAUDHARY 1426 331

262 NITA GHARTI MAGAR 8119 133

263 PABAN PARIYAR 1458 356

264 PABITA K.C 1044 215

265 PABITA KHANAL 2086 750

266 PABITRA CHAUDHARY 1331 453

267 PABITRA PARDHEY 1380 415

268 PANKAJ CHAUDHARY 1067 297

269 PARAS BANJADE 6622 863

270 PARAS DANGI 1962 649

271 PARAS POKHREL 2151 243

272 PARISTHA CHAUDHARY 1334 455

273 PAWAN DASAUDI 1359 422

274 PAWAN OLI 6133 831

275 PERISH PUN MAGAR 1330 124

276 PRABESH BHATTARAI 1385 438

277 PRABESH DHAKAL 1019 293

278 PRABHA BASNET 2102 715

279 PRABHA KHADKA 6131 826

280 PRABIN DHAKAL 1017 292

281 PRABINA OLI 2031 600

282 PRADIP GHIMIRE 6122 824

283 PRAJWOL SUNAR 1172 93

284 PRAKASH BHANDARI 6731 846

285 PRAKASH KUMAR K.C 1388 407

286 PRAMESH DEVKOTA 8166 847

287 PRAMISHA GHARTI MAGAR 1123 57

288 PRANISH ARYAL 6129 828

289 PRASAMSHA BASNET 1114 82

290 PRASHANT GAUTAM 2141 730

291 PRASHANT KUMAR BASNET 1510 302

292 PRATIBHA K.C 1934 669

293 PRATIGYA PUN 6019 801

294 PRAVA CHAUDHARY 1278 408

295 PREM BAHADUR GHARTI MAGAR 1090 246

296 PREM CHAUDHARY 2002 627

297 PREM OLI 6116 820

298 PREM PRAKASH K.C 1224 502
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299 PREMIKA GHARTI MAGAR 1086 270

300 PREMLATA CHAUDHARY 1424 368

301 PRERANA BUDHATHOKI 1484 136

302 PUJA B.K 1126 202

303 PUJA SARU MAGAR 1088 245

304 PUNAM GHARTI MAGAR 1046 91

305 PURNIMA PUN 1512 311

306 PUSPA CHAUDHARY 1153 530

307 PUSPA D.C 1474 361

308 RABINA POUDEL 1080 274

309 RAJ KUMAR K.C. 1077 65

310 RAJAN BHANDARI 6028 793

311 RAMESH JUNG SHAHI 1326 459

312 RAMILA SHARMA 1156 7

313 RASHMIKA BISTA 1313 154

314 RASMI BUDHA MAGAR 1520 332

315 REEMA ROKA 1041 217

316 REKHA PUN 1985 643

317 REKHA RANA CHHETRI 6747 869

318 RESHAMA KUMARI KHATRI 2078 732

319 RESHAMI KUMARI ROKA MAGAR 1199 444

320 RESHMA GIRI 2149 320

321 RESHMI NEUPANE 1292 461

322 RIMA KUMARI B.K 1447 312

323 RINA PARIYAR 5919 767

324 RISHIKESH BHATTARAI 6797 840

325 RITU SUBEDI 5927 763

326 ROHAN PUN 1294 467

327 ROHIT CHAUDHARY 2115 748

328 ROHIT KHANAL 1419 309

329 ROSANI LAMICHHANE 1893 652

330 ROSHAN PANDEY 2148 729

331 ROSHANI BUTHATHOKI 1499 126

332 RUPIKA OLI 8108 4

333 SABIN LAMICHHANE 1364 439

334 SABINA BHUSAL 1400 402

335 SABINA ROKAYA 1902 644

336 SABITA BISTA 2026 604

337 SABITA BUDHA MAGAR 1371 121

338 SABITA CHAUDHARY 1464 192

339 SABITA KHADKA 1039 218

340 SACHIN CHAUDHARI 1272 580

341 SACHIN THAPA 1233 48
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342 SAGAR BUDHATHOKI 1299 140

343 SALINA K.C 1026 275

344 SALINI KUMAL 2000 626

345 SAMBAD SUNAR 1263 571

346 SAMIKSHYA CHAUDHARY 1357 152

347 SAMJHANA BASNET 6038 807

348 SANAM CHAUDHARI 1343 479

349 SANDEEP BASNET 1341 435

350 SANDESH K.C 6021 800

351 SANDESH LAMSAL 8148 450

352 SANDHYA CHAUDHARY 8115 42

353 SANDIP B.C 8138 353

354 SANDIP B.K. 1060 62

355 SANDIP SAPKOTA 2005 634

356 SANGEET BUDHATHOKI 1225 500

357 SANGEET SHAH 1514 326

358 SANGITA B.K. 1242 163

359 SANGITA PUN 1317 183

360 SANGITA THAPA 6210 856

361 SANJANA SHRESTHA 2150 287

362 SANJAY KAWAR 1145 12

363 SANJAYA KHADKA 2084 756

364 SANJILA KUMAL 1285 481

365 SANJITA CHAUDHARY 1170 96

366 SANJOG BUDHA MAGAR 1442 382

367 SANJU THAPA 1073 71

368 SANSKRITI GAUTAM 1150 538

369 SANTOSH NEPALI 6621 862

370 SANTOSH POKHREL 6659 864

371 SANTOSH YOGI 1131 63

372 SAPANA ADHIKARI 1210 516

373 SARAD CHAND THAPA 8165 761

374 SARAD CHANDRA MAHATARA 1346 406

375 SARADA KUMARI CHAIDHARY 8172 786

376 SARINA PUN 6178 848

377 SARISHMA OLI 1221 506

378 SARITA BHUSAL 1147 14

379 SARITA BUDHA MAGAR 1164 543

380 SARITA OLI 1314 477

381 SARJAN KHATRI 1892 651

382 SAROJ CHAUDHARY 1052 86

383 SARU BUDHA MAGAR 1493 118

384 SARUSMRITY POKHREL 6203 854
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385 SAUGAT BHANDARI 1101 64

386 SHANKAR NEPALI 1525 339

387 SHANTA KHADKA 1476 318

388 SHARADA GHARTI 8823 901

389 SHARMILA NEPALI 1413 345

390 SHASANKA SUBEDI 1273 588

391 SHER BAHADUR CHARTI MAGAR 1511 303

392 SHIKHA KHATRI 1096 267

393 SHILA BUDHA MAGAR 2131 678

394 SHILA DANGI 1311 158

395 SHILA K.C 1108 258

396 SHISHIR NEUPANE 1216 511

397 SHISHIR PUN MAGAR 1246 592

398 SHISIR ADHIKARI 1355 100

399 SHIVRAJ ROKA MAGAR 1066 99

400 SHIVRAJ SINGH THAKURI 1220 501

401 SHOBHA CHAUDHARY 1291 460

402 SHRADDHA ADHIKARI 6211 857

403 SHRAWAN PAUDEL 6706 835

404 SHRISHA POKHREL 1289 457

405 SHRISTI PUN 8163 744

406 SHRISTI PUN MAGAR 1188 37

407 SHUBHAM C.N. 1238 161

408 SHYAMLAL OLI 1269 586

409 SIDDHANT PANDEYA 1277 451

410 SIDDHARTH NEUPANE 6035 804

411 SIMON BUDHA MAGAR 1276 468

412 SITA BISTA 1480 384

413 SITA BITALU DAMAI 1185 549

414 SITA MAHARA 8170 834

415 SITA ROKA 2012 607

416 SITAL SUNAR 1120 78

417 SONAM CHAUDHARY 1054 88

418 SONIYA ACHARYA 1425 383

419 SRIJANA PANDEY 1518 335

420 STUTI B.K 1091 252

421 SUBARNA RAJ CHAUDHARY 1508 105

422 SUBAS BHANDARI 1931 584

423 SUBASH CHAUDHARY 1335 472

424 SUDHA GYANWALI 1999 578

425 SUDHAN CHAUDHARY 1333 473

426 SUDIKSHA OLI 1022 288

427 SUDIP GIRI 6111 817
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428 SUJATA LAMICHHANE 2080 743

429 SUJATA OLI 7010 894

430 SULASH CHAUDHARY 6413 860

431 SULAV PANDEY 1399 419

432 SULOCHANA YADAV 1204 547

433 SUNDARI CHAUDHARY 1429 327

434 SUNIL BHANDARI 1307 153

435 SUNIL CHAUDHARY 1198 87

436 SUNIL YADAV 1415 342

437 SUNITA GHARTI MAGAR 1327 120

438 SUNITA MALLA 1203 51

439 SURAJ BANIYA 1018 27

440 SURAJ K.C 1900 659

441 SURAJ PUN 1394 172

442 SURAKSHYA REGMI 6186 851

443 SURENDRA SINGH THAKURI 1138 13

444 SURJAMAYA THAPA 2051 690

445 SUSAN KARKI 6024 797

446 SUSAN KUMAR PUN 6025 796

447 SUSAN THAPA 1078 290

448 SUSHIL ADHIKARI 1319 179

449 SUSHIL BASHYAL 1106 265

450 SUSHIL RUCHAL 1302 109

451 SUSHILA CHAUDHARY 1454 23

452 SUSHILA GHARTI MAGAR 1890 682

453 SUSHILA NEPALI 1113 259

454 SUSHILA PANDEYA 1042 52

455 SUSHMA CHAUDHARY 1941 676

456 Sushma Kumari K.C. 1290 167

457 SUSHMITA CHAUDHARY 2046 699

458 SUSILA B.K 2007 648

459 SUSMA KHATRI 1012 321

460 SUSMITA BHANDARI 6910 886

461 SUSMITA PUN 1097 278

462 TARA K.C 2121 746

463 TEJAL CHAUDHARY 1961 647

464 TEK BAHADUR KHADKA 1329 119

465 THAGENDRA BISTA 1148 533

466 THAGINDRA MAHARA 1142 535

467 THAMAN B.K 1189 565

468 TIKA BUDHA MAGAR 1994 629

469 TIKA PUN 1252 550

470 TILSARI GURUNG 1991 624
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471 TIRASANA GHARTI MAGAR 1490 304

472 TIRPANA GHARTI MAGAR 1369 110

473 TUFAN KHANAL 1360 166

474 TULSI PUN MAGAR 1190 40

475 UMA CHAUDHARY 1321 177

476 UMESH B.K 1076 291

477 UNNATI THAPA MAGAR 1513 314

478 URMILA GHARTI 2123 741

479 USHA GANDARBHA 2019 615

480 VASKAR NEUPANE 1281 449

481 VIJAY KHADKA 1205 546

482 YAM KUMARI KHADKA 1316 486

483 YAMUNA PANDEY 1206 21

484 YATRA OLI 6190 853

485 YOG MAYA KANWAR 1021 355

486 YOGESH ADHIKARI 1418 328

487 YOGITA BUDHA MAGAR 1011 206
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1 AASHA BUDHA MAGAR 6816 302

2 AASHA THAPA MAGAR 2264 576

3 ABINA CHAUDHARY 6758 387

4 ADHARSILA PUN MAGAR 1645 42

5 AISHWARYA BISHWAKARMA 1783 131

6 AISHWARYA G.C 2168 554

7 AMI KALA GHARTI MAGAR 1622 442

8 AMRITA BHANDARI 6918 331

9 AMRITA KHADKA 1758 232

10 AMRITA MAHARA 9609 316

11 ANIL OLI 1563 81

12 ANISHA TAMRAKAR 6676 301

13 ANITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 1840 109

14 ANITA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 2227 598

15 ANITA LOHAR 1707 290

16 ANITA OLI 1588 82

17 ANJALI CHAUDHARY 2239 572

18 ANJALI ROKA MAGAR 1865 224

19 ANJANA BABAL MAGAR 1585 476

20 ANJILA GHARTI MAGAR 1691 482

21 ANJU POHREL 2190 605

22 ASHISH PANTHI 2300 587

23 ASHMEETA THAPA 1564 408

24 ASMANA CHAUDHARY 1648 418

25 ASMITA B.K 5913 619

26 ASMITA PUN MAGAR 7080 379

27 ASMITA SUNAR 6410 641

28 ASMITA SUNAR 1823 127

29 BALIKA KHANAL 1651 432

30 BALIKA KHATRI 1854 121

31 BALIKA OLI 2271 597

32 BARSHA K.C 1546 50

33 BARSHA ROKA KSHETRI 1623 443

34 BASANTA B.K 2283 540

35 BASANTA BUDHA MAGAR 1782 137

36 BASANTI ACHARYA 6847 311

37 BASANTI GHARTI MAGAR 1775 156

38 BELI MAHARA 2200 488

39 BHAGIRATH KUMARI BHANDARI 1580 403

40 BHANSARA BUDHA MAGAR 6917 336

41 BHAWANA ROKA MAGAR 1649 47

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BED 2078 3rd Year (OLD) [393 STUDENTS]



Page 116 of 161

S.N FullName Redg# RollNo

BED 2078 3rd Year (OLD) [393 STUDENTS]

42 BHAWANI SMRITI BANTHA MAGAR 1577 477

43 BHUMIKA GHARTI MAGAR 5912 614

44 BHUMIKA OLI CHHETRI 1811 134

45 BHUPENDRA ROKA MAGAR 1784 138

46 BIMAL NEUPANE 1675 24

47 BIMALA GHARTI 6104 629

48 BIMALA K.C 5934 618

49 BIMALA ROKA MAGAR 1786 142

50 BIMASARI B.K 1788 144

51 BINA KUMARI OLI 2176 552

52 BINDU BUDHA MAGAR 1762 264

53 BINITA BUDHA MAGAR 6866 382

54 BINITA NEPALI 1867 205

55 BINOD PUN 6834 372

56 BIPANA K.C 2156 558

57 BIPANA THAPA 1575 66

58 BIPIN CHAUDHARY 2318 514

59 BIRSHANA PUN 7062 664

60 BISHAL POUDEL 1766 136

61 BISHAL PUN MAGAR 1650 46

62 BISHNA SEDAI 1654 56

63 BISHODEVI GHARTI 1755 244

64 BISNU ROKA MAGAR 1531 17

65 BOMA KUMARI KHATRI 2063 616

66 BOMA KUMARI THAPA MAGAR 6840 362

67 BOMA SUBEDI 2293 538

68 CHANDRA DANGI 1618 446

69 CHANDRA PRAKASH OLI 8055 609

70 CHANDRAKALA BUDHA MAGAR 1589 478

71 CHUNU GIRI 6862 394

72 DEBA OLI 6817 353

73 DEBAKI CHAUDHARY 1625 20

74 DEBI RAM PUN MAGAR 1638 437

75 DEBIKALA ROKA MAGAR 1558 404

76 DHAN KUMARI PUN MAGAR 1794 149

77 DHANA KHATRI 1728 180

78 DHANISHA B.K 1590 36

79 DIL KUMARI THAPA MAGAR 1535 8

80 DILMAYA GIRI 2237 533

81 DILMAYA GIRI 1597 31

82 DIPA BUDHA MAGAR 8027 318

83 DIPA DANGI 2320 490

84 DIPA GHARTI MAGAR 8020 276
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85 DIPAK K.C 2214 441

86 DIPIKA PARIYAR 1582 475

87 DIYA KHATRI 6960 518

88 DOMA GHARTI 2169 355

89 DURGA PUN 2354 580

90 GAJADHAR KHATRI 2198 491

91 GANESH K.C 6109 632

92 GANGA KUMARI KHATRI 6123 635

93 GANGA KUMARI THAPA KSHETRI 1829 200

94 GANGA OLI 6835 392

95 GANGA PAUDEL 1534 19

96 GANGAMALI OLI 2471 42

97 GARIMA PUN 1874 229

98 GAU KUMARI GHATI MAGAR 1741 225

99 GAYATRA BHATTARAI 6765 647

100 GAYATRA KALATHOKI 6353 640

101 GIRA B.K 1767 169

102 GITA BUDHA MAGAR 2324 350

103 GITA JAISI 2160 524

104 GITEMA GHARTI 1719 183

105 GOMA NEUPANE 1789 143

106 GOPAL GHARTI CHHETRI 1602 468

107 HARI KALA NEPALI 8029 320

108 HARIHAR SETI MAHAR 1655 431

109 HARIKALA GHARTI MAGAR 1825 135

110 HASTIRA GHARTI MAGAR 6768 374

111 HEMA RANA 8016 130

112 HEMANTA ADHIKARI 7022 662

113 HEMANTA GHARTI 1856 122

114 HIMA KUMARI B.K 2180 527

115 INDIRA GHARTI MAGAR 1634 30

116 INDRA MAHARA 6194 638

117 INDRAKALA PUN MAGAR 1609 454

118 JAGAT BAHADUR KHATRI 2359 516

119 JAMUNA SUNAR 2178 556

120 JANAK ROKA MAGAR 1883 195

121 JANAKI PUN MAGAR 1732 176

122 JASMATI GHARTI MAGAR 6804 649

123 JAYAPURI PUN MAGAR 1683 93

124 JENISHA BISTA 8034 333

125 JHARANA CHAUDHARY 2205 499

126 JHARANA JHAKRI MAGAR 2173 549

127 JIT BAHADUR PUN MAGAR 1780 152
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128 JUN MAYA ROKA 1736 177

129 JUNU GHARTI MAGAR 6120 633

130 JYOTI GHARTI MAGAR 1529 27

131 JYOTI SANGIT PUN MAGAR 1770 161

132 KABITA THAPA 8036 358

133 KALPANA BUDHA MAGAR 7398 670

134 KALPANA CHAUDHARY 1737 243

135 KALPANA GHARTI MAGAR 1656 57

136 KALPANA KUNWAR 1543 53

137 KALPANA OLI 6017 624

138 KALPANA PAUDEL 1612 395

139 KALPANA ROKA 6730 328

140 KALPANA ROKA MAGAR 6865 655

141 KAMAL BASEL 8307 674

142 KAMALA B.K 1653 60

143 KAMALA KUMARI PUN MAGAR 6198 637

144 KARISHMA GHARTI 1621 448

145 KARISMA PANDEYA 1716 178

146 KARUNA G.C. 1816 283

147 KAUSILA OLI 7237 667

148 KESHARI GHARTI MAGAR 1593 33

149 KHAGENDRA BUDHA 2356 582

150 KHEM RAJ PANDEY 2174 555

151 KHEM RAJ POKHREL 2298 589

152 KHIMA PUN MAGAR 1685 79

153 KHUMA MAHARA 7033 663

154 KOMAL SUNAR 1569 412

155 KRITIKA CHAUDHARY 2243 569

156 KUSUM BUDHA MAGAR 2158 536

157 LAL BAHADUR OLI 7004 661

158 LAL KUMARI DANGI 2201 498

159 LAL KUMARI PUN 6915 335

160 LALI BUDHA MAGAR 6736 644

161 LALITA DANGI 1820 129

162 LALITA ROKA MAGAR 2207 501

163 LAXMAN PRASAD PUN MAGAR 1677 91

164 LAXMI B.K 6931 337

165 LAXMI GHARTI 1702 297

166 LAXMI GHARTI 1828 203

167 LAXMI GHARTI MAGAR 6846 376

168 LAXMI GIRI 1696 445

169 LAXMI GIRI 1805 263

170 LAXMI KAWAR 2181 526
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171 LAXMI KHADKA 1875 217

172 LAXMI KUMARI BHUSHAL 8018 193

173 LAXMI OLI 1884 196

174 LAXMI PUN 1667 425

175 LOK BAHADUR UCHAHI MAGAR 1669 97

176 MADHU SARKI 5937 617

177 MADU SUDAN PAUDEL 6688 49

178 MAHENDRA PANDEYA 5911 621

179 MALA D.C. 1693 485

180 MALIKA MAHARA 1603 447

181 MAMATA CHANDA 1599 464

182 MAMATA THAPA MAGAR 1565 80

183 MAN KUMARI BANTHA MAGAR 1561 76

184 MAN KUMARI GHARTI 6767 375

185 MANAKAMANA GHARTI MAGAR 8058 627

186 MANIMA CHAUDHARY 2157 568

187 MANISHA B.K 2189 606

188 MANISHA DANGI 2208 509

189 MANISHA KUMAL 8024 309

190 MANISHA PUN MAGAR 1586 63

191 MANISHA PUN MAGAR 6937 399

192 MANISHA ROKA MAGAR 1628 44

193 MANOJ PUN MAGAR 1637 28

194 MATI KUMARI RANA 1817 113

195 MAUSAM BUDHA 1631 13

196 MENIKA OLI 1730 175

197 MILAN CHAUDHARY 1541 5

198 MINA BUDHA MAGAR 6856 653

199 MINA GHARTI 2170 550

200 MINA KUMARI THAPA 7219 665

201 MINIKA BUDHA 1881 292

202 MIRA PUN 1557 74

203 MIRA YADAV 6016 626

204 MOHAN GURUNG 6888 371

205 MONIKA BUDHA MAGAR 1824 280

206 NABIN PRAKASH G.C 6951 274

207 NABINA KHADKA 2303 573

208 NAMRATA BISTA 1849 102

209 NANDA KISHOR OLI 2167 553

210 NETRA PRASAD BASEL 2254 566

211 NIMA GHARTI MAGAR 1601 469

212 NIMKALA B.K 6436 49

213 NIRJALA ROKA MAGAR 1660 55
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214 NIRMALA BHANDARI 5929 611

215 NIRMALA GHARTI 2179 542

216 NIRMALA GIRI 8053 530

217 NIRMALA KHADKA 8015 84

218 NIRMALA KHADKA 1528 3

219 NIRMALA PUN MAGAR 1646 428

220 NIRMALA ROKA MAGAR 1658 54

221 NIRUTA BUDHA MAGAR 1553 72

222 NIRUTA ROKA 6790 329

223 NISCHAL BUDHA 8019 214

224 NISHA BUDHA MAGAR 1614 450

225 ONSARI BUDHA MAGAR 1871 228

226 PABITRA B..K 1836 116

227 PABITRA BUDHA MAGAR 1772 160

228 PARBIN PUN MAGAR 1778 155

229 PIMA K.C 1726 181

230 POSHAN OLI 1629 41

231 PRABIN BANTHA MAGAR 2260 562

232 PRAGATI GHARTI MAGAR 8048 467

233 PRAKASH BASNET 1549 68

234 PRAMILA K.C 6722 270

235 PRAMILA KUMARI YADAV 2186 532

236 PRAMILA SHAH 9386 674

237 PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY 6757 386

238 PRATIBHA G.C 1595 32

239 PRATITBHA MAHARA 1797 262

240 PREETI GUPTA 1542 1

241 PREM KUMAR PUN MAGAR 6880 351

242 PREM PUN MAGAR 6857 308

243 PRIMA PUN 2262 577

244 PUJA CHAUDHARY 2274 522

245 PUJA GOSAI 6832 651

246 PUNARAM THAPA MAGAR 1864 213

247 PURNA KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 3250 468

248 PURNIMA CHAUDHARY 8035 345

249 PUSHPA BASNET 6919 332

250 PUSPA G.C 1641 38

251 PUSPA GHARTI 1692 484

252 PUSPA GHARTI MAGAR 1627 43

253 PUSPA K.C 1790 139

254 PUSPA K.C 7646 672

255 RABIN BANTHA MAGAR 2278 537

256 RADHA BHANDARI 2175 557
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257 RADHIKA KUMARI THAPA 6733 344

258 RAJ KUMAR BUDHA 1567 411

259 RAJESH K.C. 1596 473

260 RAJESH OLI 1740 174

261 RAJU OLI CHHETRI 1781 153

262 RAMESH GHARTI MAGAR 7261 668

263 RAMITA KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 1858 238

264 RANGINA GHARTI 6763 147

265 RANJITA OLI 6779 342

266 RASHMI SUNAR 8041 377

267 REKHA KUMARI OLI 1583 59

268 RESHA GHARTI MAGAR 1672 77

269 RIMA KHATRI 1581 58

270 RITA KHATRI 8052 503

271 RITA KUMARI KHANAL 1734 179

272 RITA SUNAR 2161 560

273 RITU MAHARA 1633 440

274 RITU PANTHI 9601 675

275 ROSHANI PUN MAGAR 8044 385

276 ROSHANI PUN MAGAR 1652 48

277 SABINA ADHIKARI 8023 305

278 SABITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 6737 645

279 SABITA NEPALI 1885 198

280 SABITRA B.K 1800 34

281 SABITRA B.K 8042 378

282 SABITRA GHARTI MAGAR 6720 222

283 SAGAR BASEL 2171 547

284 SALINA K.C 6195 613

285 SALMA DANGI 2235 590

286 SAMIKSHA NEUPANE 1738 194

287 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY 1747 173

288 SAMJHANA PUN MAGAR 1815 120

289 SAMJHANA SUNAR 1882 199

290 SANDHYA OLI 1699 241

291 SANDHYA OLI 1700 241

292 SANGEETA BUDHA MAGAR 1540 6

293 SANGITA B.K. 1611 457

294 SANGITA GHARTI MAGAR 1807 282

295 SANGITA KHATRI 1876 223

296 SANGITA NEPALI 1576 64

297 SANGITA PANDEYA 8037 361

298 SANGITA SOMAI MAGAR 1664 423

299 SANJILA THARU 6738 646
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300 SANJITA CHAUDHARY 5946 625

301 SANJITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 2287 436

302 SANSARI ROKA MAGAR 1709 188

303 SANTRAJ KHADKA 2155 559

304 SARAD BHANDARI 6734 402

305 SARADA GHARTI 4746 673

306 SARADA SHARMA POUDEL 2306 539

307 SARASWOTI KALATHOKI 2336 594

308 SARASWOTI KUNWAR 2221 433

309 SARITA B.K 1886 197

310 SARITA BUDHA 1606 461

311 SARITA CHAUDHARY 2251 564

312 SARITA GHARTI KSHETRI 1796 275

313 SARITA GHARTI MAGAR 1752 261

314 SARITA GIRI 1795 266

315 SARITA GIRI 8043 380

316 SARITA RANA 1731 216

317 SARITA ROKA 1676 88

318 SARITA THAPA MAGAR 1776 157

319 SARMILA GHARTI MAGAR 1739 219

320 SARMILA PUN MAGAR 1814 278

321 SHANKAR GHARTI MAGAR 1562 407

322 SHANKAR KHADKA 2159 546

323 SHANTA BHANDARI 2316 511

324 SHANTI BUDHA MAGAR 1663 95

325 SHANTI KHATRI 1750 255

326 SHANTI PUN 1608 453

327 SHER BAHADUR GHARTI MAGAR 6782 303

328 SHOBHA PURI 1620 444

329 SHOVA PANGALI 2338 593

330 SHUSMA BUDHA MAGAR 1757 210

331 SHYAM GHARTI MAGAR 7316 669

332 SHYAMKALA DARLAMI MAGAR 1689 94

333 SIBA THAPA MAGAR 6105 630

334 SIMA SUBEDI 6921 438

335 SIRJANA GHARTI 2166 551

336 SITA GHARTI MAGAR 1712 191

337 SITA NEPALI 1838 115

338 SITA THAPA 1550 65

339 SMRITI PUN MAGAR 1579 483

340 SONIYA GHARTI MAGAR 6805 650

341 SRIJANA BHANDARI 2194 495

342 SRIJANA GIRI 8046 393
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343 SRIJANA POKHREL 6890 359

344 SRIJANA SUBEDI 1547 69

345 SRISHTI THAPA 1536 7

346 SUBAN CHAUDHARY 6118 628

347 SUDHI RAM CHAUDHARY 1587 460

348 SUKMIT ROKA MAGAR 8017 189

349 SUMAN KUMARI CHAUDHARY 2256 563

350 SUMI CHAUDHARY 6756 388

351 SUMITRA K.C. 1554 401

352 SUMITRA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 2333 513

353 SUN KUMARI OLI 1610 456

354 SUN KUMARI OLI 6889 581

355 SUNIL GHARTI MAGAR 1861 211

356 SUNIL SUNDASH 6108 631

357 SUNITA B.K 2572 94

358 SUNITA GHARTI 1530 25

359 SUNITA K.C 1818 128

360 SUNITA MAHARA 6947 235

361 SUNITA OLI 1647 45

362 SUNITA PUN MAGAR 1681 430

363 SUNITA THAPA 1682 85

364 SUNTALI RAUT 2182 525

365 SUSHILA GHARTI 1848 104

366 SUSHMA SEN 8028 319

367 SUSILA GURUNG 1842 118

368 SUSMA K.C 2210 515

369 SUSMITA BUDHA MAGAR 6591 622

370 SUSMITA BUDHA MAGAR 2213 517

371 SUSMITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 1616 451

372 SUSMITA NEPALI 1863 208

373 SUSMITA SUNAR 1743 256

374 SUVARATRY CHAUDHARY 1605 413

375 TEELAKA KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 1607 462

376 TIKA B.K. 1745 218

377 TILAK PUN MAGAR 1872 227

378 TILAKA KHATRI KSHETRI 1598 480

379 TILAKA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 1690 406

380 TILAKA PUN MAGAR 1846 103

381 TIRSANA CHAUDHARY 8047 429

382 TUK LAL B.K 6954 658

383 TULASA ADHIKARI 2281 541

384 TULASI PUN MAGAR 1774 154

385 TULSI GHARTI MAGAR 1662 52
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386 UMA KUMARI KHATRI 6713 313

387 URMILA BUDHA MAGAR 1556 400

388 URMILA CHAUDHARY 2231 596

389 UTSAB D.C 1868 206

390 YAMI CHAUDHARY 1537 10

391 YAMUNA PUN 2708 130

392 YANUKA BUDHA MAGAR 2220 505

393 YOUBRAJ MAHARA 2165 544
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1 AMBIKA KUMARI BUDHA 1986 31

2 AMIT CHAUDHARY 5940 83

3 ANITA CHAUDHARY 1953 19

4 ANKITA GHIMIRE 2085 73

5 ANSHU CHAUDHARY 1981 37

6 ANSU CHAUDHARY 2077 79

7 ARJUN POKHREL 1966 14

8 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 1978 39

9 ASMITA THAPA 2062 75

10 AUSARI BUDHA MAGAR 2075 78

11 BALIKA BASNET 1988 35

12 BALNIRMAN BUDHA MAGAR 1973 23

13 BARSHA ROKA 1944 9

14 BASANT JAISI 1975 27

15 BIBIDHA CHAUDHARY 2037 54

16 BIPIN KHANAL 2041 55

17 CHUDAMANI DANGI 2022 45

18 DHIRAN NEPALI 5939 82

19 DILA SUNAR 2079 69

20 DINESH GAHA 2014 46

21 DIPA CHAUDHARY 1955 20

22 DIPAK PUN MAGAR 2092 63

23 DIPAK THAPA 1963 16

24 HEMSARI PALLI MAGAR 2025 49

25 HIMA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 2035 36

26 HIRA B.K. 1995 32

27 ISHWOR GHARTI MAGAR 2001 43

28 JHARANA ACHARYA 1959 13

29 KABITA KHADKA 1971 28

30 KALPANA KUMARI OLI 1948 4

31 KIRAN B.K. 2053 70

32 KIRAN BHANDARI 1951 7

33 KIRAN DANGI 2090 61

34 KUSUM PARAJULI 6407 88

35 MAHESH THAPA 1936 1

36 MANIKA POUDEL 2057 72

37 MANOJ KHADKA 2003 12

38 MUNA MAHATARA 6179 87

39 NETRA OLI 2055 71

40 NIRAJAN DC. 2006 47

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BSC 2078 3rd Year (OLD) [70 STUDENTS]
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41 NISHA OLI 1938 2

42 PARIBARTAN ROKA MAGAR 1940 6

43 PAWAN GAUTAM 1964 21

44 PAWAN GHARTI MAGAR 1974 26

45 PRATIMA CHAUDHARY 2067 77

46 PRISKA KANWAR 6033 86

47 PRIYANKA RAWAT 2060 74

48 PURAN GHARTI MAGAR 2039 56

49 RACHANA POKHREL 1969 30

50 RADHA KUNWAR 2087 67

51 SABIN ROKA MAGAR 2044 58

52 SACHINA CHAUDHARY 2095 66

53 SACHINA CHAUDHARY 1998 42

54 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY 2070 80

55 SANTOSH THAPA 1946 8

56 SARADA ACHARYA 6831 5

57 SARASWATI OLI 2073 81

58 SARJAN POKHREL 5941 84

59 SHRAWAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY 1976 25

60 SHRISTI PUN MAGAR 2030 50

61 SONIYA PANDEYA 1990 33

62 SONU CHAUDHARY 1979 40

63 SRIJANA KUMAL 1970 29

64 SUJAN ROKA MAGAR 1983 38

65 SUNIL CHAUDHARY 2091 62

66 SUNITA CHAUDHARY 2065 76

67 YAM BAHADUR CHAUDHARY 2009 44

68 YAMUNA CHAUDHARY 8009 22

69 YASHODA DANGI 1992 34

70 YOGESH YADAV 6952 68
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1 AARATI CHAUDHARY 1920 100

2 ANTIMA CHAUDHARY 8005 137

3 ARJUN DANGI 7994 72

4 ARJUN THAPA 6020 141

5 ASHIM KHATRI 6039 143

6 BABITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 2064 135

7 BANDANA NEUPANE 6337 150

8 BASANTA KANDEL 6943 172

9 BASANTI KHADKA 1922 102

10 BHABANA GIRI 7616 18

11 BHAKTA RAJ B.K 6018 142

12 BHAKTA RAJ UPADHAYAYA 7618 21

13 BHESH RAJ CHAUDHARY 1909 94

14 BHIM LAL GHARTI MAGAR 5945 134

15 BHUSHAN SUBEDI 8006 121

16 BIKRAM NEPALI 1917 96

17 BIMALA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 7999 82

18 BINU GIRI 6132 145

19 BIPANA PANDEYA 7972 38

20 BISHNU MAYA GURUNG 6929 52

21 BUDDHIRAM CHAUDHARY 2387 114

22 CHANCHALI B.K 2380 115

23 DHAN BAHADUR BUDHA CHHETRI 7982 50

24 DIKSHYA PUN MAGAR 7974 40

25 DIP SHARAN BUDHATHOKI 7913 33

26 DIPANA BANTHA MAGAR 7620 23

27 DIPIKA THAPA 6922 79

28 GAU MAYA BUDHA MAGAR 7989 65

29 GOMA KUMARI BISTA 2394 130

30 GOPAL PUN MAGAR 6704 162

31 GURU PRASAD RIJAL 6327 149

32 HASTA BAHADUR ROKA MAGAR 7983 55

33 HEMANTA KUWAR 1921 101

34 HEMU B.K 6930 64

35 IMA POKHREL 6125 146

36 INDRA KHATRI 5950 140

37 JAGADISH OLI 8001 85

38 JANAKI KHADKA 6932 51

39 JAYANTI GHARTI MAGAR 2391 127

40 JHAKENDRA PARIYAR 7976 43

41 JIB SARA ROKA 8008 29

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BA 2078 3rd Year (OLD) [105 STUDENTS]
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42 JIBAN NEPALI 7615 17

43 KALPANA GAUTAM 7443 176

44 KAUSILYA YADAV 2388 118

45 KHADGA BAHADUR KANWAR 5949 139

46 KHEM RAJ SHARMA 7973 39

47 KHIMA GHARTI MAGAR 6126 147

48 KHUMA BUDHATHOKI 7993 71

49 LAXMI BUDHATHOKI 6596 161

50 LUMAKANT DANGI 2377 109

51 MADAN DANGI 1925 105

52 MADHU SUDAN GIRI 7975 42

53 MALATA BASEL 2393 128

54 MANJU DEVKOTA 7978 45

55 MOTI LAL B.K 7612 13

56 NABIN PANDEY 7995 75

57 NAMRATA B.K 6844 166

58 NARAYANI POUDEL 2389 119

59 NEHA SUNAR 1918 95

60 NIRMALA K.C 9656 138

61 PADAM BAHADUR CHAUDHARY 6800 74

62 PAN KUMARI KHADKA 6381 69

63 PARAS RANA MAGAR 7967 30

64 PAWAN JHAKRI MAGAR 6409 160

65 PRABHA ACHARYA 8215 73

66 PRABIN CHAUDHARY 2376 108

67 PRABIN OLI 8004 132

68 PRAKASH B.K. 1915 98

69 PRAKASH THAPA 7969 34

70 PREM KUMARI KHADKA 7001 53

71 PURNA BAHADUR OLI 5948 138

72 PURNA BAHADUR SUNAR 6843 165

73 PUSHPA KUMARI THARU KUMAL 7293 175

74 PUSHPA PAUDEL 1923 103

75 RAM KUMARI CHAUDHARY 6550 163

76 RAMITA GHARTI 7605 4

77 RAMKALI SOMAI MAGAR 1911 89

78 REKHA PANDEY 7977 44

79 ROSHAN CHAUDHARY 2375 107

80 ROSHAN GHARTI MAGAR 8002 86

81 SABITRI GHARTI MAGAR 7614 16

82 SACHIN DANGI 6912 169

83 SACHIN GAUTAM 1913 92

84 SANDHYA NEUPANE 7970 35
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85 SANDIP KUMAR BARAHI 7949 129

86 SANGITA GHARTI 7604 3

87 SARASWOTI OLI 7621 24

88 SHARAD B.C 7034 173

89 SIBAKALI GHARTI 3228 444

90 SITA KUMARI GHARTI 7622 25

91 SRIDHAR GIRI 6759 56

92 SRIJANA BISHWOKARMA 7996 78

93 SUCHANA GHARTI MAGAR 7619 22

94 SUDARSAN PUN 7002 58

95 SUMAN PUN MAGAR 7624 27

96 SUMAN ROKA MAGAR 6875 41

97 SUNIL CHAUDHARY 5947 136

98 SUSHILA B.C 6934 170

99 SUSILA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 1924 104

100 SWETA MUDVARI 7714 179

101 TANKESHWOR CHAUDHARY 1919 99

102 TILAK RAM KANWAR 7984 57

103 TIRTHA MAYA BHANDARA 5944 133

104 UPENDRA LAMA 7713 178

105 YUGANTA KUMAR BUDHA MAGAR 7623 26
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1 AASHISH BHANDARI 3122 490

2 ABHISHEK ACHARYA 2440 120

3 ABHISHEK BHANDARI 2948 400

4 ABINASH CHAUDHARY 2599 195

5 AISHWARYA THAPA MAGAR 2524 158

6 AKASH REGMI 3027 446

7 AMBIKA BISHWOKARMA 6222 598

8 AMISHA GHARTI MAGAR 2277 39

9 AMIT DANGI 3377 562

10 AMRIT ADHIKARI 3106 481

11 ANAMITA SUBEDI 3382 567

12 ANISA K.C. 3108 482

13 ANITA GHARTI MAGAR 2988 423

14 ANITA RAWAT 2512 148

15 ANJALI CHAUDHARY 7553 602

16 ANJALI KANWAR 6514 407

17 ANJALI NEPALI 8103 237

18 ANJALI NEUPANE 3329 519

19 ANKIT KARMACHARYA 2528 162

20 ANMOL ROKA 3052 457

21 ARJUN PARIYAR 3300 505

22 ARPANA CHAUDHARY 2823 317

23 ARUNA DANGI 3137 498

24 ARUNA OLI 2893 366

25 ASHA BUDHA MAGAR 8185 605

26 ASHISH CHAUDHARY 3381 566

27 ASHISH K.C. 2911 384

28 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 2993 428

29 ASMITA G.C. 2329 70

30 ASMITA RAWAT 2578 186

31 ASMITA SHAHI 2867 340

32 AVANTIKA KANWAR MAGAR 7163 599

33 BABITA PARIYAR 3394 579

34 BABUL KHATRI 2518 152

35 BAL KUMARI B.K. 3411 596

36 BALMIKI POKHREL 2679 265

37 BASANTA ACHARYA 2991 426

38 BASANTA BHANDARI 3048 455

39 BASANTA PRAKAS YADAV 2561 182

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BBS 2077 4th Year [284 STUDENTS]
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40 BASANTI BASEL 2428 115

41 BHEBHA BUDHA MAGAR 3084 470

42 BHUMA THAPA MAGAR 2523 157

43 BHUWAN BUDHA 2353 83

44 BIBEK KUMAR GHARTI 2621 206

45 BIBEK OLI 3376 561

46 BIBEK OLI 2531 165

47 BIBEK SHRESHTHA 2616 201

48 BIBHUSHAN K.C. 3129 494

49 BIJAY ADHIKARI 2304 52

50 BIKRAM BUDHA MAGAR 2787 300

51 BIMAL GAHAMAGAR 2660 246

52 BIMALA CHAUDHARY 3304 507

53 BIMALA GHARTI MAGAR 2961 407

54 BIMALA GHARTI MAGAR 2633 219

55 BINAYA ADHIKARI 2302 51

56 BINDU BISTA 2295 49

57 BIPANA ADHIKARI 2211 6

58 BIPIN CHAUDHARY 2509 147

59 BIRENDRA OLI 2502 145

60 BISHAL DEVKOTA 2847 330

61 BISHAL ROKA MAGAR 2542 173

62 BISHNU CHAUDHARY 2910 383

63 BISHNU RANA MAGAR 2701 277

64 BISNI KUMARI KHATRI 3346 531

65 CHANDANI GHARTI MAGAR 2634 220

66 CHANDRA DEV PUN 2674 260

67 CHANDRA PRAKASH BHANDARI 2968 411

68 CHETNA BASNET 2363 90

69 CHHABI LAL BASYAL 2683 269

70 CHIRAN BATHA MAGAR 2990 425

71 DEVA PANTHA 2909 382

72 DEVI PUN 2351 82

73 DHANI PAUDEL 2349 81

74 DILMAYA K.C. 3093 473

75 DIPAK NEPALI 2400 103

76 DIPAK SUNAR 2248 24

77 DIPENDRA KHATRI KSHETRI 2335 73

78 DIPENDRA OLI 2879 352

79 DIPESH KUMAR MAHARA 2898 371

80 DURGA BAHADUR BISTA 2666 252

81 DURGA LAL NATH 2672 258
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82 EKRAJ NEPALI 2438 119

83 GAGAN PUN 2998 433

84 GANGA NATH KUWAR YOGI 2374 99

85 GAURAB NAR SINGH YADAV 3402 587

86 GAYATRI ROKA 2328 69

87 GITA GHARTI MAGAR 2905 378

88 GITA KSHETRI 3112 485

89 GITRAM MAHARA 3357 542

90 GOMA KUMARI BELBASE 2279 40

91 GURANS MALLA 2795 304

92 HIMA GIRI 2280 41

93 HIMAL ACHARYA 2632 218

94 HIMAL BASNET 3016 440

95 HIMAL KHANAL 3047 454

96 HIRA DANGI 2323 66

97 HIRA MOTI PUN MAGAR 2259 30

98 INDIRA CHAUDHARY 2419 112

99 JANAK RAWAT 2297 50

100 JIBAN CHAUDHARY 2811 311

101 JIT KUMARI DANGI 2690 67

102 JIWAN KALA K.C. 2325 16

103 JIWAN NEPALI 2234 276

104 JUNA BOHARA 2670 256

105 KABITA SHARMA 2684 270

106 KALPANA BASNET 2411 109

107 KALPANA BHANDARI 2829 321

108 KALPANA BUDHA MAGAR 3398 583

109 KALPANA PUN MAGAR 3142 501

110 KAMAL BUDHA MAGAR 2957 405

111 KAMALA KC. 3046 453

112 KANCHAN SHAH 2307 54

113 KARISMA BUDHAMAGAR 3109 483

114 KARISMA MAHARA 2228 13

115 KARISMA OLI 2365 92

116 KARUNA KHADKA 2529 163

117 KHIM BAHADUR SUNAR 2992 427

118 KIRAN D.C. 2721 290

119 KRISHNA CHAUDHARY 3020 442

120 KUMAR KHATRI 2903 376

121 KUSHAL ROKA 3351 536

122 KUSUM SHARMA 2344 78

123 LAXMAN OLI 2498 143
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124 LAXMI BUDHATHOKI 3104 480

125 LAXMI G.C. 2580 187

126 LAXMI KUMARI CHAUDHARY 2346 79

127 LAXMI PUN 2793 303

128 LAXMI SHRESHTHA 3846 608

129 LEKHRAJ BHUSHAL 3374 559

130 LOKENDRA BC. 2648 234

131 MADHAV GIRI 2516 150

132 MADHAV KUMAR PUN MAGAR 2521 155

133 MAN KUMARI CHAUDHARY 2637 223

134 MAN KUMARI OLI 3082 469

135 MANISHA DAHAL 3111 484

136 MANISHA SHAHI 2514 149

137 MAUSAM SHRESHTHA 2946 399

138 MAYA KUMARI PANDEY 3364 549

139 MENAKA KHADKA 3102 479

140 MILAN GHARTI MAGAR 2798 305

141 MONIKA KUMARI GIRI 10381 612

142 MUNA BUDHA 7164 600

143 MUNA KHATRI 2319 64

144 MUNA POKHREL 2830 322

145 MUSKAN SILWAL 2308 55

146 NABINA ACHARYA 2939 395

147 NAGENDRA BAHADUR KHADKA 3392 577

148 NAGMA KHATUN 2908 381

149 NAME BANIYA 2974 415

150 NAMRATA SHRESHTHA 2517 151

151 NANDU MAYA BUDHA 3343 528

152 NARENDRA BUDHA MAGAR 2593 191

153 NARENDRA KC. 2688 274

154 NEMA BUDHA MAGAR 2313 60

155 NIKITA KHADKA 2665 251

156 NIRA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 3050 456

157 NIRA RIJAL 2646 232

158 NIRAJAN K.C 3287 605

159 NIRMALA PUN 2364 91

160 NIRU CHAUDHARY 7876 603

161 NIRUTA KHATRI 2530 164

162 NISHA THAPA 2290 46

163 PARBATI DANGI 2288 45

164 PAWAN BELBASE 2478 134

165 PAWAN RASAILI 2549 177
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166 PRABESH SHRESHTHA 2667 253

167 PRABIN CHAUDHARY 3361 546

168 PRABIN GHARTI 2892 365

169 PRABIN RAWAT 3379 564

170 PRADIP PUN MAGAR 3350 535

171 PRAJWAL BUDHA MAGAR 2804 308

172 PRAKRITI CHAUDHARY 2422 113

173 PRAKRITI DANGI 2500 144

174 PRAMILA CHAUDHARY 2825 318

175 PRAMOD PAUDEL 2370 95

176 PRAPTI PUN MAGAR 2490 139

177 PRATALA CHAUDHARY 2463 130

178 PRATAP BIKRAM PUN MAGAR 3389 574

179 PREM RAJ PUN MAGAR 2890 363

180 PRIYA K.C. 3362 547

181 PURNA BAHADUR MALLA 2507 146

182 PURNIKA RAWAT 2341 76

183 PUSHPA KHADKA 2902 375

184 RABI PANDEY 3405 590

185 RABINDRA SHAH 3359 544

186 RADHA BASNET 2597 194

187 RAJ KUMARI KHATRI 2626 212

188 RAJAN BUDHATHOKI 2899 372

189 RAJESH KHATRI 3369 554

190 RAJI MIYAN 2526 160

191 RAKSHA SHRESTHA 2342 77

192 RAM BAHADUR SHAH 2645 231

193 RAMITA BUDHA THOKI 2286 44

194 RANJANA RAWAT 2713 287

195 RITU BASNET 2232 15

196 RITU RANA MAGAR 3140 499

197 ROHIT PUN MAGAR 2677 263

198 ROSHAN CHAUDHARY 2685 271

199 RUPASI PUN MAGAR 3372 557

200 SABINA ROKA MAGAR 2551 178

201 SABITA BASNET 2406 106

202 SABITA KHATRI 3385 570

203 SADIKSHA SINGH THAKURI 2894 367

204 SAMIKSHA GYAWALI 2331 71

205 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY 2204 3

206 SAMJHANA K.C. 2403 104

207 SAMJHANA RAWAT 2236 17
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208 SANDESH POKHREL 2669 255

209 SANDHYA CHAUDHARY 2921 388

210 SANDIP BASNET 2835 325

211 SANGITA BASNET 2654 240

212 SANGITA RANGU MAGAR 2875 348

213 SANIS CHAUDHARY 3000 434

214 SANTOSH BASNET 3393 578

215 SANTOSH KUMAR BISTA 2520 154

216 SANTOSH REGMI 8203 609

217 SAPANA BASNET 2718 289

218 SAPANA ROKA MAGAR 2339 75

219 SARASWATI CHAUDHARY 3395 580

220 SARASWATI OLI 3386 571

221 SARIKA G.C. 3410 595

222 SARISHKA SWARNAKAR 2576 186

223 SARISHMA SENCHURI 2292 47

224 SARITA K.C. 2397 100

225 SARITA SHRESTHA 2919 387

226 SARMILA BASNET 3352 537

227 SAROJ BABU DANGI 3397 582

228 SAROJ THAPA 2627 213

229 SASAN KHATI 2519 153

230 SAUGAT K.C. 4004 607

231 SAUGAT KHADKA 2726 292

232 SAURAV GIRI 2312 59

233 SAYA BHANDARI 2871 344

234 SHRAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 2238 18

235 SHREEYA D.C 3371 556

236 SIMA CHAUDHARY 2317 63

237 SIMA CHAUDHARY 3030 447

238 SIMA K.C. 2985 421

239 SIMANA SHARMA 2451 125

240 SIRJAN PAUDEL 2638 224

241 SIRJANA CHAUDHARY 2223 10

242 SIRJANA CHAUDHARY 2859 336

243 SOFIYA BANU 2650 236

244 SONA BASNET 2216 9

245 SONAM SUNAR 8672 576

246 SONIYA RAWAT 2405 105

247 SUDESH BHANDARI 2682 268

248 SUDIP SUNAR 3358 5643

249 SUDIP THAPA 3113 486
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250 SUJATA CHAUDHARY 2821 316

251 SUKBIR PUN MAGAR 2678 264

252 SULAV KHADKA 2889 362

253 SUMAN KUMAR BUDHA 3060 461

254 SUMIT THAPA 3368 553

255 SUNDAR DANGI 3297 504

256 SUNMAYA BUDHA MAGAR 2841 328

257 SURAJ GHARTI MAGAR 2884 357

258 SURAJ KHADKA 2415 111

259 SURAJ KUMAR SHAH 2444 122

260 SURAJ OLI 2608 200

261 SURAJ SIJUWAL 2485 137

262 SURESH BUDHATHOKI 2976 416

263 SUSAJ ACHRYA 2468 132

264 SUSHIL GHARTI MGAR 2622 208

265 SUSHIL THAPA 2964 409

266 SUSHMA BASNET 2337 74

267 SUSHMITA BUDHA MAGAR 2203 2

268 SUSMITA CHAUDHARY 2643 229

269 SUSMITA NEPALI 2937 394

270 SUSMITA PARIYAR 2716 288

271 SUSMITA THAKALI 2997 432

272 SWAYAM ROKA MAGAR 2606 199

273 TARA PRAKASH OLI 2209 5

274 TIKA KUMARI KC. 2880 353

275 TIKAJAN GHARTI MAGAR 2980 418

276 TRICHANDRA KHANAL 2369 94

277 TULASA PANDIT 2783 296

278 URMILA CHAUDHARY 2196 1

279 URMILA ROKA 2705 283

280 YADAV DANGI 3360 545

281 YAGYA RAJ GHARTI 3135 497

282 YASODA DANGI 2817 314

283 YOGESH PAUDEL 3349 534

284 YUBARAJ PANDEY 2240 19
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1 ALINA KHADKA 3273 492

2 AMRITA CHAUDHARY 3183 395

3 AMRITA NEPALI 3264 483

4 ANITA BUDHA 2413 7

5 ANITA GHARTI MAGAR 2724 139

6 ANITA K.C 3012 281

7 ANITA KHADKA 3100 332

8 ANITA YOGI 3302 518

9 ANJANA DANGI 2924 241

10 ANJANA K.C 2801 201

11 ANJU GHARTI 3159 368

12 ANJU GHARTI MAGAR 3166 376

13 ANTIMA GHARTI 2917 237

14 ARUNA JHAKRI MAGAR 3075 316

15 ARUNA KHADKA 3173 385

16 ASHA GWANG MAGAR 3187 399

17 ASMI BUDHA MAGAR 2445 27

18 ASMITA ADHIKARI 3083 322

19 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 2695 123

20 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 2424 16

21 BABITA OLI 2715 134

22 BALIKA GAUTAM 2814 208

23 BARSHA PUN MAGAR 3240 457

24 BARSHA ROKA 3278 497

25 BASANTA GHARTI 2956 258

26 BASANTA PANDEYA 2856 228

27 BASANTI PUN MAGAR 2595 107

28 BASANTI RAWAT 3139 350

29 BHABANA OLI 3153 362

30 BHAGWATI PUN MAGAR 3223 439

31 BHAKTI KHATRI 3282 501

32 BHARATI BUDHA MAGAR 3198 412

33 BHESH MAN PUN 2732 144

34 BHIM KUMARI DANGI 2947 254

35 BHISHAN GHARTI MAGAR 2506 65

36 BHOJRAJ KHATRI 3212 429

37 BHUMIKA GHARTI MAGAR 3002 274

38 BIDHYA KHADKA POKHREL 3138 349

39 BIMALA PUN 2796 198

40 BINA GHARTI 3041 298

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BED 2077 4th Year [235 STUDENTS]
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41 BINAYAK DANGI 3298 516

42 BINDU D.C 3175 387

43 BINDU K.C 3286 505

44 CHAMELI OLI 3249 467

45 CHAMPA KHADKA 2725 140

46 CHANDRA PRAKASH NEPALI 3328 532

47 CHHAYA ROKA MAGAR 2558 81

48 CHUMA KHATRI 2603 111

49 DEBA KUMARI CHAN 2577 97

50 DEBA KUMARI PUN MAGAR 2504 63

51 DEBI POKHREL 3039 296

52 DHANMALA GURUNG 3004 276

53 DHANMATA BHANDARI 2820 211

54 DIL KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 2951 256

55 DIL KUMARI THAPA 3059 307

56 DILA BHANDARI 2981 269

57 DILIP BUDHA 3268 487

58 DILMAN GHARTI MAGAR 2513 69

59 DILMAYA BAYAK MAGAR 2722 138

60 DILMAYA BHANDARI 2477 48

61 DILSARA GHARTI MAGAR 2459 35

62 DIPA B.K 2431 21

63 DIPA SUNAR 2554 79

64 DIPAK BUDHATHOKI 10239 545

65 DIPSIKHA MAHARA 2423 15

66 DOMKALA PUN MAGAR 2437 24

67 DROPATI KUMAR PUN 2439 25

68 DURGA GHARTI 2749 161

69 DURLAB GURUNG 2443 26

70 DURMATI PUN MAGAR 2757 169

71 GANGA JHAKRI MAGAR 3074 315

72 GIR BAHADUR SARKI 3277 496

73 GIRA BHANDARI 2455 33

74 GITA BUDHA MAGAR 2816 209

75 GITA GHARTI MAGAR 2999 272

76 GITA KUMARI PUN 2848 224

77 GITA PARIYAR 3218 433

78 GOBINDA DANGI 3296 515

79 HEMANTI DANGI 2979 268

80 HIMA KUMARI OLI 5137 540

81 HIMA OLI 3196 410

82 HIMANI GHARTI MAGAR 2609 114

83 HIRA GHARTI MAGAR 3215 430
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84 IMALI BOHARA 2933 248

85 INDIRA K.C 3176 388

86 INDRA KALI GHARTI 2779 192

87 ISHWORA K.C 2607 113

88 JAMUNA OLI CHHETRI 2920 239

89 JANAKI GHARTI MAGAR 2435 23

90 JANAKI MAJHI 3003 275

91 JENISHMA GHARTI MAGAR 2275 540

92 JENUSHA BUDHA MAGAR 2546 75

93 JHARANA BUDHATHOKI 2433 22

94 JHARANA KHADKA 3023 287

95 JITENDRA KHADKA 2548 76

96 JUNU BUDHA 3033 292

97 KABITA BANJADE 2418 11

98 KABITA LAMSAL 3216 431

99 KABITA SINGH 2539 72

100 KALPANA DANGI 3182 394

101 KALPANA GHARTI CHHETRI 3021 286

102 KALPANA GHARTI MAGAR 3152 361

103 KALPANA ROKA 2591 105

104 KAMALA BUDHA 2503 62

105 KARUNA GIRI 3252 470

106 KAUSILA KHANAL 3190 402

107 KEM BAHADUR B.K 3335 535

108 KHIMA DANGI 3008 278

109 KUMARI BISTA 4980 321

110 KUSUMA PUN 3237 454

111 LAXATA GHARTI MAGAR 2562 84

112 LAXMI KUWAR 2508 66

113 LILA BASNET 2858 229

114 LOKENDRA OLI 2605 112

115 MADHUKAR OLI 3310 522

116 MAHESH PARIYAR 3163 373

117 MAN KUMARI RIJAL 2818 210

118 MANIKA KADEL 3063 309

119 MANISHA BANTHA MAGAR 2746 158

120 MANISHA KHADKA 2430 20

121 MANISHA THAPA 2476 47

122 MANMAYA KHADKA 2794 197

123 MANRUPA CHAUDHARY 2770 182

124 MANTOLA GHARTI MAGAR 2916 236

125 MARICHMAN PUN MAGAR 2420 12

126 MENUKA BUDHATHOKI 2735 147
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127 MENUKA KUMARI BASNET 3019 285

128 MINA B.K 3262 481

129 MINA DANGI 3154 363

130 MINA ROKA MAGAR 3207 423

131 MITHA POKHREL 3049 301

132 MONIKA GHARTI MAGAR 2416 8

133 MUNA B.K 3184 396

134 MUNA KHADKA 2738 150

135 MUNA OLI 3208 425

136 NABINA GHARTI MAGAR 3161 371

137 NAMUNA GIRI 3284 503

138 NANDA KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 3001 273

139 NANDAKALI BUDHA MAGAR 3204 419

140 NANSARA PUN 3169 381

141 NARMAYA BANTHA MAGAR 3225 441

142 NIM BAHADUR B.K 3180 392

143 NIMA GHARTI 3245 463

144 NIRUTA PUN 3314 524

145 NIRUTA RAWAT 2611 116

146 NISHA JHAKRI MAGAR 3073 314

147 NISHA PUN MAGAR 2772 185

148 PABITRA THAPA MAGAR 2960 260

149 PARBATA PAUDEL 2777 190

150 PRABHA NATH 2753 165

151 PRAJYOTI K.C 3222 438

152 PRAKRITI DANGI 2402 2

153 PRATIBHA PANDEYA 2457 34

154 PRATIBHA PUN MAGAR 3235 452

155 PRERANA GHARTI 2755 167

156 PUJA PUN 2699 125

157 PUJA ROKA 3123 342

158 PURNIMA PUN MAGAR 3209 426

159 RABINA NEPALI 2949 255

160 RADHA RASAILI 3241 458

161 RAHUL CHAUDHARY 2914 234

162 RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY 2767 179

163 RAJESH B.K 3229 445

164 RAMA KUMARI PUN MAGAR 2954 257

165 RAMITA BISTA CHHETRI 6626 538

166 RANJITA GHARTI MAGAR 3316 525

167 RENU THAPA 3168 379

168 RENUKA KHADKA 2743 155

169 RIMA CHAUDHARY 2694 122
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BED 2077 4th Year [235 STUDENTS]

170 RITA GIRI 3040 297

171 RITIKALA KANWAR 3010 280

172 ROJINA BUDHA 3144 351

173 ROMA KUMARI THAPA 2788 195

174 RUPA KANWAR 3281 500

175 SABINA BASNET 2719 136

176 SABINA PUN MAGAR 8228 543

177 SABITA ROKA CHHETRI 3167 377

178 SABITRA B.K 3324 530

179 SADIKSHYA PUN MAGAR 3214 429

180 SALINA KHADKA 3320 527

181 SAMIKSHYA YOGI 2810 206

182 SAMJHANA B.K 3219 434

183 SAMJHANA ROKA 2592 106

184 SANGITA BUDHA MAGAR 2840 219

185 SANGITA GHARTI CHHETRI 2808 205

186 SANGITA ROKA MAGAR 8095 357

187 SANJU ALE 7366 539

188 SANKALPA BUDHA MAGAR 3265 484

189 SANTOSH DANGI 2790 195

190 SAPANA CHAUDHARY 3055 305

191 SAPANA G.C 3118 339

192 SAPANA SUNAM 2596 108

193 SARALA PUN 2472 43

194 SARITA B.K 3181 393

195 SARITA CHAUDHARY 2466 39

196 SARITA GHARTI MAGAR 2404 3

197 SARITA KHATRI 2822 212

198 SARITA PAUDEL 3326 531

199 SARITA RANA 3221 437

200 SARMILA PUN MAGAR 3303 519

201 SHANTI BISTA 2481 50

202 SIMA SUBEDI 3290 510

203 SITA CHAUDHARY 3189 401

204 SITA GHARTI MAGAR 2973 265

205 SITA KUMARI KHADKA 2408 4

206 SITA MAHARA 2550 77

207 SITA NEPALI 3254 472

208 SITA POKHREL 3186 398

209 SONI KHADKA 2938 250

210 SRAWAN KUMAR YADAV 8202 542

211 SRIJANA BOHARA 2453 32

212 SUBASH K.C 3271 490
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S.N FullName Redg# RollNo

BED 2077 4th Year [235 STUDENTS]

213 SUDHA B.C 3272 491

214 SUGANDHA CHAND 3332 534

215 SUJATA GHIMIRE 3120 340

216 SUNDARI GHARTI MAGAR 2739 151

217 SUNITA BUDHA MAGAR 2928 244

218 SUNITA GHARTI MAGAR 3150 359

219 SURAKSHA DHITAL 3291 511

220 SUSILA POKHREL 3185 397

221 SUSMITA B.K 3210 427

222 SUSMITA ROKA MAGAR 2737 149

223 TARA K.C 2740 152

224 TEJ KUMARI THAPA 2568 91

225 TIKARAM PUN MAGAR 3246 464

226 TOP BAHADUR B.K 2839 218

227 TOP BAHADUR PUN 2612 117

228 TULASA POKHREL 8558 544

229 TULASI THAPA MAGAR 3085 323

230 URMILA CHAUDHARY 3032 291

231 URMILA PUN MAGAR 2922 240

232 USHA BUDHA MAGAR 3096 330

233 YAM KUMARI G.C 2467 40

234 YASODA GHARTI MAGAR 2945 253

235 YASODA KUMARI BHATTARAI 2734 146
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1 ANIL CHAUDHARY 3456 27

2 ANITA BUDHA MAGAR 3557 83

3 ANKIT PURI 3474 36

4 ANUP GYAWALI 3425 11

5 ARJUN THAPA 3556 82

6 ARUNA BISTA 3530 66

7 ASMITA BISTA 3415 4

8 ASMITA K.C 3419 8

9 BARSHA BHANDARI 3509 55

10 BASANTA B.K. 3502 50

11 BHESH RAJ PANDEY 3446 22

12 BHIM KALI KAWAR MAGAR 3513 57

13 BIGYAN YADAV 3566 90

14 BIKASH K.C. 3497 47

15 BIR BAHADUR RAWAT 3570 92

16 BIRSANA OLI 3553 54

17 CHANDRAMANI BHANDARI 3487 42

18 DHARMARAJ RAWAT 3468 33

19 DILIP KUMAR YADAV 3436 17

20 DINESH DANGI 3454 26

21 DIPENDRA KC. 3432 15

22 GAYATRA GHARTI MAGAR 3568 91

23 GUMAN SINGH THAPA MAGAR 3561 87

24 HUMESH DANGI 3500 49

25 KALPANA PUN 3559 85

26 KAMALA DANGI 3546 74

27 KAUSILA PUN 3515 58

28 KESHAV KHADKA 3495 46

29 KIRTIMAN ROKA MAGAR 3482 39

30 KISHU KHADKA 3548 75

31 LALITA MAHARA 3527 64

32 MADAN KRISHNA GAUTAM 3442 20

33 MANISHA SUBEDI 3413 2

34 MANJU LAMSAL 3540 71

35 MAYASHRI PUN MAGAR 3521 61

36 MONIKA BUDHA MAGAR 3438 18

37 NIRAJAN KC. 3412 1

38 NIRUJA MAHARJAN 3421 9

39 POSHAN ADHIKARI 3493 45

40 PRAKASH SHAHI 3485 41

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BSC 2077 4th Year [63 STUDENTS]
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41 PRAPTI SUBEDI 3428 13

42 PRITIKA BISTA 3525 63

43 PUNAM JAISI 3470 34

44 PURNIMA PANDEY 3434 16

45 RADHIKA KC. 3475 37

46 RAMESH POKHREL 3443 21

47 RISHAM RAJ KHADKA 9116 93

48 SAMJHANA CHAUDHARY 3506 52

49 SAMJHANA DANGI 3550 76

50 SANDESH CHAUDHARY 3427 12

51 SANDIP SHARMA 3423 10

52 SANJU PAUDEL 3472 35

53 SARMILA GIRI 3539 70

54 SAUGAT GYAWALI 3458 28

55 SIMA BUDHA MAGAR 3554 80

56 SRIJANA BUDHA MAGAR 3464 31

57 SUBHEKSHA PAUDEL 3414 3

58 SUMAN CHAUDHARY 3417 6

59 SUMINA POKHREL 3508 53

60 SUSMITA BISTA 3452 25

61 SUSMITA DANGI 3466 32

62 YADAV BUDHATHOKI 3483 40

63 YOGENDRA ACHARYA 3517 59
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1 ABISHA G.C 3700 116

2 ANITA BUDHA MAGAR 3755 139

3 ARUN SHAH 3635 88

4 ASHOK CHAUDHARY 3622 82

5 ASMITA CHAUDHARY 3465 23

6 BALRAM B.K 3490 37

7 BIBEK K.C 3531 56

8 BIJAYA KANWAR 3760 141

9 BINITA BHARATI 3740 133

10 BINITA SUNAR 3779 150

11 BINOD ADHIKARI 3549 65

12 BINOD GHARTI MAGAR 3435 8

13 BINOD KUMAR K.C 3798 160

14 BIRENDRA PUN MAGAR 3478 29

15 BISESTHA GIRI 3445 13

16 BISHNU K.C 3750 137

17 CHAMELI KHADKA 3728 128

18 CHANDRA BAHADUR PUN 3818 169

19 DEBA BHUSHAL 3630 86

20 DEBRAJ K.C 3752 138

21 DHAN MAYA KATHAYAT 3624 83

22 DILLI RAMAN KHADKA 3820 171

23 DIPAK KHADKA 3431 6

24 DIPAK SHAHI 3572 71

25 DIPENDRA OLI 3575 74

26 GANESH PAUDEL 3439 10

27 GANGA OLI 3524 53

28 GOPAL BHANDARI 3819 170

29 HIMAL GHARTI 3447 14

30 HIRA BUDHA 3678 105

31 JAMUNA K.C 3802 162

32 JUNIPA CHAUDHARY 3730 129

33 KALPANA B.K 3781 151

34 KALPANA K.C 3745 135

35 KAMALA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 3811 166

36 KEBAL PRASAD DANGI 3571 70

37 KESHAB BUDHA MAGAR 3420 1

38 KESHARA KADEL 3451 16

39 KHAG BAHADUR RANA MAGAR 3461 21

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BA 2077 4th Year [85 STUDENTS]
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40 KRISHNA PURI 3518 50

41 LILA K.C 3643 92

42 MADAN GHARTI MAGAR 3576 75

43 MADHAV PUN MAGAR 3682 108

44 MAHENDRA THAPA 3664 98

45 MAN PRASAD NEPALI 3578 77

46 MANJU GHARTI CHHETRI 3821 172

47 MINA PANTHI 3770 146

48 MOHAN KUMAR LAMSAL 3757 140

49 NARAYANI MAHARA 3103 118

50 NIMKALA B.K 3732 130

51 NISHA BISTA 3783 152

52 PAHAL MAN GHARTI 3695 114

53 PRAMILA DANGI 3453 17

54 PRASAMSHA PUN 3775 148

55 RAMESH K.C 3816 168

56 RAMESH OLI 3514 48

57 REKHA B.C 3637 89

58 REKHA ROKA 3492 38

59 RESHAMI NEPALI 3772 147

60 RIMA KUMARI KANWAR 3788 155

61 RIMNATH KHATRI 3766 144

62 RUDRA RAJ OLI 3510 46

63 RUPKALA SINGH THAKURI 3824 175

64 SABINA KUMARI KUMAL 3496 40

65 SABITRA GIRI 3793 158

66 SAMANA KUNWAR 3494 39

67 SAMIKSHYA GHARTI MAGAR 3538 60

68 SAMIKSHYA SHARMA 3463 22

69 SANTOSH BUDHA MAGAR 3441 11

70 SAPANA OLI 3654 97

71 SARADA KHANAL 3543 62

72 SARAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY 3715 122

73 SARITA KHATRI 3437 9

74 SATYAPAL YADAV 3481 33

75 SHYAM KUMAR GIRI 3814 167

76 SILA ROKA 3476 28

77 SUBARNA B.K. 3680 106

78 SUMAN B.K 3484 34

79 SUN KUMARI BUDHA MAGAR 3687 111

80 SUNITA BISTA 3737 132

81 SURENDER PUN 3444 12
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82 SUSHIL SHAHI 3795 159

83 TIKA DAHAL 3422 2

84 TIKA GHARTI MAGAR 3726 127

85 TOP BAHADUR YARI 3676 104



S.N FullName Redg# RollNo

1 aakriti pant 10627 16

2 amisha thapa 10624 13

3 ankur gautam 10633 19

4 ASMITA POKHREL 11013 33

5 barsha acharya 10623 12

6 barsha karki 10616 10

7 basanta khadka 10640 20

8 BINITA KHADKA 10615 9

9 CHETANA SUBEDI 10606 5

10 dammar bahadur karki 10625 14

11 dibas BHANDARI 10770 31

12 DILIP KHATRI 11059 35

13 GARIMA ACHARYA 10734 29

14 jhakendra sharma 10626 15

15 KAMALA GIRI 11115 36

16 KARUNA CHANTEL 10607 6

17 KARUNA SHARMA 10604 3

18 KHIMA KUMARI THAPA 11228 37

19 KULDIP K.C. 10702 28

20 LAXMI G.C. 10663 23

21 MAHESH PAUDEL 10749 30

22 MANISHA DANGI 10666 26

23 MERINA DEVKOTA 10605 4

24 monika dangi 10628 17

25 PRATIKSHA SIJAWAL 11011 32

26 PURNIMA BUDHA 10603 2

27 RIDAM ADHIKARI 11042 34

28 SANTOSH ROKA CHHETRI 10665 25

29 SARU CHAUDHARY 10661 21

30 shanta r c 10622 11

31 SHER BAHADUR BISTA 10664 24

32 SHRISTI BHUSAL 11238 38

33 SMRITI CHAUDHARY 10662 22

34 soniya oli 10629 18

35 SUHANA NEPALI 10667 27

36 SUSHIL GHARTI MAGAR 11339 39

37 suvekshya adhikari 10613 7

38 trishna regmi 10614 8

39 TULASA PUN MAGAR 10602 1

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BBA 2081 1st Sem (39 Records Found)
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1 AARYA SHARMA 8510 7

2 ANISHA DAHAL 8694 36

3 ANISHA MALLA 8504 3

4 ARCHANA POUDEL 8960 40

5 ARPITA GIRI 8511 8

6 ASTHA MAHARA 8548 27

7 BANJITA SHARMA 8532 17

8 BIVASHA SHARMA 8518 13

9 DARSHANA CHAUDHARY 8498 1

10 DURGA SHARMA 8538 22

11 JAYA BASNET 8530 15

12 KISHOR POKHREL 8553 30

13 KRISHNA BHANDARI 8555 32

14 MALATI BHANDARI 8503 2

15 MALATI KUNWAR CHHETRI 8513 9

16 MERINA KUMAL 8550 29

17 PABITRA CHAUDHARY 8696 37

18 PRAMISHA POKHREL 8670 35

19 PRATIVA BASNET 8549 28

20 RINA BUDHA MAGAR 8535 20

21 RITU KALATHOKI 8669 34

22 ROSHAN SARU 8554 31

23 SABAL PAUDEL 9066 42

24 SABINA BHATTA 8514 10

25 SAGUN GHARTI MAGAR 8534 19

26 SAMIKSHYA ROKA 8507 6

27 SARITA KHANAL 9078 43

28 SARMILA K.C. 8541 25

29 SHARMILA CHAUDHARY 8937 39

30 SHREEYA PAUDEL 8539 23

31 SIKHAR SUBEDI 8897 38

32 SIRJANA GIRI 8542 26

33 SNEHA BHANDARI 8506 5

34 SONIYA BUDHA MAGAR 8537 21

35 SUPRAGYA PACHHAI 8519 14

36 SUSKITA CHAUDHARY 8540 24

37 SWOSTIKA KHANAL 8533 18

38 TEJ BAHADUR YADAV 8608 33

39 TIL KUMARI OLI 8531 16

40 URISHA NYAUPANE 8505 4

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BBA 2080 3rd Sem (40 Records Found)
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1 AASHISH ACHARYA 6144 8

2 AAYUSHA SUBEDI 6142 9

3 ANISHA PAUDEL 6140 7

4 ANJITA CHAUDHARY 6191 43

5 ASHIKA CHAUDHARY 6161 32

6 ASMITA KUMARI BASNET 6502 63

7 BACHA SUBEDI 6135 3

8 BHABANA REGMI 6171 14

9 BIKASH BHANDARI 6170 15

10 CHIRANJIBI GAUTAM 6350 52

11 DENISHA PAUDEL 6177 42

12 DIPA BISTA 6159 30

13 DIPA PANDEYA 6162 33

14 EREENA CHAUDHARY 6485 60

15 GARIMA SHARMA 6143 10

16 HIMAL BUDHA 6478 58

17 JHARANA BANTHA 6632 66

18 KARUNA SHARMA 6172 13

19 KHIMANANDA NEPALI 6149 20

20 KRITIKA BASNET 6218 48

21 KRITIKA RAJAURE 6139 6

22 MADAN PARIYAR 6173 12

23 MAHESH BUDHA 6557 65

24 MANISHA SHARMA 6469 54

25 MANJU BHANDARI 6338 51

26 MANU THAPA MAGAR 6185 45

27 NIRAJAN THAPA 6148 19

28 NIRIJA PANDEYA 6166 37

29 NIRU REGMI 6174 11

30 NISHA SEJWAL 6158 29

31 PRAJWALA BUDHA MAGAR 6487 61

32 PRAMILA CHAUDHARY 6175 40

33 PRASHANT POKHREL 6155 26

34 PREETI GHARTI MAGAR 6479 59

35 PRERANA OLI CHHETRI 6188 46

36 PUJA KHADKA 6154 25

37 PUJA KHATRI 6160 31

38 PUSPA KUMARI GIRI 6151 22

39 RABINA CHAUDHARY 6153 24

40 REJINA CHAUDHARY 6167 38

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

 BBA 2079 5th Sem 63 Records Found

Page 150 of 161



S.N FullName Redg# RollNo

 BBA 2079 5th Sem 63 Records Found

41 SADIKSHYA SHARMA 6430 2

42 SAJITA PAUDEL 6150 21

43 SAMIKSHYA BASNET 6176 41

44 SAMIKSHYA DHITAL 6136 4

45 SANAM CHAUDHARI 6156 27

46 SANGITA SHARMA 6146 17

47 SANJAYA THAPA 6169 16

48 SARADA ADHIKARI 6258 50

49 SARITA POKHREL 6147 18

50 SHAILEJA K.C 6168 39

51 SHOVA D.C 6476 57

52 SIDDHANT POKHREL 6180 44

53 SIMRAN ADHIKARI 6471 56

54 SMRITI OLI 6165 36

55 SUMAN CHAUDHARY 6157 28

56 SUNDAR PUN MAGAR 6549 55

57 SURAKSHA BASNET 6164 35

58 SUSHANT POKHREL 6259 64

59 SUSMA SUBEDI 6497 62

60 SUSMITA BUDHA 6137 5

61 TANUJA CHAUDHARY 6152 23

62 UTTAM BUDHATHOKI 6163 34

63 YOJANA PAUDEL 6230 49
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1 AAYUSHA GAUTAM 5826 63

2 ANKITA SUBEDI 5780 29

3 ANUJA TRIPATHI 5778 27

4 ASMITA BHUSHAL 5779 28

5 BARSHA ACHARYA 5810 55

6 BHABANA ACHARYA 5794 43

7 BHAWANA OLI 5817 58

8 BHAWANA SHRESTHA 5815 57

9 BHISHAN ACHARYA 5678 10

10 DIPA OLI 5686 16

11 DIPAK KHANAL 5674 8

12 DIPIKA LAMSAL 5781 30

13 GAURAV KUSUMYA 5828 65

14 GOMA KHADKA 5827 64

15 HEMANT ACHARYA 5685 15

16 HIRA NEUPANE 5796 45

17 ISHA GHIMIRE 5802 50

18 JANAKI OLI 5795 44

19 JHARANA BASNET CHHETRI 5807 53

20 LAXMI BHUSHAL 5773 22

21 LAXMI MALLA 5680 11

22 LEKH RAJ GAUTAM 5690 20

23 MADHU SINGH THAKURI 5785 35

24 MANOJ SHARMA 5774 23

25 MONIKA K.C 5772 21

26 PRATIBHA KHANAL 5776 25

27 PRATIKSHYA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 5804 52

28 PURNIMA SHARMA 5777 26

29 RADHA SHARMA 5793 42

30 RAJ KUMAR SUBEDI 5821 60

31 RAKCHHITA POKHREL 5663 2

32 RAMA GORATHOKI KOIRALA 5783 33

33 ROJINA DANGI 5792 41

34 SABIN POKHREL 5683 13

35 SADIKSHYA PAUDEL 5682 12

36 SAGAR PANDIT 5684 14

37 SAMIKSHYA BUDHATHOKI 5688 18

38 SANDESH BHARATI 5662 1

39 SANJU GHIMIRE 5673 7

40 SANTOSH KHADKA 5808 54

41 SAPANA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 5787 36

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BBA 2078 6th Sem (58 RECORDS FOUND)
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Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BBA 2078 6th Sem (58 RECORDS FOUND)

42 SARASWATI CHAUDHARY 5782 31

43 SARITA RAWAT 7914 32

44 SHRIYA PAUDEL 5788 37

45 SIMRAN D.C 5665 3

46 SMRITI CHAUDHARY 5823 61

47 SRIJANA GIRI 5791 40

48 SRIJANA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR 5803 51

49 SRISTI CHAUDHARY 5829 66

50 SRISTI PANDEY 5798 47

51 SUGAM K.C. 5689 19

52 SULOCHANA THAPA 5676 9

53 SUMINA SHRESTHA 5797 46

54 SUNIL KUMAR BHUSHAL 5687 17

55 SUPRIYA CHAUDHARY 5671 6

56 SURAKSHYA ADHIKARI 5800 49

57 SUSMA D.C 5825 62

58 SWASTIKA GAHATRAJ 5775 24
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1 ABHISHEK PANDEYA 5573 37

2 AMRITA CHAUDHARY 5583 44

3 ANOD CHAUDHARY 5558 22

4 ARPAN YOGI 5571 35

5 ASMITA BASNET 5577 40

6 ASMITA DANGI 5623 65

7 ASMITA TIMILSANA 5594 50

8 ASTHA PAUDEL 5552 17

9 AYUSH DANGI 5530 6

10 BHESH RAJ REGMI 5615 61

11 BIKESH ACHARYA 5600 53

12 BIKRAM ADHIKARI 5566 30

13 BINDU ROKA 5581 42

14 DHAN SINGH K.C 5596 51

15 DILIP BHANDARI 5562 26

16 DURGA KUMARI KHATRI 5550 16

17 GRISHMA BHATTARAI 5572 36

18 HOM BAHADUR BASNET 5561 25

19 ISHU SHARMA 5601 54

20 JANAKI KHADKA 5556 20

21 JANAKI OLI 5575 39

22 KARUNA OLI 5563 27

23 KESHAV KHADKA 5545 13

24 KRITI SHARMA 5564 28

25 LAXMI CHAUDHARY 5569 33

26 MAHESH SHAHI 5554 18

27 MAMATA K.C 5603 55

28 MUNA ADHIKARI 5619 63

29 NABINA NEUPANE 5585 45

30 NAMUNA OLI 5541 11

31 NISHA GHARTI MAGAR 5539 10

32 NISHANT BHUSHAL 5522 2

33 NITU CHAUDHARY 5570 34

34 PARBATA PANDEYA 5524 3

35 PRABIN POKHREL 5592 49

36 PRAKASH K.C 5621 64

37 PRAMOD CHAUDHARY 5535 8

38 PUSHPA CHAUDHARY 5605 56

39 PUSHPA OLI 5579 41

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BBA 2077 8th Sem (64 RECORD FOUND)
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Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BBA 2077 8th Sem (64 RECORD FOUND)

40 PUSPA GURASH OLI 5574 38

41 RADHA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 5617 62

42 RAJAN NEUPANE 5590 48

43 RUDRA JUNG SHAHI 5610 59

44 SABIN OLI 5548 15

45 SADIKSHYA PAUDEL 5520 1

46 SADIKSHYA REGMI 5555 19

47 SAMIR BHANDARI 5546 14

48 SAMSHER K.C. 5537 9

49 SANDHYA BUDHATHOKI 5565 29

50 SARITA BUDHATHOKI 5568 32

51 SHIKSHA BHUSHAL 5609 58

52 SHREEDHAR K.C 5557 21

53 SIYA PANT 5598 52

54 SONALI BANIYA 5526 4

55 SONIYA GYAWALI 5560 24

56 SRIJANA GHIMIRE 5586 46

57 SUDARSHAN ADHIKARI 5588 47

58 SUJATA YOGI 5567 31

59 SUMAN CHAUDHARY 5607 57

60 SUNITA GAUTAM 5559 23

61 SUSHIL MAHARA 5528 5

62 SUSMITA DANGI 5543 12

63 SWASTIKA ACHARYA 5625 66

64 USHA ACHARYA 5612 60



S.N FullName Redg# RollNo

1 ALISHA SHARMA 11163 15

2 ASHA GIRI 11161 13

3 ASHISH BUDHATHOKI 11760 24

4 BARSHA POKHREL 11047 11

5 BIBEK CHAUDHARY 11164 16

6 BIKALPA BHATTARAI 10826 2

7 CHASISH CHAUDHARY 11224 20

8 DEEP KUMAR B.K 11225 21

9 DINA BUDHATHOKI 10983 10

10 DIWASH PATHAK 12030 26

11 HUM BAHADUR ROKA 11223 19

12 KISHAN KHADKA 11120 12

13 MUNA DAHAL 10872 3

14 NEELAM CHAUDHARY 10959 7

15 POSHAN PANDEY 10982 9

16 PRATIK DHAKAL 10825 1

17 PUNIKA CHAUDHARY 11539 23

18 ROSHIKA MALLA 10874 5

19 SAMYOG ADHIKARI 12024 25

20 SANDESH KHADKA 11222 18

21 SANTOSH ADHIKARI 11162 14

22 SANTOSHI CHAUDHARY 10914 6

23 SUMIT GAUTAM 11221 17

24 SUNDAR BHATTARAI 11538 22

25 SWORUP CHAUDHARY 10873 4

26 YAM BAHADUR B.K 10981 8

Mahendra Multiple Campus
Ghorahi, Dang

BSCCSIT 2081 1st Sem (26 Records Found)

Page 156 of 161
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1 AASHIKA KUMARI CHAUDHARY 8522 4

2 BIPIN KHANAL 8599 16

3 BISHAL BISHWOKARMA 8545 11

4 BISHAL K.C 9659 21

5 JANAK BUDHATHOKI 8593 13

6 MAUSAM PUN 8546 12

7 NABIN SUBEDI 8521 3

8 NIRUTA ACHARYA 8499 1

9 PRADIP K.C. 8523 5

10 PRAJWOL ACHARYA 8536 10

11 PRIYANKA GORATHOKI 8508 2

12 RANJIT PANDEY 8527 9

13 SAGAR BHANDARI 8526 8

14 SANDESH KHAREL 8598 15

15 SAROJ CHAUDHARY 8597 14

16 SHRISANT ADHIKARI 8600 17

17 SUDEEP CHAUDHARY 8618 18

18 SUDIP POKHREL 8654 19

19 SUYOG ADHIKARI 8524 6

20 TILA CHAUDHARY 8525 7

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BSCCSIT 2080 3rd Sem (20 Records Found)
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1 AASHISH ACHARYA 6500 11

2 ASHMA MALLA 6482 8

3 AVIRAL SAPKOTA 6592 16

4 BARSHA ACHARYA 6460 4

5 BIBEK BABU POKHREL 6524 13

6 BIBEK KUMAR SHARMA 6774 23

7 DILIP DANGI 6604 18

8 HARSITA POKHREL 6473 7

9 JAGADISH OLI 6674 22

10 KAMAL BHATTARAI 6446 3

11 KAMALA CHAUDHARY 6495 9

12 NAVRAJ BHUSAL 6540 14

13 NIRDESH TIWARI 6673 21

14 NISHA MARASINI CHHETRI 6470 6

15 PANKAJ SUBEDI 6428 1

16 PRABIN NEPALI 6597 27

17 PRASANNA NEUPANE 6545 15

18 RAJAN KUMAR SHAH 6863 24

19 SAGAR NEUPANE 6881 25

20 SANDIP DANGI 6647 20

21 SANJAYA KHADKA 6605 19

22 SANJITA CHAUDHARY 6496 10

23 SAURAB PURI 6503 12

24 SIRISH DHAKAL 6970 26

25 ZATAK DANGI 6442 2

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BSCCSIT 2079 5th Sem (25 Records Found)
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S.N FullName Redg# RollNo

1 ABHUSHAN CHAUDHARY 2116 9

2 ACHYUT KHADKA 2106 6

3 ANKUR ARYAL 2096 2

4 BIBASH SINGH 5786 12

5 BINITA KHADKA 2118 10

6 DIPAK KUNWAR 2103 5

7 JAGADISH POUDEL 2122 11

8 PRUSHOTAM JHA 2098 4

9 SAGAR RAMRUDRI (GANDHARVA) 2109 7

10 SHOVA BASNET 2112 8

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BSCCSIT 2078 6th Sem (10 Records Found)



S.N FullName Regd# RollNo

1 ANIL CHAUDHARY 11037 13

2 ANJANA K.C. 10839 11

3 BABIN DANGI 10701 9

4 BARUN CHAUDHARY 10698 6

5 DIPENDRA OLI 10696 4

6 GRISH RANA 10700 8

7 KRISHNA GORATHOKI 10695 3

8 KSHITIZ THAPA 11036 12

9 NIRAJ BHATTARAI 10697 5

10 PRAJWOL CHAUDHARY 10694 2

11 REKHA SHARMA 10735 10

12 SAMANA OLI 10699 7

13 YASHU DANGI 10668 1

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BCA 2081 1ST SEM (13 Records Found)
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S.N FullName Redg# RollNo

1 AAKASH ROKA 9407 20

2 ARUN K.C 9275 16

3 ASMIT KANWAR 9144 14

4 BIJAY HARIJAN 9276 17

5 BIPIN THAPA 8602 4

6 BISHAL CHAUDHARY 9405 18

7 CHANDANI ALE MAGAR 9134 8

8 DIKSHANT PUN 9135 9

9 DIPSHIKHA ROKA MAGAR 9456 21

10 GANGA KUNWOR 9406 19

11 HARI SARU MAGAR 8547 1

12 NITIJNA YOGI 9179 15

13 PRIYEL CHAUDHARY 9133 7

14 RESHAM GORATHOKI 8603 5

15 SAGAR LAMICHHANE 9956 22

16 SANJAY KC KARKI 8559 2

17 SMRITI KHADKA 9132 6

18 SNEHA KHADKA 9139 13

19 SUPRIM REGMI 9137 11

20 UTTAM K.C 9138 12

21 YOGENDRA DANGI 8601 3

Mahendra Multiple Campus

Ghorahi, Dang

BCA 2080 3rd Sem (21 Records Found)
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